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60
Tub Walls 
with Storage Pods 
(SMSTH1414-BS) 
Creme Brulee 185
W60” x D36” x H72”

4
LU

XU
R

A



Shower Walls shown with optional  
shower base (SMFSL6036L), 
storage pod (SMSTV3414-BS), 
grab bar (SMMSB16BS) 
Palladium White 180 
W60” x D36” x H72” 
Walls are trimmable
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• Luxura Exclusive Pattern Series
• 100% Solid Surface material for a 
  beautiful, smooth bacteria-free surface
• 3-piece wall design for easy installation
• Works with existing construction
• Easy to clean
• Scratch and impact resistant
• 10 Year Warranty
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Iceberg Grey 186 Bellagio 190Palladium White 180

LUXURA Pattern Shower Walls are 
available in 4 colors. Shower/Tub 
Wall Kits are available in widths 
and depths of 36”, 48” & 60” and 
heights of 72” and 96”. Pair with a 
Samuel Mueller cast solid surface 
shower base (SMFSL) for the 
perfect combination. Creme Brulee 185

www.samuelmueller.com 					                844-974-2400
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Ideal for existing 
construction.
Walls are glued 
right over old tile 
or wall board. No 
messy removal of 
existing tile. 

Walls can be 
trimmed to fit.

Minimalist 3” high 
shower base with 
concealed drain. 
Removable cover 
for easy cleaning.

Wall Pockets, 
Extension Panels, 
Shower Seats & 
Window Trim Kits
are available for 
all LUXURA 
showers & tub 
walls.

Shower Walls are 
available in 4 
colors. 

Grab Bar (SMMSB16BS)

Shower Walls shown 
with optional Base (SMFSL3636C).

		  Iceberg Grey 186 
Transition wall with pencil trim

W36” x D36” x H96”
Extension Wall Kit

36
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Shower Walls shown with optional Shower Base 
(SMFLU6032L) and stainless steel storage pods 
(SMSTH1414-BS).
Bellagio 190
W60” x D36” x H96”

Whether you’re 
remodeling your 
bathroom with 
a new look or 
refreshing your 
existing bathroom, 
Samuel Mueller® 
LUXURA offers the 
flexibility to meet 
your design needs 
without incurring the 
cost of specialist 
installation teams.

No special cleaning 
is required, most 
dirt and light residue 
will be easily wiped 
off with a damp 
cloth and 
soapy water. 

LUXURA’s 
renewable surface 
means persistent 
marks can be 
removed by using 
a mild abrasive 
cleaner.

Samuel Mueller® 
vanity tops 
coordinate with all 
shower & tub wall 
colors. See 
vanity tops. 

60
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Samuel Mueller® solid surface vanity top with 
rectangular integral solid surface bowl in matching 
color Bellagio 190
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SHOWER WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		  	
SMLWK 3 Piece Wall Kit includes 2 end walls, back wall. 
T100 Clear and T200 color matched silicone mildew resistant 100% 
silicone available to purchase (see next page).
Walls trimmable. 

Model No. Overall Size
L  x  W  x  H

LIST Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - 3pc. Wall Kits 72” Height

SMLWK363672 36” x 36” x 72” $2,422 156
SMLWK483672 48” x 36” x 72” $2,927 168
SMLWK603672 60” x 36” x 72” $3,130 190
SMLWK604872 60” x 48” x 72” $3,241 254

SMLWK606072 60” x 60” x 72” $3,720 317
COMPLETE KITS - 3pc. Wall Kits 96” Height
SMLWK363696 36” x 36” x 96” $2,827 193
SMLWK483696 48” x 36” x 96” $3,229 223
SMLWK603696 60” x 36” x 96” $3,634 252
SMLWK604896 60” x 48” x 96” $4,320 336
SMLWK606096 60” x 60” x 96” $4,960 420

36”, 48”, 60”

72”
96”

36”
48”
60”

84”

36”
12”

36”, 48”, 60”

LUXURA   Shower Kits & Shower Panels

SPECIFICATIONS		  	
TRANSITION KIT
SMLWKX includes SMLWK 3-pc. Wall Kit 84” plus 12” Extension 
Wall Kit and SMPTK pencil trim kits. 
T100 Clear and T200 color matched silicone mildew resistant 100% 
silicone available to purchase (see next page).
Wall panels trimmable. 

Model No. Overall Size
L x W x H

LIST Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - Transition Wall Kits up to 96” Height
SMLWKX36368412 36” x 36” x 84”/12” $3,131 195
SMLWKX48368412 48” x 36” x 84”/12” $3,533 226
SMLWKX60368412 60” x 36” x 84”/12” $3,938 257

TRANSITION WALL KITS
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SPECIFICATIONS		  	

SMLWKD603696- includes SMLWK603696- 3-pc. Wall Kit and 
SMDSHK- 3-pc. Deco Strip kit (5”Hx36”W (2), 5”Hx60”W (1)). Deco 
strips are 1/4” thick.
T100 Clear and T200 color matched silicone mildew resistant 100% 
silicone available to purchase (see next page).
Wall kit to be trimmed to size in the field.  

Available kits:   Wall Color              Add Recommended Deco
SMLWKD603696- 180-      DW(Diamond White)/WG(Weaver Grey)/
	           FW(Flower White)
SMLWKD603696- 185-      PC(Pebble Creme)/
                                        HO(Hexagon Off-White)
SMLWKD603696- 186/190-DW(Diamond White)/WG(Weaver Grey)/
                                        HO(Hexagon Off-White)

Model No. Overall Size
L x W x H

LIST Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS 
SMLWKD603696- 60” x 36” x 96” $4,354 257

SHOWER WALL w/ DECO STRIP KITS

Diamond White 
(DW)

Weaver Grey 
(WG)

Pebble Creme 
(PC)

Flower White 
(FW)

Hexagon Off-white 
(HO)

Wall can be trimmed to size in the 
field. Recommended height for 
bottom panel is 60” - 72”.

60”
36”
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Product Description
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is an easily applied, one part acetic 
cure silicone sealant that cures in the presence of atmospheric 
moisture to form long-lasting, flexible and water-resistant seal when 
properly applied. Samuel Müeller silicone sealants intended for 
building construction applications and is particularly effective for 
glazing and lap shear joints. It is specifically formulated to ensure 
adhesion to many building substrates, can be on most glass, plastics, 
metal/aluminum, repainted surfaces, fiberglass composites and 
ceramic/porcelain tiles.

Instructions for use
1. CLEAN. Make sure bonding surfaces are clean, dry, oil   
 and frost free. Clean the bonding surface with denatured   
 alcohol to remove dirt and oily residue if needed.

2. MASK. Applying masking tape to areas adjacent to the   
 joint assures straight bead lines and easy cleanup.

3. OPEN CARTRIDGE. Cut tip of sealant tube at a slant, and   
 puncture seal. Insert into caulking gun.

4. APPLY. Extrude sealant with a smooth, steady motion,   
 and ensure complete fill of joint cavity.

5. TOOL. Tool the sealant immediately after application and   
 before a skin forms. Remove masking immediately after tooling.

6. CURING. Time for complete cure is 24 hours.

Shelf Life and Storage
Store in a dry location in a temperature range of 41º-77ºF (5º- 25ºC). 
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant has a usable life of 12 months from 
the date of manufacture.

Contents of Cartridge: 10.14 oz. (300ml)

Important Note:
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is not intended for structural glazing 
or for use on masonry. Not suitable for prolonged submersion in 
water. May not adhere to oily woods or be suitable for surfaces that 
might bleed oils, plasticizers, solvents or porous surfaces such as 
cement-like materials, stone, or surfaces prone to attack by weak 
acids. May not cure properly if used in spaces confined from 
atmospheric moisture.

800 Bronze Road
P.O. Box 30
Warren, OH 44482-0030                                 

SEALS & BONDS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
100% RTV SIL ICONE

10.2 f l .  oz.  (300ml)  Cartr idge

Mold & Mi ldew Resistant
Long L i fe , Versat i le , Weather-Resistant

Wi l l  Not  Shr ink or  Crack

Temperature Range -700F-4000F

Intermittent Temperatures Up to 5000F

Bonds to Most Bui lding Substrates

Resists Yel lowing and UV Degradat ion

MEETS or  EXCEEDS
ASTM C920 Type S,GradeNS, Class 25

TT-S 001543A, TT-S 00230C Type I I
FDA Regulat ion No.21 CFR177.2600

NSF Standard 51 
UL Recognized

MIL-46106 Type 1

Product Description
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is an easily applied, one part acetic 
cure silicone sealant that cures in the presence of atmospheric 
moisture to form long-lasting, flexible and water-resistant seal when 
properly applied. Samuel Müeller silicone sealants intended for 
building construction applications and is particularly effective for 
glazing and lap shear joints. It is specifically formulated to ensure 
adhesion to many building substrates, can be on most glass, plastics, 
metal/aluminum, repainted surfaces, fiberglass composites and 
ceramic/porcelain tiles.

Instructions for use
1. CLEAN. Make sure bonding surfaces are clean, dry, oil   
 and frost free. Clean the bonding surface with denatured   
 alcohol to remove dirt and oily residue if needed.

2. MASK. Applying masking tape to areas adjacent to the   
 joint assures straight bead lines and easy cleanup.

3. OPEN CARTRIDGE. Cut tip of sealant tube at a slant, and   
 puncture seal. Insert into caulking gun.

4. APPLY. Extrude sealant with a smooth, steady motion,   
 and ensure complete fill of joint cavity.

5. TOOL. Tool the sealant immediately after application and   
 before a skin forms. Remove masking immediately after tooling.

6. CURING. Time for complete cure is 24 hours.

Shelf Life and Storage
Store in a dry location in a temperature range of 41º-77ºF (5º- 25ºC). 
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant has a usable life of 12 months from 
the date of manufacture.

Contents of Cartridge: 10.14 oz. (300ml)

Important Note:
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is not intended for structural glazing 
or for use on masonry. Not suitable for prolonged submersion in 
water. May not adhere to oily woods or be suitable for surfaces that 
might bleed oils, plasticizers, solvents or porous surfaces such as 
cement-like materials, stone, or surfaces prone to attack by weak 
acids. May not cure properly if used in spaces confined from 
atmospheric moisture.

800 Bronze Road
P.O. Box 30
Warren, OH 44482-0030                                 

SEALS & BONDS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
100% RTV SIL ICONE

10.2 f l .  oz.  (300ml)  Cartr idge

Mold & Mi ldew Resistant
Long L i fe , Versat i le , Weather-Resistant

Wi l l  Not  Shr ink or  Crack

Temperature Range -700F-4000F

Intermittent Temperatures Up to 5000F

Bonds to Most Bui lding Substrates

Resists Yel lowing and UV Degradat ion

MEETS or  EXCEEDS
ASTM C920 Type S,GradeNS, Class 25

TT-S 001543A, TT-S 00230C Type I I
FDA Regulat ion No.21 CFR177.2600

NSF Standard 51 
UL Recognized

MIL-46106 Type 1
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LUXURA Series WALL & FSL Cast Solid Surface BASE KITS 
Size & Drain Location 72” Walls & Base 96” Walls & Base 96” Transition

Walls & Base
Model No. List Model No. List Model No. List

36” x 36” CTR SMLWKF363672C $3,568 SMLWKF363696C $3,972 SMLWKFX36368412C $4,276
48” x 34” RH or LH SMLWKF483472R/L $4,188 SMLWKF483496R/L $4,489 SMLWKFX48348412R/L $4,793

60” x 32” RH or LH SMLWKF603272R/L $4,390 SMLWKF603296R/L $4,894 SMLWKFX60328412R/L $5,198
60” x 36” RH or LH SMLWKF603672R/L $4,504 SMLWKF603696R/L $5,008 SMLWKFX60368412R/L $5,313

Silicone Options, Shower Walls & Base Kits   LUXURA

  LUXURA Color Chart                                              
Samuel Müeller recommends this color for

Wall Color Shower Base Tub Deck, Molding Window 
Trim Kit Corner Seat

Vanity Top
Soild Surface

Palladium White 180 White 01 Palladium White 180 Palladium White 180

Iceberg Grey 186 Grey 39 Iceberg Grey 186 Iceberg Grey 186

Bellagio 190 Grey 39 Bellagio 190 Bellagio 190

Creme Brulee 185 Cameo 02 Creme Brulee 185 Creme Brulee 185

SPECIFICATIONS
Silicone Adhesive can be purchased serperately for each kit.
Adhesive Color Model No. LIST 

(Each)
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)
Model No. LIST 

(12)
Ship Wt. (lbs) 

(12)

Clear T100 $20 1 T100B $210 13
White 01 T200-01 $20 1 T200B-01 $210 13
Cameo 02 T200-02 $20 1 T200B-02 $210 13
Black 09 T200-09 $20 1 T200B-09 $210 13

Grey 39 T200-39 $20 1 T200B-39 $210 13

100% SILICONE ADHESIVE

Overall Size Model No.
Single Panel

Single Panel Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

Model No.  
(10 Pack)

LIST (10 
Pack)

Ship Wt. 
lbs.

WALL PANELS  - 96” Height

36” x 96” SMLW3696 $1,036 64 SMLW369610 $8,260 640

48” x 96” SMLW4896 $1,409 85 SMLW489610 $10,699 850

60” x 96” SMLW6096 $1,807 107 SMLW609610 $12,004 1070

TRANSITION WALL PANELS (2pcs) - 96” Height

36” x 84”/12” SMLWX368412 $1,153 64

48” x 84”/12” SMLWX488412 $1,526 85

60” x 84”/12” SMLWX608412 $1,924 107

PENCIL TRIM KIT (3pcs)

60” x 36” SMPTK6036 $194 5

SHOWER WALL SINGLE PANELS AND BULK PACK (10 PACK)
SPECIFICATIONS  
Wall panels are sold each and in bulk pack of 10 wall panels in same color. Bulk pack crated. Trimmable.
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60 Shower Walls shown with 
optional SMFLU6032L Base & 
Franklin Shower Door
Creme Brulee 185
W60” x D36” x H96”
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Samuel Müeller MONTEREY Solid
Surface Subway Tile Tub Walls

Samuel Müeller MONTEREY® solid surface material 
has color all the way through the entire thickness for a 
renewable surface in an easy care 4” x 8” subway tile 
pattern and smooth matte velvet finish. MONTEREY® 
subway tile pattern has the realistic look of tile without 
the maintenance of grout. 

Wall panels are trimmable and easy to install. 
MONTEREY® walls are durable, resistant to stain and 
virtually maintenance free. The super dense surface 
won’t support bacteria growth.

Wall kits include 3 wall panels and 
inside corner trim pieces. Walls 
available 60”, 72” and 96”.

Shower Wall Kits
36” x 36” x 72”,   36” x 36” x 96”
48” x 36” x 72”,   48” x 36” x 96” 
60” x 36” x 72”,   60” x 36” x 96”
60” x 48” x 96”,   60” x 60” x 96”

Tub Wall Kit
60” x 36” x 60”

MONTEREY solid surface shower and tub walls with beautiful, realistic, easy 
care subway tile pattern and matte velvet finish
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Bathtub Walls
Butterscotch 48
W60” x D36” x H60”
shown with optional 
SMSBR stainless 
shower baskets 
8”x4”x2”

60
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MONTEREY              
Solid Surface Subway 
Tile Shower Walls 
with Samuel Müeller 
Linear Shower Base

Ideal for remodeling. 
Walls are easier to install 
than tile. Walls glue right 
over old tile or wallboard.

Easy to clean.
Scratch & impact resistant.
Beautiful classic and 
marble colors.
10 Year warranty

MONTEREY colors - beautiful on-trend colors with realistic easy care subway tile pattern and matte velvet finish

Shower
Carrara 47
W60” x D36” x H96”
shown with optional 
SMSTH5814-BS Storage 
Pod, SMTS32-PC grab 
bars and SMFL6036L 
shower base 

60

White 21V Grey Stone 27V Butternut 28V 

Classic Colors Tile Pattern Finish Marble Colors Tile Pattern Finish

Carrara 47V Butterscotch 48V Creme 49V Moonstone 50V

Classic Colors Velvet Smooth Finish 

White 21 Grey Stone 27 Butternut 28 Carrara 47 Butterscotch 48 Creme 49 Moonstone 50

Marble Colors Velvet Smooth Finish

12
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60 Shower
Moonstone 50V
W60” x D36” x H96”
shown with optional SMSTV4614-BS Storage Pod, grab bar and 
SMFL6036C shower base 
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60”
36”

MONTEREY  Shower & Tub Wall Kits, Panels

SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		      
SMMWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall and 2 inside 
corner molding pieces. 
T100 Clear and T200 color matched silicone mildew resistant 100% 
silicone available to purchase (see next page).
Walls trimmable.

Model No.
Overall Size
L x W x H

Classic
LIST

Marble 
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - 3pc. Wall Kits 60” Height
SMMWK603660 60” x 36” x 60” $1,824 $2,188 180

COMPLETE KITS - 3pc. Wall Kits 72” Height

SMMWK363672 36” x 36” x 72” $1,895 $2,274 156

SMMWK483672 48” x 36” x 72” $2,274 $2,749 168
SMMWK603672 60” x 36” x 72” $2,464 $2,938 190
COMPLETE KITS - 3pc. Wall Kits 96” Height
SMMWK363696 36” x 36” x 96” $2,274 $2,653 193
SMMWK483696 48” x 36” x 96” $2,559 $3,031 223
SMMWK603696 60” x 36” x 96” $2,843 $3,411 252
SMMWK604896 60” x 48” x 96” $3,391 $4,057 299
SMMWK606096 60” x 60” x 96” $3,896 $4,657 321

36”, 48”, 60”

60” 
72”
96”

36”
48”
60”

72”
84”

36”

12”
24”

36”, 48”, 60”

TRANSITION WALL KITS

Model No.
Overall Size

L x W x H
Classic

LIST
Marble
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - Transition Wall Kits 96” Height
SMMWKX36367224 36” x 36” x 72”/24” $2,588 $2,967 198
SMMWKX36368412 36” x 36” x 84”/12” $2,588 $2,967 198
SMMWKX48367224 48” x 36” x 72”/24” $2,873 $3,345 228
SMMWKX48368412 48” x 36” x 84”/12” $2,873 $3,345 228
SMMWKX60367224 60” x 36” x 72”/24” $3,157 $3,725 257

SMMWKX60368412 60” x 36” x 84”/12” $3,157 $3,725 257

SPECIFICATIONS		      
TRANSITION KIT
SMMWKX includes 72” or 84” height SMMWK Wall Kit plus 24” or 12” 
height Extension Wall Kit and SMPTK Pencil Trim Kits.
T100 Clear and T200 color matched silicone mildew resistant 100% sili-
cone available to purchase (see next page).
Wall panels trimmable.
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Model No. Overall Size
L x W x H

Classic 
LIST

Marble 
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS 
SMMWKD603696- 60” x 36” x 96” $3,563 $4,131 307

SHOWER WALL w/ DECO STRIP KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		  	
SMMWKD603696- includes SMMWK603696- 3-pc. Wall Kit and SMDSHK- 
3-pc. Deco Strip kit (5”Hx36”W (2), 5”Hx60”W (1)). Deco strips are 1/4” 
thick. Wall kit to be trimmed to size in the field.  
T100 Clear and T200 color matched silicone mildew resistant 100% silicone 
available to purchase (see next page).

Available kits:          Wall Color             Add Recommended Deco
SMMWKD603696- 21(V)/47(V)-        WG(Weaver Grey)/FW(Flower White)
SMMWKD603696- 27(V)/50(V)-        DW(Diamond White)/
                                                      WG(Weaver Grey)
SMMWKD603696-28(V)/48(V)/49(V)-PC(Pebble Creme)
	                          HO(Hexagon Off-White)Diamond White 

(DW)

Weaver Grey 
(WG)

Pebble Creme 
(PC)

Flower White 
(FW)

Hexagon Off-white 
(HO)

Wall can be trimmed to size in the 
field. Recommended height for 
bottom panel is 60” - 72”.
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Overall Size Model No. Single Panel Single Panel List Ship Wt. (lbs) 
Classic Marble

WALL PANELS - 72” Height
36” x 72” SMMW3672 $705    $830 40
48” x 72” SMMW4872 $1,077    $1,295 52

60” x 72” SMMW6072 $1,263    $1,481 64

WALL PANELS - 96” Height

36” x 96” SMMW3696 $830 $954 64

48” x 96” SMMW4896 $1,109 $1,324 85

60” x 96” SMMW6096 $1,388 $1,697 107

TRANSITION 
WALL PANELS 
(2pcs)

84”/12” 72”/24”

36” x 96” SMMWX368412 SMMWX367224 $950 $1,075 64

48” x 96” SMMWX488412 SMMWX487224 $1,229 $1,444 85

60” x 96” SMMWX608412 SMMWX607224 $1,508 $1,818 107

PENCIL TRIM KIT (3pcs)

60” x 36” SMPTK6036 $194 $194 5

Overall Size Model No. Single Panel Bulk Pack List Ship Wt. (lbs)
Classic Marble

WALL PANELS - 72” Height 6mm

36” x 72” SMMW367210 $4,882 $6,036 400

48” x 72” SMMW487210 $6,225 $7,754 520

60” x 72” SMMW607210 $7,568 $9,472 640

WALL PANELS - 96” Height 6mm

36” x 96” SMMW369610 $6,225 $7,754 640

48” x 96” SMMW489610 $8,016 $10,045 850

60” x 96” SMMW609610 $9,396 $11,268 1070

SHOWER/TUB WALL SINGLE PANELS

SHOWER/TUB WALL SINGLE PANELS BULK PACK (10 PACK)*

SPECIFICATIONS 
MONTEREY® Wall Panel. Wall panels are sold each and in bulk pack of 10 wall panels in 
same color. Bulk packs are crated. Trimmable.

SPECIFICATIONS 
MONTEREY® Wall Panel. Wall panels are sold each and in bulk pack of 10  wall panels in 
same color. Bulk packs are crated. Trimmable.
* All boxes of 10 panels in a single plywood box in 1 color

Silicone Options, Shower & Tub Wall Kits, Panels  MONTEREY

Subway Tile Pattern

Velvet Finish

Subway Tile Pattern

Velvet Finish

15
M

O
N

TER
EY

SPECIFICATIONS
Silicone Adhesive can be purchased serperately for each kit.

100% SILICONE ADHESIVE

Adhesive Color Model No. LIST 
(Each)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

Model No. LIST 
(12)

Ship Wt. (lbs) 
(12)

Clear T100 $20 1 T100B $210 13
White 01 T200-01 $20 1 T200B-01 $210 13
Cameo 02 T200-02 $20 1 T200B-02 $210 13
Black 09 T200-09 $20 1 T200B-09 $210 13

Grey 39 T200-39 $20 1 T200B-39 $210 13

Product Description
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is an easily applied, one part acetic 
cure silicone sealant that cures in the presence of atmospheric 
moisture to form long-lasting, flexible and water-resistant seal when 
properly applied. Samuel Müeller silicone sealants intended for 
building construction applications and is particularly effective for 
glazing and lap shear joints. It is specifically formulated to ensure 
adhesion to many building substrates, can be on most glass, plastics, 
metal/aluminum, repainted surfaces, fiberglass composites and 
ceramic/porcelain tiles.

Instructions for use
1. CLEAN. Make sure bonding surfaces are clean, dry, oil   
 and frost free. Clean the bonding surface with denatured   
 alcohol to remove dirt and oily residue if needed.

2. MASK. Applying masking tape to areas adjacent to the   
 joint assures straight bead lines and easy cleanup.

3. OPEN CARTRIDGE. Cut tip of sealant tube at a slant, and   
 puncture seal. Insert into caulking gun.

4. APPLY. Extrude sealant with a smooth, steady motion,   
 and ensure complete fill of joint cavity.

5. TOOL. Tool the sealant immediately after application and   
 before a skin forms. Remove masking immediately after tooling.

6. CURING. Time for complete cure is 24 hours.

Shelf Life and Storage
Store in a dry location in a temperature range of 41º-77ºF (5º- 25ºC). 
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant has a usable life of 12 months from 
the date of manufacture.

Contents of Cartridge: 10.14 oz. (300ml)

Important Note:
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is not intended for structural glazing 
or for use on masonry. Not suitable for prolonged submersion in 
water. May not adhere to oily woods or be suitable for surfaces that 
might bleed oils, plasticizers, solvents or porous surfaces such as 
cement-like materials, stone, or surfaces prone to attack by weak 
acids. May not cure properly if used in spaces confined from 
atmospheric moisture.

800 Bronze Road
P.O. Box 30
Warren, OH 44482-0030                                 

SEALS & BONDS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
100% RTV SIL ICONE

10.2 f l .  oz.  (300ml)  Cartr idge

Mold & Mi ldew Resistant
Long L i fe , Versat i le , Weather-Resistant

Wi l l  Not  Shr ink or  Crack

Temperature Range -700F-4000F

Intermittent Temperatures Up to 5000F

Bonds to Most Bui lding Substrates

Resists Yel lowing and UV Degradat ion

MEETS or  EXCEEDS
ASTM C920 Type S,GradeNS, Class 25

TT-S 001543A, TT-S 00230C Type I I
FDA Regulat ion No.21 CFR177.2600

NSF Standard 51 
UL Recognized

MIL-46106 Type 1

Product Description
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is an easily applied, one part acetic 
cure silicone sealant that cures in the presence of atmospheric 
moisture to form long-lasting, flexible and water-resistant seal when 
properly applied. Samuel Müeller silicone sealants intended for 
building construction applications and is particularly effective for 
glazing and lap shear joints. It is specifically formulated to ensure 
adhesion to many building substrates, can be on most glass, plastics, 
metal/aluminum, repainted surfaces, fiberglass composites and 
ceramic/porcelain tiles.

Instructions for use
1. CLEAN. Make sure bonding surfaces are clean, dry, oil   
 and frost free. Clean the bonding surface with denatured   
 alcohol to remove dirt and oily residue if needed.

2. MASK. Applying masking tape to areas adjacent to the   
 joint assures straight bead lines and easy cleanup.

3. OPEN CARTRIDGE. Cut tip of sealant tube at a slant, and   
 puncture seal. Insert into caulking gun.

4. APPLY. Extrude sealant with a smooth, steady motion,   
 and ensure complete fill of joint cavity.

5. TOOL. Tool the sealant immediately after application and   
 before a skin forms. Remove masking immediately after tooling.

6. CURING. Time for complete cure is 24 hours.

Shelf Life and Storage
Store in a dry location in a temperature range of 41º-77ºF (5º- 25ºC). 
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant has a usable life of 12 months from 
the date of manufacture.

Contents of Cartridge: 10.14 oz. (300ml)

Important Note:
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is not intended for structural glazing 
or for use on masonry. Not suitable for prolonged submersion in 
water. May not adhere to oily woods or be suitable for surfaces that 
might bleed oils, plasticizers, solvents or porous surfaces such as 
cement-like materials, stone, or surfaces prone to attack by weak 
acids. May not cure properly if used in spaces confined from 
atmospheric moisture.

800 Bronze Road
P.O. Box 30
Warren, OH 44482-0030                                 

SEALS & BONDS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
100% RTV SIL ICONE

10.2 f l .  oz.  (300ml)  Cartr idge

Mold & Mi ldew Resistant
Long L i fe , Versat i le , Weather-Resistant

Wi l l  Not  Shr ink or  Crack

Temperature Range -700F-4000F

Intermittent Temperatures Up to 5000F

Bonds to Most Bui lding Substrates

Resists Yel lowing and UV Degradat ion

MEETS or  EXCEEDS
ASTM C920 Type S,GradeNS, Class 25

TT-S 001543A, TT-S 00230C Type I I
FDA Regulat ion No.21 CFR177.2600

NSF Standard 51 
UL Recognized

MIL-46106 Type 1
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MONTEREY WALL & FLU/FL SMC BASE KITS
Shower Base 
Size and Drain 
Location

72” Walls & Base 96” Walls & Base 96” Transition
Walls & Base

Model No. Classic Marble Model No. Classic Marble Model No. Classic Marble

36” x 36”
FLU CTR

SMMWKF363672C $2,361 $2,740 SMMWKF363696C $2,740 $3,120 SMMWKFX36367224C $3,054 $3,434
SMMWKFX36368412C

48” x 34” 
FLU CTR

SMMWKF483472C $2,831 $3,305 SMMWKF483496C $3,116 $3,588 SMMWKFX48347224C $3,430 $3,902
SMMWKFX48348412C

60” x 36” 
FL CTR

SMMWKF603672C $3,308 $3,783 SMMWKF603696C $3,687 $4,255 SMMWKFX60367224C $4,001 $4,569
SMMWKFX60368412C

60” x 30” 
FL RH or LH

SMMWKF603072R $3,130 $3,605 SMMWKF603096R $3,510 $4,077 *SMMWKFX60307224R/L $3,824 $4,391
SMMWKF603072L SMMWKF603096L *SMMWKFX60308412R/L

60” x 32” 
FL RH or LH

SMMWKF603272R $3,195 $3,669 SMMWKF603296R $3,574 $4,141 *SMMWKFX60327224R/L $3,888 $4,455
SMMWKF603272L SMMWKF603296L *SMMWKFX60328412R/L

60” x 36” 
FL RH or LH

SMMWKF603672R $3,330 $3,804 SMMWKF603696R $3,709 $4,277 *SMMWKFX60367224R/L $4,023 $4,591
SMMWKF603672L SMMWKF603696L *SMMWKFX60368412R/L

* Indicate “L” or “R” when order.

  

* All colors come in a Velvet finish

Monterey Color Chart                                              
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Samuel Müeller recommends this color for
*Wall Color Shower Base Tub Deck, Molding 

Window Trim Kit 
Corner Seat

Vanity Top
Soild Surface

White 21 White 31 White 31 White 01

Carrara 47 White 31 Carrara 47 Carrara 47

Grey Stone 27 Grey 39 Grey Stone 27 Grey Stone 27

Butternut 28 Cameo 32 Butternut 28 Butternut 28

Butterscotch 48 Cameo 32 Butterscotch 48 Butterscotch 48

Creme 49 Cameo 32 Creme 49 Creme 49

Moonstone 50 Grey 39 Moonstone 50 Moonstone 50
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Shower
Carrara 47V
W48” x D36” x H72”
shown with optional Eye Drop Shower Door SMEBPT608010C-MB 
w/ Juliette Handles SMDH-BPD-J-MB, Deco Strip SMDSHK-FW, Solid 
Surface Storage Pod SMSSP1414-47, Penelope Seat SMPPS1414UP-
01MB, Jolie Grab Bar Shelf SMJGB30-MB.
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Shower
Butterscotch 48V
W60” x D36” x H96”
shown with optional SMFL6036L shower base 
and SMCS88PR corner shelves

60
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TRINITY aluminum shower walls represent the most advanced technologies in 
digital printing and the most innovative materials available today.
Features of TRINITY Panels

•	 Panels are each 4mm thick with 3 layers; a sandwich of 
thick aluminum on both the surface and back with a strong 
mineral resin core in the middle for strength. 

•	 Technical qualities provide for strength and stability, with a 
structure that is highly water resistant.

•	 Each design has 5 random patterns for a very natural 
marble or stone look.

•	 Panel designs are also available as a matching book-
matched pattern. These unique designs are reversible 
thereby creating two different possible book-matched 
patterns with the same 2 panels.

•	 Surfaces are highly scratch resistant and are available in 
2 different finishes; super high gloss and honed. Concrete 
panels come with a realistic textured finish.

•	 Lightweight for easy installation and handling.
•	 Fabrication is done with regular carbon steel tools, using a 

circular saw and an aluminum cutting blade.
•	 Panels can be used either in the shower or on bathroom or 

other room walls for a luxurious natural stone look.

Finishes of TRINITY Panels:
•	 Glossy 
•	 Ultra Honed
•	 Matte Textured (Concrete 

KI34 Only)

Three Layers of the Panel

Bookmatch Pattern
AB

Bookmatch Pattern
BA

White Carrara KI01 Black Carrara KI03 Sabana Grey KI31

Sabana Creme KI32 Concrete Textured KI34
Only in Matte Textured

Panel Used in the Shower and on Room Wall

www.samuelmueller.com 					                844-974-2400

KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 

KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 

Everest KI58 Storm KI63

Everest Gold KI80 Ariel Desert KI82
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60”

96”

36”
48”

36”, 48”

96”

36”
48”

TRINITY Shower Wall Kits, Panels

TRINITY SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		      
All Wall Sets include (2) inside corner trim and (2) edge trim pieces.
60” wide shower sets include (1) seam trim. The seam can be covered 
by color matched mildew resistant silicone adhesive or seam trim as your 
preference (Sold separately).

All color available in Glossy and Ultra Honed finishes, except Concrete 
KI34 (Only in Matte Textured).
Concrete KI34 only comes in Matte Textured finish and NO bookmatch 
pattern.

To order please indicate the finish AFTER color code: Glossy(G), Ultra 
Honed(H), Matte Textured(T)

SMTWK603696B and SMTWK604896B wall sets have back walls with 
bookmatch patterns in glossy finish.

Walls trimmable.

Model No.
Overall Size
L x W x H

Side 
Panel 
Width

Back Panel 
Width

Glossy/
Textured

LIST

Honed 
LIST

Ship 
Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - Wall Kits 96” Height
SMTWK363696 36” x 36” x 96” (2) 39” (1) 39” $2,202 $2,570 102
SMTWK483696 48” x 36” x 96” (2) 39” (1) 48” $2,478 $2,936 109
SMTWK603696B 60” x 36” x 96” (2) 39” (2) 39” $2,753 N/A 134
SMTWK603696 60” x 36” x 96” (2) 39” (1) 48” (1) 16” $2,753 $3,303 124
SMTWK604896B 60” x 48” x 96” (2) 48” (2) 39” $3,284 N/A 148
SMTWK604896 60” x 48” x 96” (2) 48” (1) 48” (1) 16” $3,384 $3,929 137

60”

96”

36”
48”

Bookmatch

Overall 
Size 

Model No.
Single Panel

Single Panel Ship 
Wt. 
(lbs)

Model No.  
(10 Pack)

Bulk pack (10 Pack) Ship 
Wt. 
lbs.Glossy/

Textured
Honed Glossy/

Textured
Honed

WALL PANELS  - 96” Height

39” x 96” SMTW3996 $804    $889 38 SMTW399610 $6,028 $7,509 380
48” x 96” SMTW4896 $1,074 $1,339 45 SMTW489610 $7,763 $9,727 450

SHOWER WALL SINGLE PANELS AND BULK PACK (10 PACK)
SPECIFICATIONS  
Wall panels are sold each and in bulk pack of 10 wall panels in same color. Bulk pack crated. Trimmable.
Bookmatch panel only comes in 39” wide. When ordering bookmatch panel(s), please indicate BA or BB 
after color and finish codes.

Bookmatch Pattern AB

Bookmatch Pattern BA

Model No. Overall Size
L x W x H

Glossy/
Textured 

LIST

Honed 
LIST

Ship 
Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS 
SMTWKD603696B- 60” x 36” x 96” $3,435 N/A 184
SMTWKD603696- 60” x 36” x 96” $3,435 $3,985 184

SHOWER WALL w/ VERTICAL DECO STRIP KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		  	
SMTWKD603696- includes SMTWK603696- 3-pc. Wall Kit and SMDSVK- 
2-pc. Deco Strip kit (6”Wx36”H (1) and 6”Wx60”H (1)). Deco strips are 
5/32”(4mm) thick.
Wall kit to be trimmed to size in the field.  

Available kits:         Wall Color H/G            Add Recommended Deco
SMTWKD603696(B)-KI01/KI03/KI31H/G- WW(Weaver White)
SMTWKD603696(B)-KI32H/G-                LC(Linear Creme)/HO(Hexagon Off-White)
SMTWKD603696(B)-KI34T-                   WG(Weaver Grey)/HO(Hexagon Off-White)

Weaver Grey 
(WG)

Hexagon Off-white 
(HO)

Weaver White 
(WW)

Linear Creme 
(LC)

Wall can be trimmed to size in the 
field. 

6”
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TRINITY ECO Shower Wall Kits

Model No.
Overall Size
L x W x H

Glossy
LIST

Honed 
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - Wall Kits 96” Height
SMTWKE603696- 60” x 36” x 96” $1,642 N/A 136

TRINITY ECO SHOWER KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		      
All Wall Sets include:
(1) 39”W x 96”H Panel
(2) 48”W x 96”H Panels
(2) inside flat corner trims
(2) aluminum outside edge trims.
Mono Tone and Two Tone available. 

Walls trimmable.

60”

96”

36”

Two-Tone Selection

White & Black 
Carrara

*SKI01GBKI103G

White Carrara & 
Sabana Grey

*SKI03GBKI31G

Everest & Storm
*SKI58GBKI63G

Everest Gold & 
Ariel Desert

*SKI80GBKI82G
* S represents (2) 48”x 96” panels which can be 
used on two sides and back of the shower. B repre-
sents (1) 39” x 96” panel which is used as center of 
the shower back wall. 

KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 
 KI01 & KI03

BLACK AND WHITE 
CARRARA
SMTWKE603696-
SKI01BKI03

White Carrara
KI01G

Black Carrara
KI03G

Sabana Creme
KI32G

Sabana Grey
KI31G

Mono Tone Selection

KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 
KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 

Everest
KI58G

Storm
KI63G

Everest Gold
KI80G

Ariel Desert
KI82G
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Model No.
Overall Size
L x W x H

Glossy
LIST

Honed 
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - Wall Kits 96” Height
SMTWKCB603696- 60” x 36” x 96” $3,634 $4,361 184

TR
IN
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22 TRINITY Storage Shower Wall Kits

Model No.
Overall Size
L x W x H

Glossy
LIST

Honed 
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - Wall Kits 96” Height
SMTWKSB603696- 60” x 36” x 96” $3,411 $4,093 184

TRINITY 20” CORNER STORAGE 
SHOWER KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		      
All Wall Sets include:
(1) 19.5”W x 2”D x 96”H Wall Box
(1) 14”W x 2”D x 34”H Powder Coated Storage Pod (Black, White, Grey or 
Cameo) based on the box panel color.
(1) 13”W x 33”H Storage Pod Back Panel (color matched with box panel)
(3) 39”W x 96”H Panels
(2) inside flat corner trim
(2) aluminum outside edge trim.
Mono Tone and Two Tone available. 

Walls trimmable.

TRINITY 27” CENTER STORAGE 
SHOWER KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		      
All Wall Sets include:
(1) 27”W x 2”D x 96”H Wall Box
(1) 20”W x 2”D x 34”H Powder Coated Storage Pod (Black, White, Grey or 
Cameo) based on the box panel color.
(1) 19”W x 33”H Storage Pod Back Panel (color matched with box panel)
(2) 16”W x 96”H Panels
(2) 39”W x 96”H Panels
(2) inside flat corner trim
(2) aluminum outside edge trim.
Mono Tone and Two Tone available. 

Walls trimmable.

White Carrara
KI01

Black Carrara
KI03

Sabana Creme
KI32

Sabana Grey
KI31

Mono Tone Selection

KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 
KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 

Everest
KI58

Storm
KI63

Everest Gold
KI80

Ariel Desert
KI82

Two-Tone Selection

White & Black 
Carrara

*SKI01BKI103

White Carrara & 
Sabana Grey
*SKI03BKI31

Everest & Storm
*SKI58BKI63

Everest Gold & 
Ariel Desert
*SKI80BKI82

* S represents panels which can be used on two sides and 
back of the shower. B represents Storage Wall Box Color. 
Indicate Gloss (G) or Honed (H) after color code.

KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 

96”

96”
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KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 

KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 

KI63STORMKI58 EVEREST KI59 SANDSTORM 

  Trinity Color Chart                                              
Samuel Müeller recommends this color for

*Wall Color Shower Base Tub Deck Vanity Top, Corner Seat, Window 
Trim Kit Soild Surface

White Carrara KI01 White 31 White Carrara KI01 White 01

Black Carrara KI03 Black 09 Black Carrara KI03 Black 09

Sabana Grey KI31 Grey 39 Sabana Grey KI31 Grey 39

Sabana Creme KI32 Cameo 32 Sabana Creme KI32 Cameo 02

Concrete Textured KI34 Grey 39 Concrete Textured KI34 Grey 39

Everest KI58 White 31 Everest KI58 White 01

Storm KI63 Grey 39 Storm KI63 Grey 39

Everest Gold KI80 White 31 Everest Gold KI80 White 31

Ariel Desert KI82 Cameo 32 Ariel Desert KI82 Cameo 32

SPECIFICATIONS LISTED ON PAGE 52
Silicone Adhesive can be purchased serperately for each kit. (3 Bottles are recommended).

Adhesive Color Model No. LIST 
(Each)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

Model No. LIST 
(12)

Ship Wt. (lbs) 
(12)

Clear T100 $20 1 T100B $210 13
White 01 T200-01 $20 1 T200B-01 $210 13
Cameo 02 T200-02 $20 1 T200B-02 $210 13
Black 09 T200-09 $20 1 T200B-09 $210 13

Grey 39 T200-39 $20 1 T200B-39 $210 13

White Carrara KI01 T200-KI01 $61 1 T200B-KI01 $702 13

Black Carrara KI03 T200-KI03 $61 1 T200B-KI03 $702 13

Concrete KI34 T200-KI34 $61 1 T200B-KI34 $702 13

Sabana Grey KI31 T200-KI31 $61 1 T200B-KI31 $702 13

Sabana Creme KI32 T200-KI32 $61 1 T200B-KI32 $702 13

100% SILICONE ADHESIVE
Silicone Options & Color Chart  TRINITY

Product Description
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is an easily applied, one part acetic 
cure silicone sealant that cures in the presence of atmospheric 
moisture to form long-lasting, flexible and water-resistant seal when 
properly applied. Samuel Müeller silicone sealants intended for 
building construction applications and is particularly effective for 
glazing and lap shear joints. It is specifically formulated to ensure 
adhesion to many building substrates, can be on most glass, plastics, 
metal/aluminum, repainted surfaces, fiberglass composites and 
ceramic/porcelain tiles.

Instructions for use
1. CLEAN. Make sure bonding surfaces are clean, dry, oil   
 and frost free. Clean the bonding surface with denatured   
 alcohol to remove dirt and oily residue if needed.

2. MASK. Applying masking tape to areas adjacent to the   
 joint assures straight bead lines and easy cleanup.

3. OPEN CARTRIDGE. Cut tip of sealant tube at a slant, and   
 puncture seal. Insert into caulking gun.

4. APPLY. Extrude sealant with a smooth, steady motion,   
 and ensure complete fill of joint cavity.

5. TOOL. Tool the sealant immediately after application and   
 before a skin forms. Remove masking immediately after tooling.

6. CURING. Time for complete cure is 24 hours.

Shelf Life and Storage
Store in a dry location in a temperature range of 41º-77ºF (5º- 25ºC). 
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant has a usable life of 12 months from 
the date of manufacture.

Contents of Cartridge: 10.14 oz. (300ml)

Important Note:
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is not intended for structural glazing 
or for use on masonry. Not suitable for prolonged submersion in 
water. May not adhere to oily woods or be suitable for surfaces that 
might bleed oils, plasticizers, solvents or porous surfaces such as 
cement-like materials, stone, or surfaces prone to attack by weak 
acids. May not cure properly if used in spaces confined from 
atmospheric moisture.

800 Bronze Road
P.O. Box 30
Warren, OH 44482-0030                                 

SEALS & BONDS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
100% RTV SIL ICONE

10.2 f l .  oz.  (300ml)  Cartr idge

Mold & Mi ldew Resistant
Long L i fe , Versat i le , Weather-Resistant

Wi l l  Not  Shr ink or  Crack

Temperature Range -700F-4000F

Intermittent Temperatures Up to 5000F

Bonds to Most Bui lding Substrates

Resists Yel lowing and UV Degradat ion

MEETS or  EXCEEDS
ASTM C920 Type S,GradeNS, Class 25

TT-S 001543A, TT-S 00230C Type I I
FDA Regulat ion No.21 CFR177.2600

NSF Standard 51 
UL Recognized

MIL-46106 Type 1

Product Description
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is an easily applied, one part acetic 
cure silicone sealant that cures in the presence of atmospheric 
moisture to form long-lasting, flexible and water-resistant seal when 
properly applied. Samuel Müeller silicone sealants intended for 
building construction applications and is particularly effective for 
glazing and lap shear joints. It is specifically formulated to ensure 
adhesion to many building substrates, can be on most glass, plastics, 
metal/aluminum, repainted surfaces, fiberglass composites and 
ceramic/porcelain tiles.

Instructions for use
1. CLEAN. Make sure bonding surfaces are clean, dry, oil   
 and frost free. Clean the bonding surface with denatured   
 alcohol to remove dirt and oily residue if needed.

2. MASK. Applying masking tape to areas adjacent to the   
 joint assures straight bead lines and easy cleanup.

3. OPEN CARTRIDGE. Cut tip of sealant tube at a slant, and   
 puncture seal. Insert into caulking gun.

4. APPLY. Extrude sealant with a smooth, steady motion,   
 and ensure complete fill of joint cavity.

5. TOOL. Tool the sealant immediately after application and   
 before a skin forms. Remove masking immediately after tooling.

6. CURING. Time for complete cure is 24 hours.

Shelf Life and Storage
Store in a dry location in a temperature range of 41º-77ºF (5º- 25ºC). 
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant has a usable life of 12 months from 
the date of manufacture.

Contents of Cartridge: 10.14 oz. (300ml)

Important Note:
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is not intended for structural glazing 
or for use on masonry. Not suitable for prolonged submersion in 
water. May not adhere to oily woods or be suitable for surfaces that 
might bleed oils, plasticizers, solvents or porous surfaces such as 
cement-like materials, stone, or surfaces prone to attack by weak 
acids. May not cure properly if used in spaces confined from 
atmospheric moisture.

800 Bronze Road
P.O. Box 30
Warren, OH 44482-0030                                 

SEALS & BONDS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
100% RTV SIL ICONE

10.2 f l .  oz.  (300ml)  Cartr idge

Mold & Mi ldew Resistant
Long L i fe , Versat i le , Weather-Resistant

Wi l l  Not  Shr ink or  Crack

Temperature Range -700F-4000F

Intermittent Temperatures Up to 5000F

Bonds to Most Bui lding Substrates

Resists Yel lowing and UV Degradat ion

MEETS or  EXCEEDS
ASTM C920 Type S,GradeNS, Class 25

TT-S 001543A, TT-S 00230C Type I I
FDA Regulat ion No.21 CFR177.2600

NSF Standard 51 
UL Recognized

MIL-46106 Type 1
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60
Shower Walls 
Tundra 44
W60” x D36” x H96”
Shown with
SMFLU6032L-31 in Cameo
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SILHOUETTE material has 
color that won’t scratch off.

Walls have a beveled outside 
edge and are 
trimmable for easy installation.

96” high wall panels extend 
to ceiling for a clean sanitary 
shower head installation.

Samuel Müeller SILHOUETTE walls are 
made of hygienic, non-porous compression 
molded solid surface material that is right 
on trend in the latest colors and patterns. 

Wall panels are simple to install and adapt-
able to your space, because SILHOUETTE 
walls can be cut to size. Outside edges of 
wall panels are factory-finished for easy 
installation. 

SILHOUETTE walls are durable, resistant 
to stain and virtually maintenance free. No 
mold, no mildew.

SILHOUETTE Solid Colors

SILHOUETTE Pattern Colors
Grey 39Cameo/Biscuit 32White 31

Pearl Stone 41 Brown Stone 42 Jupiter Stone 43

Tundra 44 Washed Oak 45 Linen 46

• Easier to install than tile.
• Ideal for remodeling. Walls glue right 	
  over existing surface.
• Works with new & existing construction.
• Solid surface material for a beautiful, 	
  smooth bacteria-free surface.
• Wall Kits include 3 wall panels and 2 
  color coordinated inside corner trim 
  pieces.
• Wall Panels available 72” and 96”
• Scratch and impact resistant.
• Easy to clean.
• 10 Year Warranty
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Tub Walls
Backwall Jupiter Stone 43
End Walls Cameo/Biscuit 32
W60” x D32” x H72”
shown with optional SMSSTK8 
Shower/Tub Shelves Kit

60

DESIGN TIP
Create your own 
on-trend look by
using 2 white or 
solid color end walls 
and a pattern color 
back wall.  
Select our Combo 
Wall Kit to create 
the look that is your 
style.

26
SI

LH
O

U
ET

TE



www.samuelmueller.com 									                  844-974-2400

SILHOUETTE 
walls are made of 
hygienic, non-porous 
compressed solid 
surface material that 
is right on trend in the 
latest colors 
and patterns. 

Wall panels are 
easy to install and 
adaptable to your 
space, because 
SILHOUETTE walls 
can be cut to size. 
Outside edges are pre-
finished and ready 
to use. 
 
SILHOUETTE walls 
are durable and easy 
to clean. They are 
virtually maintenance 
free. No mold, 
no mildew.

Easier to install 
than tile. Ideal for 
remodeling. Walls 
glue right over existing 
surface. 

Shower Walls 
Pearl Stone 41

W36” x D36” x H96”
shown with optional SMFLU3636C shower base

and  SMSTV3414-BS storage pod 

36
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SILHOUETTE   Shower & Tub Wall Kits

SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS                                        
SMSWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, and 2 
inside corner trim pieces. Walls trimmable. 

*Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits include 2 end walls in a solid color 
(White, Cameo/Biscuit or Grey) and backwall in pattern color (Pearl 
Stone, Brown Stone, Jupiter Stone, Washed Oak, Linen, Tundra and 
River Stone).
To order: see Page 29

36”,48”,60”

32”
36”
48”
60”

72”
96”

72”
84”

32”
36”
48”
60”

36”,48”,60”
24”
12”

Model No. Overall Size
L x W x H

Solid 
Colors

Solid/ 
Pattern*

Pattern 
Colors

Ship 
Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS 72” Height
SMSWK363672 36” x 36” x 72” $1,205 $1,484 $2,006 156
SMSWK483672 48” x 36” x 72” $1,337 $1,455 $2,096 168
SMSWK484872 48” x 48” x 72” $1,488 $1,834 $2,692 171
SMSWK603272 60” x 32” x 72” $1,313 $1,770 $2,096 185
SMSWK603672 60” x 36” x 72” $1,319 $1,775 $2,168 190
SMSWK604872 60” x 48” x 72” $1,910 $2,349 $3,226 210
SMSWK606072 60” x 60” x 72” $1,973 $2,374 $3,359 240
COMPLETE KITS 96” Height
SMSWK363696 36” x 36” x 96” $1,446 $1,713 $2,404 193
SMSWK483696 48” x 36” x 96” $1,596 $1,938 $2,692 223
SMSWK484896 48” x 48” x 96” $1,910 $2,281 $3,228 228
SMSWK603696 60” x 36” x 96” $1,777 $2,415 $2,952 252
SMSWK604896 60” x 48” x 96” $2,289 $2,912 $3,867 280
SMSWK606096 60” x 60” x 96” $2,367 $2,944 $4,029 320

TRANSITION WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS                       
SMSWKX includes 72” or 84” height SMSWK Wall Kit plus 24” or 12” 
Extension Wall Kit and Seam Trim Kits. Wall panels trimmable.

*Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits include 2 end walls in a solid color 
(White, Cameo/Biscuit or Grey) and backwall in pattern color (Pearl 
Stone, Brown Stone, Jupiter Stone, Washed Oak, Linen, Tundra and 
River Stone).
To order: see Page 29

Model No. Solid 
Colors

Solid/ 
Pattern*

Pattern 
Colors

Ship 
Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS - Transition Wall Kits 96” Height
SMSWKX36367224 SMSWKX36368412 $1,750 $2,018 $2,708 195
SMSWKX48367224 SMSWKX48368412 $1,901 $2,242 $2,996 226
SMSWKX48487224 SMSWKX48488412 $2,214 $2,585 $3,532 232
SMSWKX60367224 SMSWKX60368412 $2,081 $2,719 $3,256 257
SMSWKX60487224 SMSWKX60488412 $2,593 $3,216 $4,171 285
SMSWKX60607224 SMSWKX60608412 $2,671 $3,248 $4,333 325
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36” x 72”
36” x 96”

48” x 96” 60” x 72”
60” x 96”

36” x 36” x 72”
36” x 36” x 96”

48” x 36” x 72”
48” x 48” x 72”
48” x 36” x 96”
48” x 48” x 96”

60” x 36” x 96”
60” x 48” x 96”
60” x 60” x 96”

Wall Kits Sizes
Alcove Shower, Alcove Tub/Shower includes three wall panels and two color-coordinating corner joints

Wall Panel (only) Sizes

60” x 32” x 72”
60” x 36” x 72”
60” x 48” x 72”
60” x 60” x 72”

Alcove Shower AlcoveTub/ Shower

Easy to Order and Easy to Install
Whether you have a standard alcove shower or want something more 
custom, follow these steps to get exactly what you need for your 
installation type.

You can keep it simple and select a complete shower kit, which 
includes walls with color-coordinating corner joints. Or you can make 
your space match your style by selecting wall panels of your choosing 
and selecting corner joints and trim to match your color scheme.

Alcove Tub/Shower. You can select a Wall Kit, which includes three 
walls with color-coordinating corner joints. Or you can make your 
space match your style by selecting wall panels of your choosing and 
selecting corner joints and trim to match your color scheme.

Custom

1   

Types

_____ X _____           _____ X _____         _____ X _____  
   W           H	       W            H                W          H

Select your installation type and size. 
Take measurements of your space to 
determine the size wall panels you will need.
All Samuel Müeller SILHOUETTE walls are 
field-trimmable.

Select your wall colors and/or pattern.

Select your accessories and trims

2  

3  

*Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
include 2 end walls in a solid color 
(White, Cameo/Biscuit or Grey) 
and backwall in pattern color 
(Pearl Stone, Brown Stone, Jupiter 
Stone, Washed Oak, Linen, 
Tundra, and Reaver Stone).

Ordering 2 Color Shower Kits

H
ei

gh
t

Width

29
SILH

O
U

ETTE



844-974-2400									            www.samuelmueller.com

Overall Size Model No. Single Panel Single Panel List Ship Wt. (lbs) 
EaSolid Colors Pattern Colors

WALL PANELS - 72” Height
36” x 72” SMSW3672 $433    $753 48

48” x 72” SMSW4872 $579    $895 48

60” x 72” SMSW6072 $737 $1,232 80

WALL PANELS - 96” Height

36” x 96” SMSW3696 $515 $889 64

48” x 96” SMSW4896 $784 $1,339 85

60” x 96” SMSW6096 $982 $1,673 107

WALL 
PANELS(2pcs)

84”/12” 72”/24”

36” x 96” SMSWX368412 SMSWX367224 $632 $1,006 64

48” x 96” SMSWX488412 SMSWX487224 $901 $1,456 85

60” x 96” SMSWX608412 SMSWX607224 $1,099 $1,789 107

PENCIL TRIM KIT

60” x 36” SMPTK6036 $194 $194

SHOWER/TUB WALL SINGLE PANELS
SPECIFICATIONS 
SILHOUETTE® Wall Panel. Wall panels are sold each. Wall panels are Trimmable.

Overall Size Model No. Bulk Pack List Ship Wt. (lbs) 
Solid Colors   Pattern Colors

WALL PANELS - 72” Height 6mm

36” x 72” SMSW367210 $2,922 $4,933 480

60” x 72” SMSW607210 $4,415 $7,720 800

WALL PANELS - 96” Height 6mm

36” x 96” SMSW369610 $3,669 $6,326 640

48” x 96” SMSW489610 $4,664 $8,185 850

60” x 96” SMSW609610 $5,660 $10,042 1070

SHOWER/TUB WALL SINGLE PANELS BULK PACK (10 PACK)*
SPECIFICATIONS 
SILHOUETTE® Wall Panel. Wall panels are sold in bulk pack of 10 wall panels in same 
color. Bulk packs are crated. Trimmable.
* All boxes of 10 panels in a single plywood box in 1 color
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   Color Chart SILHOUETTE

Silhouette Color Chart
Samuel Müeller recommends this color for

Wall Color Shower Base Tub Deck 
Window Trim Kit 

Corner Seat

Vanity Top
Soild Surface

White 31 White 31 White 01 White 01

Cameo 32 Cameo 32 Cameo 02 Cameo 02

Grey 39 Grey 39 Grey 39 Grey 39

Pearl Stone 41 White 31 White 01 White 01

Brown Stone 42 Cameo 32 Cameo 02 Cameo 02

Jupiter Stone 43 Cameo 32 Cameo 02 Cameo 02

Tundra 44 Cameo 32 Cameo 02 Cameo 02

Washed Oak 45 Cameo 32 Cameo 02 Cameo 02

Linen 46 Cameo 32 Cameo 02 Cameo 02

River Stone 51 Cameo 32 Cameo 02 Cameo 02

31
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SILHOUETTE WALL & FLU/FL BASE KITS
Shower 
Base Size 
and Drain 
Location

72” Walls & Base 96” Walls & Base 96” Transition
Walls & Base

Color Model No. List Model No. List Model No. List

36” x 36” FLU 
CTR

Solid SMSWKF363672C $1,671 SMSWKF363696C $1,912 SMSWKFX36367224C
SMSWKFX36368412C

$2,216

Solid/Pattern $1,950 $2,180 $2,484

Pattern $2,472 $2,870 $3,174

48” x 34” FLU 
CTR

Solid SMSWKF483472C $1,894 SMSWKF483496C $2,153 SMSWKFX48347224C
SMSWKFX48348412C

$2,457

Solid/Pattern $2,012 $2,495 $2,799

Pattern $2,653 $3,249 $3,553

60” x 36” 
FL CTR

Solid SMSWKF603672C $2,164 SMSWKF603696C $2,621 SMSWKFX60367224C
SMSWKFX60368412C

$2,925

Solid/Pattern $2,620 $3,259 $3,564

Pattern $3,013 $3,796 $4,100

60” x 36” 
FL RH or LH

Solid SMSWKF603672R/L $2,185 SMSWKF603696R/L $2,643 SMSWKFX60367224R/L
SMSWKFX60368412R/L

$2,947

Solid/Pattern $2,641 $3,281 $3,585

Pattern $3,034 $3,818 $4,122

 SILHOUETTE  Shower Wall & Base Kits  32
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Shower Wall Kit 
Pearl Stone 41
W60” x D36” x H96”
with optional SMFL6036R linear shower 
base and SMSTH1414-BS storage pod

60

SILHOUETTE 
composite Solid 
Surface wall panels 
are luxurious, easy to 
clean and simple to 
install.  Solid colors 
and gorgeous natural 
patterns give the look 
of a high end bath at 
an economical cost. 
Adaptable to your 
space as 72” and 96” 
high panels can be cut 
to size.

Optional Storage Pods 
in solid surface or 
stainless steel add a 
design element and 
provide storage for 
shampoos, soaps & 
accessories.

33
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60 Shower Wall Kit 
Linen 46
W60” x D32” x H96”
with optional SMFLU6032L linear shower 
base and SMSTV3414-BS vertical storage 
pod
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PIONEER SMC shower walls with beautiful, realistic, easy care patterns
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White Dark Grey

Samuel Müeller PIONEER® SMC Sheet Molding 
Compound material has 4 unique patterns: 
3” x 8” Subway Tile, 12” x 24” Vertical Tile, 
Herringbone and Hexagon.

Walls can trimmed to size easily in the field.

SMC color goes all the way through.

Wall kits include 3 wall panels, a brushed 
aluminum inside cove and finished end 
trim  pieces. Walls are available in 72”, 84”, 
96” height and 36” depths.
Size available:
         	 60” x 36” x 72”
	 60” x 36” x 84”
	 60” x 36” x 96”

Shower Wall Transition models are pre-
trimmed at 72” or 84” high with aluminum 
joining trim separator and a 24” or 12” 
height extension for easy installation up to 
a 96” height. 
Size available:
       60” x 36” x 72/24”,   60” x 36” x 84/12”
       

3”x 8” Subway
131 White

12”x 24” Vertical
231 White

240 Dark Grey

Hexagon
331 White

Colors Codes for all Patterns

Herringbone
431 White

440 Dark Grey

www.samuelmueller.com 					                844-974-2400
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PIONEER
           
Herringbone Shower 
Walls with Samuel 
Müeller Zero Thresh-
old Shower Base

Ideal for remodeling. Walls 
are easier to install than 
tile. Walls glue right over 
old tile or wallboard.

Easy to clean.
Scratch & impact resistant.
Beautiful classic colors. 
10 Year warranty

PIONEER colors -  beautiful on-trend colors with realistic easy care pattern

Shower: Pioneer collection
Hexagon Shower Kit 
W60” x D36” x H96”
shown in Dark Grey with 
Samuel Mueller SMFZS6036 
shower base

Wall Patterns

60

3”x8” Subway Tile
White Only

12”x24” Vertical Tile Herringbone Hexagon
White Only
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Model No. Solid 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

COMPLETE KITS 72” Height
SMPWK603672 $1,365 106
COMPLETE KITS 84” Height
SMPWK603684 $1,503 116
COMPLETE KITS 96” Height
SMPWK603696 $1,642 126
COMPLETE KITS - Transition Wall Kits 96” Height
SMPWKX60367224 SMPWKX60368412 $1,866 126 

Pioneer Color Chart

72”
84”

36”
60”12”

24”
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O

N
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R

SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
60”

36”

96”

SPECIFICATIONS		      	
SMPWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall and 
SMPWTK96 Trim Kit (brushed aluminum 2 inside cove and 2 finished 
end trim pieces. Walls trimmable.

TRANSITION KIT
SMPWKX includes SMMWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and 
aluminum joining trim Kits. Wall panels trimmable. Extension walls can 
be height 12” or 24”.

37

Overall 
Size 

Model No.
Single Panel

Single Panel Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

Model No.  
(10 Pack)

Bulk pack 
(10 Pack)

Ship Wt. 
lbs.

WALL PANELS  - 96” Height

36” x 96” SMPW3696 $519 35 SMPW369610 $3,744 350
48” x 96” SMPW4896 $753 48 SMPW489610 $4,845 480

60” x 96” SMPW6096 $942 59 SMPW609610 $5,737 590

SHOWER WALL SINGLE PANELS AND BULK PACK (10 PACK)

SPECIFICATIONS  
Wall panels are sold each and in bulk pack of 10 wall panels in same color. 
Bulk pack crated. Trimmable.

Samuel Müeller recommends this color for
Wall Color Shower Base Tub Deck 

Window Trim Kit 
Corner Seat

Vanity Top
Soild Surface

White White 31 White 31 White 01

Dark Grey Dark Grey 40/Grey 39 Dark Grey 40 Dark Grey 40

Shower & Tub Wall Kits - PIONEER
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60 12”x 24” Vertical Tile Shower Kit 
W60” x D36” x H96”
shown with 
Samuel Mueller SMFL6036L shower 
base in White

38
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Bath Accessories
• Storage Pods & Caddies
• Wall Trims & Moldings
• Corner Seats & Shelves
• Monterey Shower Caddy
• Shower Seats
• Grab Bars
• Tyler Series Accessories
• Manhattan Series Accessories
• Colton Series Accessories
• Shower Baskets

Decorative styles in contemporary, 
transitional and traditional series. Brushed 
Stainless, Polished Chrome, Matte Black & 
Champagne Bronze finishes

39
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Bath Accessories Color Chart Reference

White 21 (V) Grey Stone 
27 (V)

Butternut 28 (V)

Carrara 47 (V) Butterscotch 48 (V) Creme 49 (V) Moonstone 50 (V)

Grey 39White 01

Palladium White
180

Creme Brulee
185

Iceberg Grey 186 Bellagio 190

Classic & Solid Colors

Pearl Stone 41 Brown Stone 42 Jupiter Stone 43 Tundra 44 Washed Oak 45 Linen 46

Marble & Pattern Colors

Monterey Classic Colors Complimentary Solid Colors

Luxura Colors Monterey Marble Colors

Silhouette Pattern Colors

*Cameo/Biscuit 02
* Cameo matches Kohler’s Biscuit

39

Black 09

River Stone 51

Dark Grey 40
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Storage Pods are a beautiful and easy to install addition to Samuel 
Mueller solid surface walls. Storage pods can be used horizontal or verti-
cal and installed between studs. Add solid surface material to the back 
walls of storage pods to either match or coordinate with wall colors. All 
pods have a 1/2” stainless steel frame surrounding the pod for a clean 
finished look. 

Horizontal and vertical pods are available in 3 finishes: (BS) brushed 
stainless, PVD finishes (CB), Powder Coated finishes.

Available Size:

To add solid surface material to the back walls, select the pod with the 
choice of the finish color and the solid surface color no., then add “B” 
for back wall. EX: if Monterey tile pattern is selected for back wall, order 
SMSTV5814-CB47B. This kit includes a 58” x 14” champagne bronze 
vertical storage pod (SMSTV5814-CB) and back panel in tile pattern 
Carrara color (SMSPBPV5814-47). The storage pod and  back panel can 
be ordered separately.

Vertical Storage Pods include 3/8” tempered glass fixed shelves with 
locking clips. Shelves are cut with 1/4” clearance to allow water to run 
behind the shelves. 

LED Lighted Pods have a waterproof light strip on the top for the hori-
zontal storage pods or two sides for the vertical storage pods.  Pods are 
Direct Current (DC) lighted which includes transformer and driver with an 
8 ft. cord  with illumination of lights triggered from a motion sensor built 
into the storage pod. 

 BATH ACCESSORIES - Storage Pods  

STORAGE 
PODS

Horizontal 
SMSTH4614-BS

Vertical 
SMSTV3414-BS

Vertical  
SMSTV4614-BS48VB

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods
Horizontal Pods are designed to 
run the entire length of the shower 
in 60”, 48” or 36” sizes

Vertical Pods are designed to run 
between stud walls.

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

SMSTV3414-BS

Horizontal Pods are designed 
to run the entire length of the 
shower in 60”, 48” or 36” sizes

Vertical Pods are designed 
to run between stud walls.

SMSTV5814-BS43B

SMSTH5814-BS

Horizontal Storage Pod

Install Header Top & Bottom

Horizontal Storage Pod
Install Header Top & Bottom

Vertical Storage Box

Install with a 
Header top & bottom

Vertical Storage Box
is lined with SaraMar®
material on sides and
has solid surface adjustable
shelves for all 30” & taller models

Install with a Header Top & Bottom
Vertical Storage Pod

Vertical Storage Pod 
can be lined with solid 
surface material on back 
& sides. 
It has fixed glass shelves 
for all 34” & taller models

Vertical Storage Pod detail
Water Resistant Greenboard

Water Resistant
Greenboard

1/4” Expressions
SaraMar® material

Stainless Steel
Storage Pod

1/2” exterior �ange

1/4” solid 
surface 
material

Stainless Steel 
Storage Pod

1/2” exterior flange

Horizontal		  Vertical				    Dimensions
SMSTH5814		 SMSTV5814 - 3 shelves	 581⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
SMSTH4614		 SMSTV4614 - 2 shelves	 461⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
SMSTH3414		 SMSTV3414 - 2 shelves	 341⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
SMSTH1414						                   14” x 14” x 33⁄4”

Lighted Storage Pod
SMSTHL1414-BS43B 
with DC Powered Light

34.5”

46.5”
58.5””

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Horizontal or Vertical Storage Pods

1/2”

2 degree slope

2 degree slope

14”

Side ViewFlange 
all around

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Horizontal or Vertical Storage Pods

1/2”

2 degree slope

2 degree slope

14”

Side ViewFlange 
all around

14”

2 degree slope

2 degree slope

Side View

PVD 
Finishes

Powder Coated

Champagne Bronze (CB) Matte Black (MB) Copper Metallic (CM)

White (WH) Antique Silver (AS)
Grey (GR) Coffee (CO)
Cameo (CA) Sea Foam (SF)

Venetian Copper (VC)

40
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Pod Only Add for 
Lights

Add for Material

Model No.
Brushed 
Stainless

(BS)

PVD 
Finishes

(CB) 

Powder 
Coated

Powder 
Coated 

with Accent 
Color

DC
Power

(L)

Back Wall (B)

STORAGE PODS - HORIZONTAL
SMSTH5814 $506 $811 $811 $869 $342 $614

SMSTH4614 $395 $614 $614 $673 $342 $492

SMSTH3414 $329 $511 $511 $570 $342 $369
SMSTH1414 $257 $412 $412 $470 $342 $221
STORAGE PODS - VERTICAL
SMSTV5814 $692 $977 $977 $1,035 $342 $614

SMSTV4614 $520 $735 $735 $793 $342 $492
SMSTV3414 $453 $632 $632 $690 $342 $369

Model No. Size List Ship Wt. 
(lbs)Horizontal Pods Vertical Pods

SMSPBPH5814- SMSPBPV5814- 58”x14” $614 21
SMSPBPH4614- SMSPBPV4614- 46”x14” $491 16
SMSPBPH3414- SMSPBPV3414- 34”x14” $368 12
SMSPBPH1414- 14”x14” $221 5

Vertical SMSTV3414-MB

 Storage Pods, Storage Caddies - BATH ACCESSORIES 

STORAGE PODS

SMWSV1627

SMWSV1639

SMWSV1496

SMC STORAGE CADDIES

SPECIFICATIONS
SMWSV1627  L16” x H27” x D3.5”
SMWSV1639  L16” x H39” x D3.5”
SMWSV1496  L14” x H96” x D3.5”
One-piece construction. Vertical Storage Caddies provide con-
venient storage solutions for soaps, shampoos and accessories. 
One-piece construction.
Available in White 31, Cameo 32, Grey 39

Model No. Description Classic/
Solid 

Marble/
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMWSV1627 2 Shelves $149 N/A 10
SMWSV1639 3 Shelves $188 N/A 14
SMWSV1496 3 Shelves $462 N/A 30

White 31 Grey 39Cameo 32

SMC Storage Caddies
SMWSV1627, SMWSV1639, SMWSV1496

96”

39”

27”

16”

16”

14”

SMWSV1627

SMWSV1639

SMWSV1496

FEATURES
• High Gloss SMC composite construction
• Durable and light weight
• Heavy duty material resists scratches for years of use
• Recess into wall 3-1/2" depth
• 10 year residential limited warranty
• 14"x 96" size is trimmable

COLORS
• 3 colors: White(31), Cameo(32), Grey(39)

7-3/8”

15-1/2”

7”

14”

12-5/8”

25”

23-1/2”

12”

6”

7-1/4”

19-1/4”

: 

TO ORDER add the  code to end of model number

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION Length Width Depth

❒ SMWSV1627 27" 2 Shelves 16" 31/2”27"

❒ SMWSV1639 39" 3 Shelves 16" 39" 31/2”

❒ SMWSV1496 96" 3 Shelves 14" 96" 31/2”

White 31 Cameo 32 Grey 39

 Colors
r 31 White

r

39 Greyr

32 Cameo 

Specified: Colors

Samuel Müeller®        800 Bronze Rd, Warren, OH 44483        www.samuelmueller.com        844-974-2400 11/23/2020

METAL COLORS

Brushed 
Stainless (BS)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

ACCENT POWDER COLORS

Copper 
Metallic (CM)

Antique 
Silver (AS)

Coffee
(CO)

Sea Foam
(SF)

Venetian 
Copper (VC)

CLASSIC MATTE POWDER COLORS

White
(WH)

Cameo
(CA)

Grey
(GR)

Matte Black
 (MB)

BATH ACCESSO
RIES
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*To order the storage pod 
back wall panel separately, 
use the panel model no. 
with the color code. 

*STORAGE POD BACK WALL PANEL
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BATH ACCESSORIES - Trims

SPECIFICATIONS

SMSCT Corner Trim Kit includes 2 pieces 
SMSET Outside Edge Trim Kit includes 2 pieces
SMSTT Outside Tile Edge Trim Kit includes 2 pieces
SMSST Seam Trim Kit includes 2 pieces
SMSCT/SMSET Corner Trim (2 pcs.)  & Outside Edge Trim (2 pcs.)
Aluminum trim. Available in 01 White, 32 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Light Grey. 
Color-coordinated for use with 5mm SILHOUETTE wall panels only. 
White Trim -  White, Pearl Stone,
Cameo/Biscuit Trim - Cameo/Biscuit, Washed Oak, Linen, Brown Stone, Jupiter 
Stone
Grey Trim - Grey, Tundra

Model No. Description Solid Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMSCT722 72”L Corner Trim Kit $115 3.0
SMSCT962 96”L Corner Trim Kit $137 4.0
SMSET722 72”L Outside Edge Trim $115 2.6
SMSET962 96”L Outside Edge Trim $137 3.5
SMSTT722 72”L Tile Edge Trim Kit $115 2.6
SMSTT962 96”L Tile Edge Trim Kit $137 3.5
SMSST722 72”L Seam Trim Kit $115 2.4
SMSST962 96”L Seam Trim Kit $137 3.2
SMSCT/SMSET722 72” Crn/Edge $230 5.6
SMSCT/SMSET962 96” Crn/Edge $274 7.5

5mm Silhouette COLORED ALUMINUM TRIM

42
BA

TH
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

SMSCT Corner Trim

SMSST Seam Trim

SMSCT 
Corner 
Trim

SMSET 
Outside Edge 
Trim

1/2”

1/4”

3/4”

1/2”

1/4” SMSST 
Seam Trim

SMSTT 
Outside Tile 
Edge Trim

4mm Trinity COLORED ALUMINUM TRIM
SPECIFICATIONS

SMTICT9610 includes (10) Corner Trim pieces.
SMTSET9610 includes (10) Square Edge Trim pieces.
SMTST965 includes (5) Seam Trim pieces.
SMTOCT962 includes (2) Outside Corner Trim
SMTTK964 includes (2) Inside Corner Trims and (2) Outside Edge Trims
SMTTK965 includes (2) Inside Corner Trims, (2) Outside Edge Trims and 
(1) Seam Trim.

Available in Brushed Aluminum trim (00) and Powder Coated White (01), 
Cameo (32), Grey (39) and Black (09)

Model No. Description Brushed 
Alum. 

Powder 
Coated

Ship 
Wt. 
(lbs)

SMTICT9610 96”L Inside Corner (10) $951 $1,352 20
SMTSET9610 96”L Square Edge (10) $619 $1,019 20
SMTST965 96”L Seam Trim (5) $298 $493 10
SMTOCT962 96”L Outside Corner Trim $286 $344 4
SMTTK964 96” L Trim Kit (4pcs) $367 $481 7.5
SMTTK965 96”L Trim Kit (5pcs) $430 $573 10

SMTICT 
Corner 
Trim

SMTSET 
Outside Edge 
Trim

SMTST 
Seam Trim

SMTOCT 
Outside Corner 
Trim

1-4/5”

1/5”

1”

1”

1” 5/32”

1”

1/4”

1-1/8”

1/4”

3/16”

TICT

TSET

TOCT

TST
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6mm Monterey & Luxura COLORED PVC TRIM

SPECIFICATIONS

SMICT Inside Corner Trim Kit includes 2 pieces 
SMOET Outside Edge Trim Kit includes 2 pieces
SMST Seam Trim Kit includes 2 pieces
Available in 01 White, 32 Cameo, 39 Grey. 
Color-coordinated for use with MONTEREY and LUXURA 
wall panels.
White Trim -  White, Carrara, Palladium White, Bellagio
Cameo Trim - Butterscotch, Butternut, Creme, Creme Brulee
Grey Trim - Grey Stone, Moonstone, Iceberg Grey

Model No. Description Solid  Colors Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMICT6962 6mm 96”L Inside Corner $140 4.0
SMOET6962 6mm 96”L Outside Edge $140 3.5
SMST6962 6mm 96”L Seam $140 3.2

ICT

OET ST

6mm

6mm
6mmOET ST

ICT

BATH ACCESSO
RIES
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Trims & Moldings - BATH ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS

Set of two pieces.
60” x 2” x 1/4” x 1/2” Finish Trim pieces fits 60” height Tub Surrounds.
72” x 2” x 1/4” x 1/2” Finish Trim pieces fits 72” height Shower Wall 
panels. 
96” x 2” x 1/4” x 1/2” Finish Trim pieces fits 96” height Shower Wall 
panels. 
Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. Complimentary colors 01 
White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black are avail-
able for Silhouette, Trinity and Pioneer.

WALL EDGE TRIM Solid Surface

Model No. Descrip-
tion

Classic/
Solid 

Marble/
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMTRIM602 60” Trim   $177 $215 8
SMTRIM722 72” Trim $208 $252 9
SMTRIM962 96” Trim $264 $326 12

60”
72”
96”

PENCIL TRIM KITS  Solid Surface

SPECIFICATIONS

Pencil trim kits include (1) 60”x5/8”x5/8” piece and (2) 36”x5/8”x5/8” 
pieces. Trimmable to fit any size shower.
Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. Complimentary colors 01 
White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey are available for Silhouette.

Model No. Description Classic/Solid Marble/Pattern Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMPTK6036 3 pcs trim kit $194 $194 5
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 BATH ACCESSORIES - Deco Strips 

SHOWER WALL DECO STRIPS

SPECIFICATIONS

Deco strips add character to the shower. Aluminum backer makes instal-
lation easy.
SMDSHK- Horizontal Deco Kit includes (1) 60”Lx5”H and (2) 36”Lx5”H 
pieces; 1/4” thick. 
Available in 5 patterns: 
Diamond White (DW), Weaver Grey (WG), Flower White (FW), 
Hexagon Off-White (HO), Pebble Creme (PC)

SMDSVK- Vertical Deco Strip includes (1) 60”Lx6”W and (1) 36”Lx6”W 
pieces; 5/32” thick. 
Available in 4 patterns:
Weaver White (WW), Weaver Grey (WG), Hexagon Off-White (HO),
Linear Creme (LC)

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMDSHK- Horizontal Deco Strip Kit $720 40
SMDSVK- Vertical Deco Strip $682 30

Weaver Grey 
(WG)

Hexagon Off-white 
(HO)

Weaver White 
(WW)

Linear Creme 
(LC)

Vertical Deco Strip
SMDSVK-

Horizontal Deco Strip
SMDSHK-

Diamond White 
(DW)

Weaver Grey 
(WG)

Pebble Creme 
(PC)

Flower White 
(FW)

Hexagon Off-white 
(HO)

Horizontal Deco Strip
SMDSHK-

60”

5”

5”

36”

5”

36”

6”

Vertical Deco Strip
SMDSVK-

60”

36”

6”
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SPECIFICATIONS
SMOWTK__6 Outside Trim Kit 6 pieces. Outside edge trim made of solid sur-
face material. Kit includes (4) 72” x 2” or 96” x 2” pieces and (2) 21/2” corner 
blocks.
SMOWTTK__6  Outside Tile Trim Kit. Same as SMOWTK with deeper 3/4” 
flange to cover existing tile.
Trim Colors are complimentary and available in 01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 
39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black.

OUTSIDE WALL TRIMS KIT Solid Surface

Model No. Description Solid Marble/Pattern Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMOWTK726 72”L Outside $557 N/A 11
SMOWTK966 96”L Outside $683 N/A 13
SMOWTTK726 72”L Outside Tile $561 N/A 11

SMOWTTK966 96”L Outside Tile $688 N/A 13

Trims & Moldings - BATH ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS
Over-Tile Trim for use over tile. Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. 
Complimentary colors 01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey, 
09 Black are available for Silhouette, Trinity and Pioneer. Set of 2 pieces. 

OVER-TILE TRIM Solid Surface

Model No. Description Classic/ Solid Marble/Pattern Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMOTTK602 60” Trim   $178 $218 4
SMOTTK722 72” Trim $209 $255 5
SMOTTK962 96” Trim $272 $331 6

72”
96”

2”

2-1/2”

BATH ACCESSO
RIES
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WINDOW TRIM KIT W/ CORNER BLOCKS 
Solid Surface

Model No. Description Classic/
Solid

Marble/
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMWTBK367 36” Window Trim $718 $898 20
SMWTBK487 48” Window Trim $898 $1,122 25
SMWTBK547 54” Window Trim $985 $1,235 30

SPECIFICATIONS
Kit includes 8 pc. solid surface material: four square corner blocks, one hori-
zontal sill panel, two vertical and one horizontal jamb panel. Trims are trim-
mable.
Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. Complimentary colors 01 White, 
02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey, 09 Black are available for Trinity, 
Silhouette and Pioneer.

SPECIFICATIONS
Flat inside corner molding for use with wall panels. SMFIM722 and 
SMFIM962 kit includes 2 pieces. SMFIM9620 kit includes 20 pieces. 
Available in all wall colors except Trinity and Pioneer walls.

INSIDE CORNER MOLDING Solid Surface

Model No. Description Classic/
Solid

Marble/Pat-
tern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMFIM722- 72”L Molding $146 $175 9
SMFIM962- 96”L Molding $158 $193 9
SMFIM9620- 96”L in Bulk (20) $1,580 $1,930 92

OUTSIDE CORNER MOLDING
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Solid surface outside corner molding 96” x 1-7/8” x 1/4”. Colors 
are matching Luxura and Monterey. Complimentary colors 01 White, 02 
Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black are available for Trinity, 
Silhouette and Pioneer. Sold in Pair.

Model No. Description Classic/
Solid

Marble/Pat-
tern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMOCT962 Corner Molding $390 $477 12

96”

1”
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Model No. Size Classic/
Solid

Marble/
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMCS88PR 8” x 8” x 1/2” $236 $236 2

BATH ACCESSORIES - Moldings, Wall Caps & Shelves

SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Solid Surface Batten Molding. Colors are matching Luxura 
and Monterey. Complimentary colors 01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 
Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette and 
Pioneer. Sold each.

2”

1/4”

BATTEN MOLDING Solid Surface

Model No. Description Classic/
Solid

Marble/Pat-
tern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMBATN601 60” Batten   $97 $127 4.5
SMBATN721 72” Batten $116 $150 10.5
SMBATN961 96” Batten $155 $202 13.0

SHOE MOLDING Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS 
Solid surface material. Surface mounted shoe molding. Colors are match-
ing Luxura and Monterey. Complimentary colors 01 White, 02 Cameo/
Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black are available for Trinity, 
Silhouette and Pioneer. Sold each.

Model No. Description Classic/
Solid

Marble/
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMSHOE601 60” Molding $153 $216 1.9

1/2”

1”

WALL CAPS Solid Surface

Model No. Overall Size 
L x W x H

Classic/
Solid

Marble/Pattern Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMWC648 6” x 48” x 1/2” $157 $183 11
SMWC696 6” x 96” x 1/2” $249 $290 22

SPECIFICATIONS
Solid Surface wall cap for use all wall panels. Colors are matching Luxura 
and Monterey. Complimentary colors 01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 
Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette and 
Pioneer. Sold each.

48”
(96”)

6”

1/2”

46

1” WALL TRANSITION EDGE MOLDING 
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
Long rectangular molding made of solid surface material for use with 
all wall panels. Designed to make the transition from drywall to wall 
kit. Kit includes 1 piece. Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. 
Complimentary colors 01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 grey, 40 Dark Grey 
and 09 Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette and Pioneer. 

Model No. Size Classic/
Solid

Marble/Pattern Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMEM981 98”x1-7/8”x1” $363 $408 14

SMCS88PR

8” CORNER SHELF in Pair Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
This is a pair of corner shelves in the shape of a triangle. They are 1/2” 
thick and come with silicone adhesive to attach to the walls. Colors are 
matching Luxura and Monterey. Complimentary colors  01 White, 02 
Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black are available for 
Trinity, Silhouette and Pioneer.  (Sold in a Pair)
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Shelves & Corner Seat - BATH ACCESSORIES  

47

9” CORNER SHELF/FOOT REST w/ Pins
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS 
Corner shelf/Foot rest with mounting hardware. Finished Top & Bottom. 
Grooved for easy installation. Includes 4 stainless steel dowel pins and  
a drill bit. Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. Complimentary 
colors  01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 
Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette and Pioneer. Sold each.

Model No. Size Classic/Solid Marble/Pattern Ship Wt. (lbs)

SMCS99SS 9” x 9” x 1” $230 $230 2

10” Monterey CORNER SHELF
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS 
Attractive compressed solid surface corner shelf matches all 
MONTEREY walls. Also available in 02 Cameo/Biscuit. Large curving 
shelf supports most bottles. Includes mounting hardware for a simple 
install. Surface is smooth and easy to clean.
Colors match both the tile and velvet finishes.

Model No. Size Classic/Solid Marble Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMMCS1010 10” x 10” $211 $211 5

15” CURVED CORNER SHOWER SEAT 
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
Seat is made of solid surface material in complimentary solid colors of 
01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black. 
Seat has 3”H bold edge at front. It has a stainless steel angled corner 
bracket that is attached to the wall. Seat holds up to 250 lbs. capacity.

Model No. Description Solid 
Colors

Marble/ 
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMCCS1515 Corner Shower Seat $517 N/A 12

Classic Colors

Marble Colors

Cameo/Biscuit 02White 21 Grey Stone 27 Butternut 28 

Carrara 47 Butterscotch 48 Creme 49 Moonstone 50 

3”

14-1/2”
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15” NEO ANGLE CORNER SHOWER SEAT 
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
Seat is made of solid surface material in matching colors of Luxura 
and Monterey. Seat has 2-7/8”H bold edge at front. It has a stainless 
steel angled corner bracket that is attached to the wall. Seat holds up 
to 250 lbs. capacity.

Model No. Description Solid 
Colors

Marble/ 
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMNCS1515 Corner Shower Seat N/A $694 12

9” CORNER SHELF w/ Brackets in Pair 
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS 
Corner shelf/Foot rest with 2 mounting brackets. 1/2” thick with 1” 
drop down front. Grooved for easy installation. Colors match Luxura 
and Monterey. Complimentary colors  01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 
Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette 
and Pioneer. (Sold in a Pair)

Model No. Size Classic/
Solid

Marble/
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMCSB99PR 9” x 9” x 1” $347 $347 4

9”
9”

1”

12-3⁄4”
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FLIP UP SHOWER SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS  
Seat: L13-13/16” x W13-5/16” x H2-3/4”
Aluminum and ABS fold-up anti-bacterial seat. Surface mounted metal 
wall brackets and metal seat support. Seat holds up to 330 lbs. capac-
ity. A fold up seat offers a comfortable seating area when required, 
and tucks back against the wall when not in use. ADA compliant when 
installed according to ANSI A117.1 requirements.

Model No. Description Color LIST Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMFSS1313-32 Flip Up Shower Seat Cameo $255 14
SMFSS1313-09 Flip Up Shower Seat Black $255 14

Features

• Heavy Duty Aluminum Hinge and solid ABS Compound 
Seat Material for an easy to clean and strong seat

• A weight capacity of 330 lbs. when installed in 
accordance with installation instructions.

• Unique fold-up anti-bacterial seat folds to a narrow
2-3/4”

• Tucks neatly against the wall when not in use.
• Available in white and black colors with brushed nickel 

metal finish
• Meets ADA compliance when installed according to ANSI 

A117.1 requirements.
• Warranty 5 Year Limited Residential/ 3 Year 

Commercial

31 White
09 Black

: Color

Notes: Install this product according to the installation instructions.

Up

Samuel Müeller         P.O. Box 30, Warren, OH 44482-0030        www.samuelmueller.com        1-844-974-2400
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White 31 Black 09

11/17/2020

Sleek low 

Seat features extra heavy duty hinges 
and aluminum backplate for long 
lasting design and lasting support.  
Wall mount design makes cleaning 
simple 

13-13/16”

14-3/8”

8-1/4”

1-3/4”

8-1/4”

2-3/4”

13-5/16”

11-13/16”

Model No. Color  Cap.
Lb.

Cap.
Kg.

SMFSS1313-31 WHT 330lb. 150Kg.

SMFSS1313-09 BLK 330lb 150Kg.

Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 
requirements for accessible and usable building facilities-check local codes 
when installed per accessibility guidelines of the act.

Monterey SHOWER CADDY
SPECIFICATIONS    
Attractive compressed solid surface shower caddy matches all 
Monterey walls. Also available in solid color 02 Cameo/Biscuit. Large 
10-1/2” high shampoo shelf supports most bottles. Ribbed soap dish 
storage provides a convenient location.
Colors match both the tile and velvet finishes.

Model No. Size 
W x L x Front

Classic/
Solid

Marble 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMSC1506 6” x 14-3/8” x 8-1/2” $205 $246 4.5

Classic Colors

Marble Colors

Cameo  02White 21 Grey Stone 27 Butternut 28 

Carrara 47 Creme 49 Moonstone 50 

Monterey Shower Caddy
     SMSC1506    

FEATURES

• Attractive compressed solid surface matches all Monterey walls

• Large	10-1/2”	high	Shampoo	Shelf	supports	most	bottles

• Ribbed	soap	dish	storage	provides	a	convenient	location

• Installs easily with epoxy cement or silicone to Monterey walls

SH
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Model Width Length Front Wt.

r SMSC1506 6” 143⁄8” 81⁄2” 4.5

Specified Model

Classic Colors
r 21 White

r 27 Grey Stone

r 28 Butternut 
White 
21

14-3⁄8”
(365.6mm)

1⁄4”
(6.35mm)

3-5⁄8”
(91.25mm)

4-5⁄8”
(115.9mm)

4-5⁄8”
(115.9mm)

5-5⁄8”
(143.4mm)

14-3⁄16”
(365.6mm)

3⁄8”
(10.mm)

1⁄4”
(6.3mm)

10-9⁄16”
(268mm)

3⁄4”
(21.2mm)

1⁄2”
(12mm)

3⁄8”
(10mm)

3⁄8”
(10.mm)

14-3⁄8”
(365.6mm)

6”
(152.4mm)

6”
(152.4mm)

6”
(152.4mm)

5-5⁄8”
(143.4mm)4-3⁄4”

(119.5mm)

1⁄4”
(6.35mm)

1⁄4”
(6.35mm)

1⁄4”
(6.35mm)

3⁄8”
(10mm)

8-1⁄2”
(215.5mm)

14-3⁄8”
(365.6mm)

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW

3/4 VIEW

10-9⁄16”
(268mm)

3-5⁄8”
(91.25mm)
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Grey Stone
27

Butternut
28

Moonstone 
50

Marble Colors
r 47 Carrara
r 48 Butterscotch
r 49 Creme
r 50 Moonstone

Creme 
49

Butterscotch 
48

Carrara 
47

Specified: MARBLE Colors

Colors match both the tile and velvet finishes 

Specified: CLASSIC Colors

Cameo
02

r 02 Cameo 

BATH ACCESSORIES - Shower Shelf, Caddy & Seats 

Shelf
SMSSSK8

8”x 4” SHOWER SHELF/SOAP DISH KITS 
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
SMSSSK8: Shower shelves 8” x 4” set of 2: 1-LH, 1-RH, installation 
adhesive.
SMSD5: Soap dish 5” x 3”, installation adhesive.
SMSSTK8: Shower shelves (SMSSSK8) and soap dish (SMSD5), 
installation adhesive
Available colors: 01 White,  02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey, 
09 Black

Model No. Description Solid  Marble Ship (lbs)

SMSSSK8 Shower Shelf Kit $165 N/A 4.0
SMSD5 Soap Dish $99 N/A 2.0

SMSSTK8 Shelves/Soap Dish Kit $264 N/A 6.0

1”
8”

4”
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Soap Dish
SMSD5

5” 4”

3”

SOLID SURFACE STORAGE POD
SPECIFICATIONS    
Attractive compressed solid surface 14”x 14” storage pod matches all 
Monterey walls. Also available in solid color 02 Cameo/Biscuit. 
Colors match both the tile and velvet finishes.

Model No. Size 
W x L x D

Classic/
Solid

Marble 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMSSP1414- 14” x 14” x 3-3/4” $121 $224 6

14”

13”

3-3/4”

13-7/25”

13-7/25”

14”

Classic Colors

Marble Colors

Cameo  02White 21 Grey Stone 27 Butternut 28 

Carrara 47 Butterscotch 48 Creme 49 Moonstone 50 

Butterscotch 48 
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SAVANNAH SHOWER SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS

Solid Surface Top Size: L24-1/2” x W12-1/2” x H1”
Frame Size: L24” x W12” x H17-3/4”

Beautiful shower seat is elegant compliment to any shower. Seat 
includes metal frame with fixed leg. 1” thick top of the seat is made of 
solid surface material. Colors match all Luxura and Monterey walls. 
Complimentary colors 01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark 
Grey and 09 Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette and Pioneer.  
Frame is available in (BS) brushed stainless and 2 PVD finishes: 
(CB) Champagne Bronze and (MB) Matte Black. On site installation. 
Mounting hardware included. Order Left (LH) or Right (RH) seat. RH 
Seat shown.
To Order: add finishes and color code after “-”, i.e.: SMSSSL2412R-
CB01

Left Hand
Model No.

Right Hand
Model No.

Brushed 
Stainless

PVD
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMSSSL2412L- SMSSSL2412R- $622 $710 17

SMSSSL2412R-CB01

12”

16-1/2”

24”

1-1/4”

Frame Measurement

Shower Seats - BATH ACCESSORIES  

WALL TO WALL BENCH SEAT Solid Surface
for custom shower installation
SPECIFICATIONS    
Specify length to order x W12” or 18” 
Solid Surface material with 1” drop-down front. Designed to be installed 
between stud walls. Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. 
Complimentary colors 01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark 
Grey and 09 Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette and Pioneer. 

Model No. Description Per Lineal Foot Ship Wt.
Classic/Solid Marble/Pattern (lbs)

SMWWB12 Bench 12” $117 $152 8
SMWWB18 Bench 18” $176 $228 10

ADJUSTABLE SHOWER BENCH Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
Order size closest to the shower base, trim to fit between shower walls. 
Seat has 4”H bold edge. Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. 
Complimentary colors  01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark 
Grey and 09 Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette and Pioneer. On 
site installation. Mounting hardware included.

Model No. Size 
L x W  x H

Classic/
Solid 

Marble/
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMASB3012 30” x 12” x 4” $673 $741 24
SMASB3612 36” x 12” x 4” $772 $856 30
SMASB4812 48” x 12” x 4” $912 $1,025 42
SMASB6012 60” x 12” x 4” $1,010 $1,145 54
SMASB7212 72” x 12” x 4” $1,145 $1,306 66

4”

12”
L

RECTANGULAR SHOWER SEAT 
Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS  
Seat: L24” x W12-1/2” x H3” Side Panel: L12” x H12” x D1/2”
Solid Surface material matches all Luxura and Monterey shower walls. 
Complimentary colors  01 White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey 
and 09 Black are available for Trinity, Silhouette and Pioneer. Surface 
mounted. Rectangular Seat with side panel. Metal support bracket. Seat 
holds up to 250 lbs. capacity.

Model No. Description Classic/
Solid

Marble/
Pattern

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMRSK2412 Rectangular Seat $859 $859 22

24”
12-1/2”

3”

12”

2-1/2”

1⁄2”
SPECIFY

12” or 18“

BATH ACCESSO
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17.5” HIGH STAND ALONE SHOWER SEATS
Solid Surface

Model No. Size 
L x W x H

White Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMSASO161517 16” x 15” x 17-1/2” $274 11
SMSASB241217 24” x 12” x 17-1/2” $455 24
SMSASC171417 17” x 14” x 17-1/2” $437 12

SPECIFICATIONS  

Attractive cast solid surface shower seat coordinates with all Silhouette, 
Monterey and Luxura walls. Easily transportable. Solid surface seat contains 
consistent material from top to bottom, enabling the seat to be renewed to a 
brand new surface. Meet ADA height requirement.
Features a weight capacity of 661lbs.
Available colors: White 01 17-1/2”

17-1/2”

15.7” HIGH STAND ALONE SHOWER SEATS
Solid Surface 

Model No. Size 
L x W x H

White Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMSASO1615 16” x 15” x 15-3/4” $262 11
SMSASB2412 24” x 12” x 15-3/4” $443 24
SMSASC1714 17” x 14” x 15-1/2” $426 12

SPECIFICATIONS  

Attractive cast solid surface shower seat coordinates with all Silhouette, 
Monterey and Luxura walls. Easily transportable. Solid surface seat 
contains consistent material from top to bottom, enabling the seat to be 
renewed to a brand new surface. Features a weight capacity of 661lbs. 
Available colors: White 01

BA
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17-1/2”

SPECIFICATIONS
Long-lasting flexibility, excellent adhesion, waterproof, crack and weather resistance. T100 clear 100% 
silicone for superb bonding to wall substrates and wall panel materials. T200 color matched 100% mil-
dew resistant silicone to be used for the interior of wall panels. Silicone Adhesive sold each or in cartons 
of 12. One single tube is 300ml (10 oz).

Adhesive Color Model No. LIST 
(Each)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

Model No. LIST 
(12)

Ship Wt. (lbs) 
(12)

Clear T100 $20 1 T100B $210 13
White 01 T200-01 $20 1 T200B-01 $210 13
Cameo 02 T200-02 $20 1 T200B-02 $210 13
Black 09 T200-09 $20 1 T200B-09 $210 13

Grey 39 T200-39 $20 1 T200B-39 $210 13

White Carrara KI01 T200-KI01 $61 1 T200B-KI01 $702 13

Black Carrara KI03 T200-KI03 $61 1 T200B-KI03 $702 13

Concrete KI34 T200-KI34 $61 1 T200B-KI34 $702 13

Sabana Grey KI31 T200-KI31 $61 1 T200B-KI31 $702 13

Sabana Creme KI32 T200-KI32 $61 1 T200B-KI32 $702 13

100% SILICONE ADHESIVE

Product Description
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is an easily applied, one part acetic 
cure silicone sealant that cures in the presence of atmospheric 
moisture to form long-lasting, flexible and water-resistant seal when 
properly applied. Samuel Müeller silicone sealants intended for 
building construction applications and is particularly effective for 
glazing and lap shear joints. It is specifically formulated to ensure 
adhesion to many building substrates, can be on most glass, plastics, 
metal/aluminum, repainted surfaces, fiberglass composites and 
ceramic/porcelain tiles.

Instructions for use
1. CLEAN. Make sure bonding surfaces are clean, dry, oil   
 and frost free. Clean the bonding surface with denatured   
 alcohol to remove dirt and oily residue if needed.

2. MASK. Applying masking tape to areas adjacent to the   
 joint assures straight bead lines and easy cleanup.

3. OPEN CARTRIDGE. Cut tip of sealant tube at a slant, and   
 puncture seal. Insert into caulking gun.

4. APPLY. Extrude sealant with a smooth, steady motion,   
 and ensure complete fill of joint cavity.

5. TOOL. Tool the sealant immediately after application and   
 before a skin forms. Remove masking immediately after tooling.

6. CURING. Time for complete cure is 24 hours.

Shelf Life and Storage
Store in a dry location in a temperature range of 41º-77ºF (5º- 25ºC). 
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant has a usable life of 12 months from 
the date of manufacture.

Contents of Cartridge: 10.14 oz. (300ml)

Important Note:
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is not intended for structural glazing 
or for use on masonry. Not suitable for prolonged submersion in 
water. May not adhere to oily woods or be suitable for surfaces that 
might bleed oils, plasticizers, solvents or porous surfaces such as 
cement-like materials, stone, or surfaces prone to attack by weak 
acids. May not cure properly if used in spaces confined from 
atmospheric moisture.

800 Bronze Road
P.O. Box 30
Warren, OH 44482-0030                                 

SEALS & BONDS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
100% RTV SIL ICONE

10.2 f l .  oz.  (300ml)  Cartr idge

Mold & Mi ldew Resistant
Long L i fe , Versat i le , Weather-Resistant

Wi l l  Not  Shr ink or  Crack

Temperature Range -700F-4000F

Intermittent Temperatures Up to 5000F

Bonds to Most Bui lding Substrates

Resists Yel lowing and UV Degradat ion

MEETS or  EXCEEDS
ASTM C920 Type S,GradeNS, Class 25

TT-S 001543A, TT-S 00230C Type I I
FDA Regulat ion No.21 CFR177.2600

NSF Standard 51 
UL Recognized

MIL-46106 Type 1

Product Description
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is an easily applied, one part acetic 
cure silicone sealant that cures in the presence of atmospheric 
moisture to form long-lasting, flexible and water-resistant seal when 
properly applied. Samuel Müeller silicone sealants intended for 
building construction applications and is particularly effective for 
glazing and lap shear joints. It is specifically formulated to ensure 
adhesion to many building substrates, can be on most glass, plastics, 
metal/aluminum, repainted surfaces, fiberglass composites and 
ceramic/porcelain tiles.

Instructions for use
1. CLEAN. Make sure bonding surfaces are clean, dry, oil   
 and frost free. Clean the bonding surface with denatured   
 alcohol to remove dirt and oily residue if needed.

2. MASK. Applying masking tape to areas adjacent to the   
 joint assures straight bead lines and easy cleanup.

3. OPEN CARTRIDGE. Cut tip of sealant tube at a slant, and   
 puncture seal. Insert into caulking gun.

4. APPLY. Extrude sealant with a smooth, steady motion,   
 and ensure complete fill of joint cavity.

5. TOOL. Tool the sealant immediately after application and   
 before a skin forms. Remove masking immediately after tooling.

6. CURING. Time for complete cure is 24 hours.

Shelf Life and Storage
Store in a dry location in a temperature range of 41º-77ºF (5º- 25ºC). 
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant has a usable life of 12 months from 
the date of manufacture.

Contents of Cartridge: 10.14 oz. (300ml)

Important Note:
Samuel Müeller silicone sealant is not intended for structural glazing 
or for use on masonry. Not suitable for prolonged submersion in 
water. May not adhere to oily woods or be suitable for surfaces that 
might bleed oils, plasticizers, solvents or porous surfaces such as 
cement-like materials, stone, or surfaces prone to attack by weak 
acids. May not cure properly if used in spaces confined from 
atmospheric moisture.

800 Bronze Road
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Warren, OH 44482-0030                                 

SEALS & BONDS

HIGH PERFORMANCE
100% RTV SIL ICONE

10.2 f l .  oz.  (300ml)  Cartr idge

Mold & Mi ldew Resistant
Long L i fe , Versat i le , Weather-Resistant

Wi l l  Not  Shr ink or  Crack

Temperature Range -700F-4000F

Intermittent Temperatures Up to 5000F

Bonds to Most Bui lding Substrates

Resists Yel lowing and UV Degradat ion

MEETS or  EXCEEDS
ASTM C920 Type S,GradeNS, Class 25

TT-S 001543A, TT-S 00230C Type I I
FDA Regulat ion No.21 CFR177.2600

NSF Standard 51 
UL Recognized

MIL-46106 Type 1

SMSASO161517

SMSASB241217

SMSASC171417

SMSASO1615

SMSASB2412

SMSASC1714
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PENELOPE FOLD UP PADDED SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS  
Convenient and functional fold up seat maximizes showering space. Stainless 
steel mounting bracket provides added durability and strength. Seat holds up 
to 300 lbs. capacity. Anti-microbial seat keeps surface sanitary.
Available in two sizes.
Available color: White (01), Black (09)
SMPPS1414UP- only available in Polished Chrome.
SMPPS1420UP- available in all four finishes. 
TO ORDER: Add the finish code after color code.

Model No. Size Polished (PC) 
Brushed (BS)

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship 
Wt. 
(lbs)

SMPPS1414UP- 13.6”x14”x1.8” $408 N/A N/A 14
SMPPS1420UP- 13.6”x20”x1.8” $696 $708 $719 20

15"

13-9/10"

1-
4/
5"

3-
3/
5"13

-3/
5"

20"

SIENNA GRAB BARS
SPECIFICATIONS
Decorative ADA compliant grab bars that enhance the look of the shower 
while providing peace of mind and independent living. Concealed mounting. 
Includes 2 flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware 
included.

Model No. Size Length Polished
Stainless

(PS)

Brushed 
Stainless

(BS)

Matte 
Black
(MB)

Champagne
Bronze
(CB)A B

SMSS12- 16” 12” $98 $126 $149 $166

SMSS18- 22” 18” $103 $135 $161 $175
SMSS24- 28” 24” $108 $145 $186 $199
SMSS30- 34” 30” $142 $164 $216 $228
SMSS36- 40” 36” $143 $188
SMSS42- 46” 42” $215 $254
SMSS48- 52” 48” $243 $282
SMSS54- 58” 54” $267 $311

Polished Stainless

Brushed Stainless

Champagne Bronze

Matte Black

P.O. Box 30, Warren, OH 44482-0030        www.samuelmueller.com        844-974-2400 04/01/2020
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12”, 18”, 24”, 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54” Grab Bars
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Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 
requirements for accessible and usable building facilities-check local codes
when installed per accessibility guidelines of the act.

Wood blocking is preferable behind all wall surfaces. Use framing 
studs for mounting when available. If wood blocking is not available,
the following fasteners are suggested: Tile/Masonry-Plastic or lead
Anchors Plaster/drywall-Toggle bolts. 

Decorative ADA compliant 1-1/4” diameter grab bars enhance the look 
of the shower while providing peace of mind and independent living.  
Concealed mounting
Includes two flange covers 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel
Mounting hardware and mounting template included . 

To Be Specified:

TO ORDER add the finish code to end of the number

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION

Length

A B DIA. DEPTH

❒

❒

❒

❒

❒

❒

❒

❒

12” Grab Bar

18” Grab Bar

24” Grab Bar

30” Grab Bar

36” Grab Bar

42” Grab Bar

48” Grab Bar

54” Grab Bar 2.75” 

2.75” 

2.75” 

2.75” 

2.75” 

2.75” 

2.75” 

2.75” 

1.25”

1.25” 

1.25” 

1.25” 

1.25” 

1.25” 

1.25” 

1.25” 

54” 

48” 

42” 

36” 

30” 

24” 

18” 

12” 

58”

52” 

46” 

40” 

34” 

28” 

22” 

16” 

Compliance Certifications -
Meets or Exceeds the Following Specifications

2.75”

1.25” 3”

B

A1.25”
Dia.

CBPS BS MB

❒ BS Brushed Stainless

❒ PS Polished Stainless

❒ MB Matte Black

❒ CB Champagne Bronze

12”18”24”30”36”42”48”54” 

12”18”24”30”36”42”48”54” 

12”18”24”30” 

12”18”24”30” 

SMSS12-

SMSS18-

SMSS24-

SMSS30-

SMSS36-

SMSS42-

SMSS48-

SMSS54-

To Be Specified: Finish

CODE FINISH AVAILABLE SIZES

samuelMueller®

INSTALLATION REQUIREMENT

Lifetime Limited Residential / 5 Year Commercial 
 •
WARRANTY

4 finishes:  Polished Stainless, Brushed Stainless, Matte Black, 
      Champagne Bronze

L-SHAPED TRANSFER STYLE
SHOWER SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS    
Convenient L-shaped ADA shower seat provides secure support in the 
shower, and easily folds against the wall when not in use. Using quality 
craftsmanship from premium brushed stainless steel frame and durable 
water-resistant materials for long-lasting use in the tub or shower. 
Available in different sizes. 
Seat top material is High Density Poly Ethylene (HDPE) phenolic 
material. Only available in White color.
Optional vinyl cushion is available in Naugahyde White (NW)

Left Hand Right Hand Size LIST
SMLTSSS2623L- SMLTSSS2623R- 26” x 22.5” $737

SMLTSSS3023L- SMLTSSS3023R- 30” x 22.5” $754
SMLTSSS3223L- SMLTSSS3223R- 32” x 22.5” $772

* To order with cushion: add “NW” after “-”

JOLIE GRAB BAR SHELF
SPECIFICATIONS  
Stainless Steel construction offers added durability and strength. Concealed 
top mounting bracket hides hardware at top. Can be installed on tile, inside or 
outside of the shower. Requires 2” solid wood in-wall backing. Rail ensures 
that showering products do not fall from a shelf. Weight capacity up to 
300lbs. Available in 20” and 30” wide.
Model No. Size Polished (PC) 

Brushed (BS)
Matte 

Black(MB)
Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMJGBS20- 3”Hx20”Wx4”D $351 $398 $444 7
SMJGBS30- 3”Hx30”Wx4”D $409 $456 $503 10

Shower Seats & Grab Bars - BATH ACCESSORIES  
51

141/2"26", 32"
21"

12"

Wall-Mount, L-Shaped Fold-Down Seat
Model 390.401 RH – 26” Long 

& 390.403 RH – 32” Long

Specifications:

General: Furnish and install as shown on plans, L-Shaped Fold-
down Wall Mounted RH Shower Seat model ________ (390.401, 
390.403), _____” long, as provided by E.L. Mustee & Sons, Inc. 
Shower seat tubing shall be one-inch diameter, 19 gauge, type 
304 stainless steel with #4 satin finish. Mounting brackets shall be 
12-gauge type 304 stainless steel. Padded vinyl cushion shall have 
1-½” high density, Naugahyde. White cushion shall have no external 
piping. Shower seat unit shall comply with applicable building codes. 
Meets ANSI A117.1. 

Model No. Length Width Depth

390.401 26" 21" 14-1/2"

390.403 32" 21 14-1/2"

Model No. Length Style Color UPC

390.401 26” RH White 6 71031 00363 8

390.403 32” RH White 6 71031 00365 2

E.L. Mustee & Sons, Inc. • 5431 West 164th Street • Brook Park, OH 44142 • Phone: 216.267.3100 • Fax: 216.267.9997 

E-mail: info@mustee.com. • Web: www.mustee.com • Proudly made in the USA

Notice: Our continuous commitment to product improvement may result in changes to product specifications without notice. 
Patents pending. Made and Printed in U.S.A.

Code Accepted

CareGiver Fold Down wall-mount and leg supported shower seats meet or exceed performance requirements:

American’s with Disabilities Act (ADA) �

American National Standards Institute (ANSI) Specification: A117.16 �

Design features:

White L-shaped cushion seat filled with high-resilience, high-density  �
foam to maintain original shape.

Smooth cushion edges without corded piping – eliminates discomfort  �
for pressure-sensitive bathers.

Fire and mildew resistant. �

When properly installed, wall-mount units can support   �
up to 400 lbs.

Rust-resistant stainless steel hardware. �

Easy to install and clean – cushion surface is stain resistant. �

RH=Right Hand

26”, 30”, 32”

12” 

22.5” 
14.5” 

BATH ACCESSO
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844-974-2400									            www.samuelmueller.com

BATH ACCESSORIES - Grab Bars

3-1/2”
22”

31”

52

NICHOLSON GRAB BAR
SPECIFICATIONS
Distinctive grab bars that enhance the look of the shower while providing 
peace of mind and independent living. Concealed mounting. Includes 2 
flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel.
Mounting hardware included.

Size 
Length

1” Diameter

Model 
No.

Description A B Polished(PC)
Brushed(BS)

Matte 
Black
(MB)

Cham-
pagne 

Bronze(CB)
SMNS12- 12” Grab Bar 14” 12” $164 $187 $211

SMNS16- 16” Grab Bar 18” 16” $175 $199 $222
SMNS18- 18” Grab Bar 20” 18” $181 $205 $228
SMNS24- 24” Grab Bar 26” 24” $199 $222 $246
SMNS32- 32” Grab Bar 34” 32” $222 $246 $269

BARRINGTON PLAIN GRAB BAR
SPECIFICATIONS
Two-tone finish (Polished Chrome tube with brushed stainless steel 
ring), decorative grab bars that enhance the look of the shower while 
providing peace of mind and independent living. Concealed mounting. 
Includes 2 flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting 
hardware included. 

Size 
Length

1” Diameter

Model No. Description A B Polished
(PC)

Matte 
Black
(MB)

Chmpgne 
Bronze 

(CB)
SMBPS12-PC 12” Grab Bar 16” 12” $88 N/A N/A

SMBPS16-PC 16” Grab Bar 20” 16” $99 N/A N/A
SMBPS18-PC 18” Grab Bar 22” 18” $105 N/A N/A
SMBPS24-PC 24” Grab Bar 28” 24” $123 N/A N/A
SMBPS32-PC 32” Grab Bar 36” 32” $146 N/A N/A

BARRINGTON KNURLED GRAB BAR
SPECIFICATIONS
Knurled decorative grab bars that enhance the look of the shower while 
providing peace of mind and independent living. Concealed mounting. 
Includes 2 flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting 
hardware included. 

Size Length 1” Diameter
Model No. Description A B Brushed

(BS)
Matte 
Black
(MB)

Chmpgne 
Bronze 

(CB)
SMBKS12- 12” Grab Bar 16” 12” $123 $146 $170

SMBKS16- 16” Grab Bar 20” 16” $135 $158 $181
SMBKS18- 18” Grab Bar 22” 18” $140 $164 $187
SMBKS24- 24” Grab Bar 28” 24” $158 $181 $205
SMBKS32- 32” Grab Bar 36” 32” $181 $205 $228

SPECIFICATIONS
SMTZL2231L/R		  L22” x H31” x Dia. 1-1/4”
Independent living L-shaped ADA approved grab bar. 1-1/4” diameter. 
Concealed mounting. Includes flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless 
steel. Mounting hardware included. Order either left hand or right hand 
grab bar.

TYLER L-SHAPED GRAB BAR

SMTZL2231-BS

Model No.
Left Hand

Model No.
Right Hand

Description Brushed 
(BS)

Ship Wt.  
(lbs)

SMTZL2231L-BS SMTZL2231R-BS L-Shaped Bar $204 2.00
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TYLER TOILET PAPER HOLDER

SPECIFICATIONS
SMTRH	 Dia. 211⁄64” x D219⁄32” 
Tyler Series surface mounted stainless and brass single robe hook. 
Concealed mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hard-
ware included.  

TYLER ROBE HOOK

SPECIFICATIONS
SMTPH	 L659⁄64” x Dia. 211⁄64” x D219⁄32”
Tyler Series surface mounted stainless and brass paper holder. 
Concealed mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware 
included.

TYLER TOWEL BARS
SPECIFICATIONS
SMTTB18	 L177⁄8” x Dia. 21⁄8” x D241⁄64”
SMTTB24	 L253⁄4” x Dia. 21⁄8” x D241⁄64”
Tyler Series surface mounted stainless and brass towel bars. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte Black 
(MB)

Ship 
Wt. 

SMTRH- Robe Hook $29 $37 0.5

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte Black 
(MB)

Ship 
Wt. 

SMTPH- Paper Holder $50 $58 0.7

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte Black 
(MB)

Ship 
Wt. 

SMTTB18- 18” Towel Bar $78 $86 1.00

SMTTB24- 24” Towel Bar $84 $95 1.25

211⁄64”

659⁄64”

219⁄32”

241⁄64”

L

21⁄8”

SMTRH-PC

SMTPH-PC

SMTTB24-PC

Tyler SMTS24-BS

TYLER GRAB BARS
SPECIFICATIONS
Decorative grab bars that enhance the look of the shower while 
providing peace of mind and independent living. Concealed mounting. 
Includes 2 flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting 
hardware included.

Size Length 1” Diameter
Model 

No.
Description A B Polished

(PC)
Brushed 

(BS)

Matte 
Black
(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze 

(CB)

SMTS12- 12” Grab Bar 13.8” 11.8” $80 $88 $97

SMTS16- 16” Grab Bar 17.8” 15.8” $85 $95 $106
SMTS18- 18” Grab Bar 19.8” 17.7” $91 $98 $112
SMTS24- 24” Grab Bar 25.7” 23.6” $101 $110 $123
SMTS32- 32” Grab Bar 33.5” 31.5” $122 $133 $145

TYLER 1-1/4” GRAB BARS 
SPECIFICATIONS
Independent living straight ADA approved grab bar. 1-1/4” diameter. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included. Only 
Brushed Stainless (BS) Available.

Model No. Description Size Depth Brushed 

A B (BS)
SMTZS18BS 18” Grab Bar 20-15/64” 17-23/32” 3-15/32” $102

SMTZS24BS 24” Grab Bar 26-9/64” 23-5/8” 3-15/32” $111
SMTZS32BS 32” Grab Bar 34-9/64” 31-5/8” 3-15/32” $124

Transolid®        P.O. Box 30, Warren, OH 44482-0030        www.transolid.com        1-800-766-2452 06/01/2019

FEATURES
• Decorative ADA compliant 1-1/4” diameter grab bars enhance the
 look of the shower while providing peace of mind and independent
 living. 
• Exposed screw mounting. 
•	Includes	two	flange	covers.
• Heavy duty 304 stainless steel.
• Mounting hardware and mounting template included.

FINISH
• Brushed Stainless (BS)

WARRANTY
• Lifetime Limited Residential / 5 Year Commercial

INSTALLATION REQUIREMENT
• Wood blocking is preferable behind all wall surfaces. Use framing 
 studs for mounting when available. If wood blocking is not available, 
 the following fasteners are suggested: Tile/Masonry-Plastic or lead 
 Anchors Plaster/drywall-Toggle bolts.

18”, 24”, 32”, 42” Grab Bars
Z-Series   ZS
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To Be Specified:  Finish

Compliance Certifications -
Meets or Exceeds the Following Specifications

Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 
requirements for accessible and usable building facilities-check local codes
when installed per accessibility guidelines of the act.

Length

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION A B Dia. Depth

r ZS18-BS 18” Grab Bar 2015/64” 1723/32” 11/4” 315/32”

r ZS24-BS 24” Grab Bar 269/64” 235/8” 11/4” 315/32”

r ZS32-BS 32” Grab Bar 341/64” 311/2” 11/4” 315/32”

r ZS42-BS 42” Grab Bar 4335/64” 411/2” 11/4” 315/32”

Code Finish

r BS Brushed Stainless

A
B

315/32”

117/64”

233/64”

219⁄32”211⁄64”

Tyler Series  - BATH ACCESSORIES 
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MANHATTAN DOUBLE ROBE HOOK

BATH ACCESSORIES - Manhattan Series

SPECIFICATIONS
SMMDRH	 L357⁄64” x Dia. 235⁄64” x D21⁄64”
Manhattan Series surface mounted double robe hook. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mtg. hardware included.  

MANHATTAN TOILET PAPER HOLDERS
SPECIFICATIONS
SMMSPH		 L659⁄64” x Dia.59⁄64” x D27⁄8” straight paper holder
SMMPH		  L525⁄64” x H335⁄64” x D27⁄8”  curved style paper holder
Manhattan surface mounted paper holders. Concealed mounting. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included. 

SPECIFICATIONS
SMMTR	 L815⁄64” x H51⁄8” x D27⁄8”
Manhattan Series surface mounted towel ring. Concealed mounting. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

MANHATTAN TOWEL RING

SPECIFICATIONS
SMMTB18	 L1929⁄32” x H47⁄64” x D27⁄8”   
SMMTB24  	 L2529⁄32” x H47⁄64” x D27⁄8”
Manhattan Series surface mounted towel bar. Concealed mounting. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

MANHATTAN TOWEL BARS

MANHATTAN SOAP DISH & SHELF
SPECIFICATIONS
SMMSD9		  911⁄16” x 441⁄64” x 17⁄32”
SMMSD16	 1555⁄64” x 441⁄64” x 17⁄32”
Manhattan Series surface mounted soap dish and shelf. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

MANHATTAN TOILET PAPER 
HOLDER with SHELF
SPECIFICATIONS
SMMPHS		 711⁄64” x 55⁄64” x 315⁄64”
Manhattan Series surface mounted paper holder with shelf. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

Model No. Description Polished 
(PC) List

Brushed 
(BS) List

Matte Black 
(MB) List

Ship 
Wt. 

SMMPHS- Paper Holder $81 $81 $89 1.25

Model No. Descrip-
tion

(PC) List (BS) List  (MB) List Ship 
Wt. 

SMMDRH- Robe Hook $29 $29 $33 0.5

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (MB) 
List

Ship 
Wt.

SMMSPH- Paper Holder $40 $40 $43 0.7

SMMPH- Paper Holder $46 $46 $50 0.7

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (MB) List Ship Wt. 
SMMTR- Towel Ring $48 $48 $53 0.7

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (MB) List Ship Wt. 
SMMTB18- 18” Bar $78 $78 $85 1

SMMTB24- 24” Bar $84 $84 $92 1

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (MB) List Ship Wt. 
SMMSD9- 9”  Dish $75 $75 $83 1

SMMSD16- 16” Shelf $95 $95 $105 1.5

659⁄64”

27⁄8”

815⁄64”

27⁄8”

51⁄8”

1929⁄32”

175⁄8”
27⁄8” 21⁄4”

47⁄64”

911⁄64”

17⁄32”

441⁄64”

657⁄64”

1555⁄64”

441⁄64”

1337⁄64” 17⁄32”

315⁄64”

711⁄64” 55⁄64”

357⁄64”

21⁄64”

235⁄64”

2529⁄32”

235⁄8”
27⁄8” 21⁄4”

47⁄64”

59⁄64”

525⁄64”

335⁄64”

27⁄8”

SMMSD16-BS

SMMSD9-BS

SMMPHS-BS

SMMDRH-BS

SMMSPH-BS

SMMPH-BS

SMMTR-BS

SMMTB-BS

54

54
BA

TH
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES



www.samuelmueller.com 									                  844-974-2400

Model No. Description Polished 
(PC)

Brushed 
(BS)

Ship 
Wt. 

SMCPH- Paper Holder $63 $63 0.7

COLTON TOILET PAPER HOLDER
SPECIFICATIONS
SMCPH	 L519⁄32” x H553⁄64” x D347⁄64”
Colton Series surface mounted paper holder with cover. Easy, time sav-
ing installation. Powerful vacuum suction holding system. Locks in place, 
won’t fall off.

519⁄32” 347⁄64”

553⁄64”

SMCPH-BS

 Manhattan, Grab Bar Shelf & Colton Series - BATH ACCESSORIES 

Manhattan SMMS12BS

*Manhattan SMMS32PC
*Manhattan SMMS42PC

* Include 3 flange covers

Manhattan SMMSBB18BS
Manhattan silicone grip available in 
white, grey, black with brushed stain-
less steel

MANHATTAN GRAB BARS
SPECIFICATIONS
Decorative grab bars that enhance the look of the shower while provid-
ing peace of mind and independent living. Concealed mounting. Includes 
2 flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware 
included. 
** Insert finish color after model No. 

1” Diameter

**Model No. Size 
Length

Polished
(PC)

Brushed
(BS)

Matte Black
(MB)

SMMS12 12” $80 $80 $88

SMMS16 16” $85 $85 $95
SMMS18 18” $91 $91 $98
SMMS24 24” $101 $101 $110
*SMMS32 32” $122 $122 $133
*SMMS42 42” $151 $151 N/A

MANHATTAN GRAB BARS 
W/ Silicone Grip
*Model No. Description Length Dia. Depth List

A B
SMMS_12BS 12” Grab Bar 13-55/64” 11-13/16” 1” 3-1/32” $88

SMMS_16BS 16” Grab Bar 17-51/64” 15-3/4” 1” 3-1/32” $95
SMMS_18BS 18” Grab Bar 19-49/64” 17-23/32” 1” 3-1/32” $98

* To Order add silicone grip color White (W), Grey (G) or 
Black (B). For example: SMMSBB18BS

09/01/2019

FEATURES
• Decorative ADA compliant 1” diameter grab bars enhance the look of

the shower while providing peace of mind and independent living.
• Silicone grip provides a comfortable non slip grip, textured to ensure

your hand doesn’t slip off when it gets wet.
• Concealed mounting.
•
• Heavy duty 304 stainless steel.
• Mounting hardware and mounting template included.

FINISH
• Grab Bar: brushed stainless• Silcone Grip colors: white, grey, black

WARRANTY
• Lifetime Limited Residential / 5 Year Commercial

INSTALLATION REQUIREMENT
• Wood blocking is preferable behind all wall surfaces. Use framing

studs for mounting when available. If wood blocking is not available,
the following fasteners are suggested: Tile/Masonry-Plastic or lead
Anchors Plaster/drywall-Toggle bolts.

12”, 16”, 18” Grab Bars with Silicone Grip 
MANHATTAN  SMMSW/G/B-

: 

B
A

T
H

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

BS

GRAB BAR FINISH

Code Color

❒ BS Brushed Stainless

SILICONE GRIP COLOR

Code Color

❒ W White

❒ G Grey

❒ B Black

:  Grab Bar Finish & Silicone Grip Color

Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 
requirements for accessible and usable building facilities-check local codes
when installed per accessibility guidelines of the act.

Length

MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION A B Dia. Depth

❒ SMMS_12BS 12” Grab Bar 1355/64” 1113/16” 1” 31/32”

❒ SMMS_16BS 16” Grab Bar 1751/64” 153/4” 1” 31/32”

❒ SMMS_18BS 18” Grab Bar 1949/64” 1723/32” 1” 31/32”

TO ORDER add silicone grip color after MS (see example above)

31/32”

A

B

63/64”

W G B

Series Shape Grip Length Finish

M-Manhattan Straight W=White 12” BS

G=Grey 16” BS

B=Black 18” BS

Manhattan Straight White Grip MSW12BS 12” Brushed Stainless

samuelMueller®             P.O. Box 30, Warren, OH 44482-0030        www.samuelmueller.com        844-974-2400

BATH ACCESSO
RIES
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GRAB BAR SHELF Solid Surface
SPECIFICATIONS
SMGBS114    11” x 3-3/4” 
Solid surface shelf rests on the grab bar. Slide to any location on the 
grab bar. Removable for easy clean. 
For use with Manhattan (M), Sienna (S) and Tyler (T) or (TZ) grab 
bars.  Please indicate the initial letter of the selected grab bar to order, 
followed by color number.  Grab bar not included, please order grab bar 
separately.  Not for use with 12” and 16” grab bars.  Use for 18” and 
longer grab bar.
Colors are matching Luxura and Monterey. Complimentary colors 01 
White, 02 Cameo/Biscuit, 39 Grey, 40 Dark Grey and 09 Black are avail-
able for Silhouette, Trinity and Pioneer.
** Insert specific grab bar and  finish color after model No. 

**Model No. Description Solid Colors Marble 
Colors

Ship 
Wt. 

SMGBS114- Grab Bar Shelf $234 $234 2

SMGBS114

**For example:  to order for Manhattan (M) in Moonstone (50)  
   SMGBS114-M-50
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SMCRH-BS
Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. 
SMCRH- Robe Hook $22 $22 0.3

COLTON ROBE HOOK
SPECIFICATIONS
SMCRH	 Dia. 219⁄32” x D 21⁄4”
Colton Series surface mounted single robe hook. Easy, time saving 
installation. Powerful vacuum suction holding system. Locks in place, 
won’t fall off.

21⁄4”219⁄32”

SHOWER SHELVES
SPECIFICATIONS
SMSSC	 L121⁄4” x D713⁄32” x H25⁄32”
SMSS17	 L1723⁄32” x D429⁄64” x H25⁄32”
Surface mounted shower shelves. Concealed mounting. Heavy duty 
304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

SMSSC-BS

SMSS17-BS

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte Black 
(MB)

Ship Wt. 

SMSSC- Corner Shelf $99 $115 1

SMSS17- 17” Shelf $124 $152 1.25 1723⁄32”

25⁄32”
173⁄64”

429⁄64”

CORNER SHOWER BASKET
SPECIFICATIONS
SMSBC	 L121⁄64” x D103⁄64” x H229⁄32”
Surface mounted corner shower basket. Concealed mounting. Heavy duty 
304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte Black 
(MB)

Ship Wt. 

SMSBC- Corner Basket $99 $115 1.25

SMSBC-BS
121⁄64”

229⁄32”

103⁄64”
91 ⁄16”

SPECIFICATIONS
SMSBR	 817⁄64” x 423⁄32” x 159⁄64”
SMSB8	 817⁄64” x 423⁄32” x 159⁄64”
Surface mounted stainless and brass shower baskets. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

SHOWER BASKETS

SMSBR-PC

SMSB8-PC

159⁄64”

817⁄64”

159⁄64”
19⁄64”

423⁄32”

423⁄32”

817⁄64”

325⁄32”

315⁄16”

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte Black 
(MB)

Ship Wt. 

SMSBR- Rectangle Basket $53 $63 1

SMSB8- Basket-soap ledge $54 $65 1

SMCTB-BS
Model No. Description Polished 

(PC)
Brushed 

(BS)
Ship 
Wt. 

SMCTB18- Towel Bar $71 $71 0.7

SMCTB24- Towel Bar $78 $78 0.7

Model No. Description Polished 
(PC)

Brushed 
(BS)

Ship 
Wt. 

SMCTR- Towel Ring $42 $42 0.5

COLTON TOWEL RING
SPECIFICATIONS
SMCTR	 Dia. 61⁄2” x H751⁄64” x D241⁄64”
Colton Series surface mounted towel ring.  Easy, time saving installation. 
Powerful vacuum suction holding system. Locks in place, won’t fall off.

COLTON TOWEL BARS
SPECIFICATIONS
SMCTB18	 L207⁄32” x H219⁄32” x D253⁄64”   
SMCTB24  	 L267⁄32” x H219⁄32” x D253⁄64”
Colton Series surface mounted towel bar.  Easy, time saving installation. 
Powerful vacuum suction holding system. Locks in place, won’t fall off.

SMCTR-BS

175⁄8” / 235⁄8”
207⁄32” / 267⁄32”

253⁄64”

219⁄32”

61⁄2”
241⁄64”

751⁄64”

BATH ACCESSORIES - Colton Series, Shelves & Baskets
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White 31 Grey 39

Linear FLU Shower Base with 
left hand concealed drain. 
White 31
W60” x D32” x H2.6”

60
Cameo 32
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SMC SHOWER BASES

Samuel Mueller SMC shower bases are made from a composite material 
composed of resin, fiberglass, and stone filler. Compression molded for 
precision radius and angles. Modern slip resistance with a stone look 
texture make it easy to clean as well as slip resistant. Ribbed structure 
for superior strength. Up to 21% heavier than competitive bases.

SAMUEL MUELLER SHOWER BASES

CAST SOLID SURFACE SHOWER BASES

Samuel Mueller offers the shower bases in three different materials: 
Cast Solid Surface shower bases, Monterey Cultured Marble bases and 
Sheet Molding Compound (SMC).

SMFSL6032L-87

SMFSB6032L-87

SMFSL/SMFSLB low profile linear shower bases use special Compres-
sion Solid Surface material. The material is super dense and consistent 
throughout the base. This results in a product that is easy to repair, soft 
to the touch, contains gentle matte surfaces that will not support bacte-
rial growth. 
SMFSLB is designed for tub replacement. 8.5” drain center location pro-
vides a direct replacement for an existing bathtub. Simple installation to 
convert a bathtub to a 60” shower.
ADDITIONAL FEATURE:
•	 Extremely low 2” curb height for a sleek, modern look.
•	 Unique curving covered drain cover, conceals a shower drain and 

eliminates the need for decorative drain covers to match faucetry
•	 Available in Left drain and Right drain.

CULTURED MARBLE SHOWER BASES

•	 Samuel Mueller attractive cultured marble material shower bases 
match all Monterey walls. 

•	 Color matched modern shower drain cover uses conventional show-
er drains underneath.

•	 Ribbed slip resistant surface is both easy to clean and provides a 
slip resistant surface.

•	 Available in all Monterey colors.

SMFL6032L-87 SMFLU6032LSMFL6036C-31

SMFZS6032C

SMFM6032R-50
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SERIES FLU FL FZS FSL Acrylic

IMAGE

MATERIAL SMC SMC SMC Cast Solid Surface Acrylic veneer over 
foam or fiberglass 

substrate

Threshold 
Height

2-5/8” 3” 1” 2” 4-1/2” +

Threshold Width
(3-1/2” width required 

for 
Roller Style Barn 

Doors) 

3-1/2” 3” 3-1/2” 3-1/2” 3”

Repairability GOOD
Can be repaired 
with a 2 part kit. 

GOOD
Can be repaired 
with a 2 part kit. 

GOOD
Can be repaired with 

a 2 part kit. 

SUPERB
Can be easily repaired 

with liquid solid 
surface and sanding

POOR
Cannot be 

easily repaired

Deflection
Resistance

Superb
No deflection felt 
with larger adults

Superb
No deflection felt 
with larger adults

Superb
No deflection felt 
with larger adults

Superb
No deflection felt 
with larger adults

Adequate
Slight deflection felt 

with larger adults

Max. Cont. Temp. 
Resistance

OF

Superb
In excess of 
300 degrees

Superb
In excess of 
300 degrees

Superb
In excess of 
300 degrees

Superb
In excess of 
300 degrees

Adequate 
Maximum of 160 

degrees

Slip Resistant 
Texture

Simulated Stone Diamond 
Pattern

Simulated Stone Simulated Stone Varies

Product Weight 
60”x32” base 

lbs.

55 lbs 55 lbs 43lbs 77 lbs. 42 lbs

Product
Hardness

Rockwell M

>85 >85 >85 >85 >85

Covered 
Lineal Drain

YES in same 
SMC material

YES in same SMC 
material, end & 

center drain

End Drains in 
SMC and Center 

in S.S.

Arched Lineal 
Drains in Cast Solid 

Surface

S.S. square drain 
at end or center

Direct Tub Drain 
Replacement 

Location

YES 
located 8” from end

NO
located 4” from end

NO
located 14” from end

YES 
located 8” from end

Some models available 
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SHOWER BASES MATERIAL COMPARISON CHART
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  Solid Surface, Monterey Cultured Marble - SHOWER BASES

SMFSL6032L-87

CAST SOLID SURFACE LOW 
PROFILE SINGLE THRESHOLD
SPECIFICATIONS
Cast solid surface linear shower bases with low 2” high single 
threshold feature concealed drain with removable cover that allows 
for easy cleaning. Order base by drain location. Base is plain with no 
tile pattern.

Available in 01 White, 87 Concrete, 02 Cameo.

L x W Drain Location LIST
Left Hand Right Hand Center

36” x  36” SMFSL3636C $1,145

48” x 34” SMFSL4834L SMFSL4834R $1,260

60” x 32” SMFSL6032L SMFSL6032R $1,260
60” x 36” SMFSL6036L SMFSL6036R $1,375

2”
L

W

2”
L

W

4-5/8”

SMFSL shower base RH

SMFSLB6032L-87

2”
L

W

8”

SMFSLB shower base RH

CAST SOLID SURFACE LOW PROFILE 
TUB REPLACEMENT
SPECIFICATIONS
Cast solid surface low profile tub replacement shower bases have the 
same features as SMFSL, but are designed to provide a direct replace-
ment for existing bathtub.
Order base by drain location. Base is plain with no tile pattern.

Available in 01 White, 87 Concrete, 02 Cameo.

L x W Drain Location LIST
Left Hand Right Hand

60” x 32” SMFSLB6032L SMFSLB6032R $1,375

White 01 Cameo 02 Concrete 87

CAST SOLID SURFACE 
FSC COMMERCIAL END DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS

SMFSC6030	L60” x W30” x H3-7/16”  threshold height
SMFSC6032	L60” x W32” x H3-7/16”  threshold height
SMFSC6034	L60” x W34” x H3-7/16”  threshold height
Solid Surface Shower Base with fine slip resistant surface. Solid 
material all the way through results in a product that easy to repair. 
Integral 1” high tiling flange for a waterproof installation. Removable 
stainless steel trench drain cover for easy cleaning.  

Available colors: White 01, *Cameo 02, *Concrete 87
* Cameo and Concrete are special order bases, which require longer 
lead time.

Size
L x W

Drain Location LIST Ship 
Wt. Left Hand Right Hand

60” x 30” x 3 7/16 ” SMFSC6030L SMFSC6030R $1,526 169
60” x 32” x 3 7/16 ” SMFSC6032L SMFSC6032R $1,557 180
60” x 34” x 3 7/16 ” SMFSC6034L SMFSC6034R $1,588 204
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FL LINEAR SINGLE THRESHOLD
END DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
Linear shower bases feature concealed drain with removable cover 
that brings both a design element and comfort to your shower experi-
ence. Lift-off cover allows for easy cleaning. PVC drain. 
Optional brushed stainless steel cover available at extra cost for model 
6030, 6032, 6034 and 6036. 
FL bases feature a soft, slip resistant sand like surface.

Left Drain Right Drain Size LIST Ship (lbs)
SMFL4832L SMFL4832R 48” x 32”  x 3” $586 47

SMFL4836L SMFL4836R 48” x 36” x 3” $648 52
SMFL6030L SMFL6030R 60” x 30” x 3” $667 56
SMFL6032L SMFL6032R 60” x 32” x 3” $731 62
SMFL6034L SMFL6034R 60” x 34” x 3” $795 67
SMFL6036L SMFL6036R 60” x 36” x 3” $866 72

5”5”

30”30”
32” 32” 
36”36”

48”, 60”48”, 60”

3”3”

Classic FLClassic FL

FL LINEAR SINGLE THRESHOLD
CENTER DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
FL shower bases feature a stainless steel concealed drain removable 
cover that brings both a design element and comfort to the shower 
experience. Lift-off cover allows for easy cleaning. 

Center Drain Size LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMFL4832C 48” x 32”  x 3” $572 47

SMFL4836C 48” x 36” x 3” $627 52
SMFL6032C 60” x 32” x 3” $716 62
SMFL6034C 60” x 34” x 3” $804
SMFL6036C 60” x 36” x 3” $844 72

SMFL Center Drain Shower Base

SMFLU Ultra Low Shower Base

LL

WW

LL

WW

HH

SHOWER BASES - SMC FL/FLU Single Threshold 

SMFL LH Drain Shower Base

FLU ULTRA LOW TUB REPLACEMENT
END DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
Ultra low 2.6” threshold front curb for easy access. Designed to replace 
existing bathtub drain locations. Optional brushed stainless steel cover 
available at extra cost for model 6030 and 6032.

SMFLU base LH drain

2.6”2.6”

8.75”8.75”

30”30”
32” 32” 

60”60”
Left Drain Right Drain Size LIST Ship (lbs)

SMFLU6030L SMFLU6030R 60” x 30” x 2.6” $652 56
SMFLU6032L SMFLU6032R 60” x 32” x 2.6” $698 60

FLU ULTRA LOW TUB REPLACEMENT 
CENTER DRAIN

Center Drain Size LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMFLU3636C 36” x 36” x 2.6” $466 41
SMFLU4834C 48” x 34” x 2.6” $557 51

SPECIFICATIONS
Ultra low 2.6” threshold front curb for easy access. Lift-off cover allows 
for easy cleaning. 
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Model No. Size LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)
SM30CVR-SS 26”  x 5” $64 2

SM32CVR-SS 28”  x 5” $71 2
SM34CVR-SS 30”  x 5” $79 2
SM36CVR-SS 32”  x 5” $87 2

SPECIFICATIONS
Optional brushed stainless steel drain cover for certain FL models.

5”5”

26”, 28”, 30”, 32”26”, 28”, 30”, 32”
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L x D Drain Location LIST Wt. 

End Drain Center

47.2”x35.5” SMFZS4836C- $671 36

51.2”x39.4” SMFZS5140C- $796 42

59.1”x31.5” SMFZS6032- SMFZS6032C- $761 40

59.1”x35.5” SMFZS6036- SMFZS6036C- $838 45

59.1”x39.4” SMFZS6040C- $964 50

59.1”x41.5” SMFZS6042C- $983 50

59.1”x47.5” SMFZS6048C- $1,124 65

63”x31.5” *SMFZS6332- *SMFZS6332C- $803 42

63”x35.5” *SMFZS6336- *SMFZS6336C- $907 47

63”x39.4” *SMFZS6340C- $1,022 52

64.9”x41.5” SMFZS6642C- $1,081 60

64.9”x47.5” SMFZS6648C- $1,236 68

67”x35.5” *SMFZS6736- *SMFZS6736C- $978 50

70.9”x35.5” *SMFZS7236- *SMFZS7236C- $1,050 54

70.9”x41.5” SMFZS7242C- $1,180 66

70.9”x47.5 SMFZS7248C- $1,348 71

78.7”x39.4” *SMFZS7940C- $1,136 65

59.1”x31.5” SMFZSR6032- $761 40

59.1”x35.5” SMFZSR6036- $838 45

63”x31.5” SMFZSR6332- $803 42

63”x35.5” SMFZSR6336- $907 47

    SMC TrimSlate Zero Threshold - SHOWER BASES

TRIMSLATE ZERO THRESHOLD 
SPECIFICATIONS
Low profile single, double or peninsula shower base with natural stone effect. 
Ultra low 1” threshold front curb for easy access. Heavy duty SMC material. 
Installation for new and existing construction. 2-1/4” high aluminum tiling flange 
included. Select from single, double or peninsula threshold. Easy installation. 
Slip resistant lightly textured slate floor for a safe environment yet maintains an 
easy to clean surface. Drain cover in matching SMC material. Drain not sup-
plied. 10 yr. ltd. residential/3 yr. commercial warranty.
Colors: 31 White, 40 Dark Grey, 09 Black, 32 Cameo

15.75”

48”

31.5”

48”

2.25”1”

Top View
Side View

13.75”

CL

LH & RH Model
Reversible

15.75”

48”

31.5”

Top View24”
CL

Center Drain Model15.75”

48”

31.5”

48”

2.25”1”

Top View
Side View

13.75”

CL

LH & RH Model
Reversible

15.75”

48”

31.5”

Top View24”
CL

Center Drain Model

L

L
Center drain shownCenter drain shown

Drain Design for 40C Width

Drain Design for SMFZSR
(Tub Replacement)

Drain Design for 32C, 36C, 
42C & 48C Width
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SMFZSR Measurements

SMFZS Measurements

15.75”

48”

31.5”

48”

2.25”1”

Top View
Side View

13.75”

CL

LH & RH Model
Reversible

15.75”

48”

31.5”

Top View24”
CL

Center Drain Model

L

LH drain shownLH drain shownLL

15.75”

48”

31.5”

48”

2.25”1”

Top View
Side View

13.75”

CL

LH & RH Model
Reversible

15.75”

48”

31.5”

Top View24”
CL

Center Drain Model

8.5”

LL

L

Samuel Mueller SMC Shower Base Colors

White 31 Grey 39
FL/FLU Only

Dark Grey 40Cameo 32

*Meets ADA requirements

Black 09
TrimSlate Only
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End
Drain

Center
Drain

Max 
Lgth

Min Lgth
End

Min Lgth
Center

Max 
Depth 

Min 
Depth LIST

Ship 
(lbs)

SMCFZS4836C- 47.2” 39.2” 35.5” 33.5” $871 36

SMCFZS5140C- 51.2” 43.2” 39.4” 37.5” $996 42

SMCFZS6032- SMCFZS6032C- 59.1” 55.1” 51.1” 31.5” 29.5” $961 40

SMCFZS6036- SMCFZS6036C- 59.1” 55.1” 51.1” 35.5” 33.5” $1,038 45

SMCFZS6040C- 59.1” 55.1” 51.1” 39.4” 37.4” $1,164 50

SMCFZS6042C- 59.1” 51.1” 41.5” 39.5” $1,183 50

SMCFZS6048C- 59.1” 51.1” 47.5” 45.5” $1,324 65

*SMCFZS6332- *SMCFZS6332C- 63” 59” 55” 31.5” 29.5” $1,003 42

*SMCFZS6336- *SMCFZS6336C- 63” 59” 55” 35.5” 33.5” $1,107 47

*SMCFZS6340C- 63” 59” 55” 39.4” 37.4” $1,222 52

SMCFZS6642C- 64.9” 41.5” 39.5” $1,281 60

SMCFZS6648C- 64.9” 47.5” 45.5” $1,436 68

*SMCFZS6736- *SMCFZS6736C- 67” 63” 59” 35.5” 33.5” $1,178 50

*SMCFZS7236- *SMCFZS7236C- 70.9” 66.9” 62.9” 35.5” 33.5” $1,250 54

SMCFZS7242C- 70.9” 41.5” 39.5” $1,380 66

SMCFZS7248C- 70.9” 47.5” 45.5” $1,548 71

*SMCFZS7940C- 78.7” 70.7” 39.4” 37.4” $1,336 65
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SHOWER BASES - Custom SMC TrimSlate Zero Threshold

Customizable TrimSlate Zero Threshold Base
SPECIFICATIONS
Base can be built to custom sizes within certain limitations. Can be trimmed up to 4” in width away from the 
drain or up to 2” in depth. Base is designed to be used as a single, double or triple threshold in stock sizes 
and single or double threshold models in custom sizes. Notches can also be cut from the bases to allow for 
columns in a corner.
Colors: 31 White, 32 Cameo, 40 Dark Grey, 09 Black
NOTE: Shower base will be modified by Samuel Mueller. Please provide order information for the 
base (See “To order” at the bottom of the page).

**SMCFZS5140C-0909

A

B

Fill-in all dimensions:
Model No.                       (A Length)____ (B Depth)____

inches inches

Information needed to order TrimSlate Custom Bases

**To order: please add color code after “-”. (see the example above)
*Meets ADA requirements

Samuel Mueller SMC Shower Base Colors

White 31 Grey 39
FL/FLU Only

Dark Grey 40Cameo 32 Black 09
TrimSlate Only
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TRIMSLATE w/ ADJUSTABLE 
SINGLE THRESHOLD 
SPECIFICATIONS
Customizable trimslate shower bases with our unique adjustable depth threshold 
are designed so the maximum depth can be adjusted by up to 2-1/2” without any 
trimming of the base. Trimslate bases can also be customized in the field to fit 
your space. For bases 60” in length or less a 60” add on trimmable threshold is 
included. For longer bases an 80” long add on trimmable threshold is supplied. 
The threshold has a 4” wide flat surface to accommodate shower doors.
Colors: 31 White, 40 Dark Grey, 09 Black, 32 Cameo

*Base w/ Threshold Size Drain Location LIST Ship 
Wt. 
(lbs)Width Min. 

Depth
Max. 
Depth

End Drain Center

47.2” 36.5” 39” SMFZST4836C- $955 53

51.2” 40.5” 43” SMFZST5140C- $1,080 59

59.1” 32.5” 35” SMFZST6032- SMFZST6032C- $1,045 57

59.1” 36.5” 39” SMFZST6036- SMFZST6036C- $1,122 62

59.1” 40.5” 43” SMFZST6040C- $1,248 67

59.1” 42.5” 45” SMFZST6042C- $1,267 67

59.1” 48.5” 51” SMFZST6048C- $1,408 82

63” 32.5” 35” SMFZST6332- SMFZST6332C- $1,159 59

63” 36.5” 39” SMFZST6336- SMFZST6336C- $1,263 64

63” 40.5” 43” SMFZST6340C- $1,378 69

64.9” 42.5” 45” SMFZST6642C- $1,437 85

64.9” 48.5” 51” SMFZST6648C- $1,592 93

67” 36.5” 39” SMFZST6736- SMFZST6736C- $1,334 67

70.9” 36.5” 39” SMFZST7236- SMFZST7236C- $1,406 71

70.9” 42.5” 45” SMFZST7242C- $1,536 91

70.9” 48.5” 51” SMFZST7248C- $1,704 96

78.7” 40.5” 43” SMFZST7940C- $1,492 82

4-1/2”

4”

2-3/4”

1”

1”3-1/2”
2-1/2”

adjustment 
with 1” 
overlap

1”

2-1/2” adjustment 

with 1” overlap

1“ min. 
overlap

MINIMUM DEPTH ADJUSTMENT 
with Add-On Threshold TrimSlate base depth + 1”

TrimSlate Base

Inside of Shower

Outside of Shower

MAXIMUM DEPTH ADJUSTMENT with Add-On Threshold
TrimSlate base depth + 2-1/2”

TrimSlate Base

Inside of Shower

1/4” 1/4”

1/4”

4-1/2”

4”1/4” 1/4”

2-3/4”

1”
Outside of Shower

1/4”

2-1/2”

*Represents the min or max depth and 
width of base when not trimmed. The 
base can be cut in the field up to 4” in 
width and 2” in depth away from the 
drain to accommodate different dimen-
sions.
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4-1/2”

4”

2-3/4”

1”

1”3-1/2”
2-1/2”

adjustment 
with 1” 
overlap

1”

2-1/2” adjustment 

with 1” overlap

1“ min. 
overlap

MINIMUM DEPTH ADJUSTMENT 
with Add-On Threshold TrimSlate base depth + 1”

TrimSlate Base

Inside of Shower

Outside of Shower

MAXIMUM DEPTH ADJUSTMENT with Add-On Threshold
TrimSlate base depth + 2-1/2”

TrimSlate Base

Inside of Shower

1/4” 1/4”

1/4”

4-1/2”

4”1/4” 1/4”

2-3/4”

1”
Outside of Shower

1/4”

2-1/2”

SMC TrimSlate w/ Threshold - SHOWER BASES
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*Base w/ Threshold Size Drain Location LIST Ship Wt. 
(lbs)Min.Width Max. 

Width
Min. 

Depth
Max. 
Depth

End Drain Center

48.2” 50.7” 36.5” 39” SMFZSDT4836C- $1,383 86

52.2” 54.7” 40.5” 43” SMFZSDT5140C- $1,508 92

60.1” 62.6” 32.5” 35” SMFZSDT6032- SMFZSDT6032C- $1,473 90

60.1” 62.6” 36.5” 39” SMFZSDT6036- SMFZSDT6036C- $1,550 95

60.1” 62.6” 40.5” 43” SMFZSDT6040C- $1,676 100

60.1” 62.6” 42.5” 45” SMFZSDT6042C- $1,695 100

60.1” 62.6” 48.5” 51” SMFZSDT6048C- $1,836 115

64” 66.5” 32.5” 35” SMFZSDT6332- SMFZSDT6332C- $1,515 92

64” 66.5” 36.5” 39” SMFZSDT6336- SMFZSDT6336C- $1,619 97

64” 66.5” 40.5” 43” SMFZSDT6340C- $1,734 102

65.9” 68.4” 42.5” 45” SMFZSDT6642C- $1,793 110

65.9” 68.4” 48.5” 51” SMFZSDT6648C- $1,948 118

68” 70.5” 36.5” 39” SMFZSDT6736- SMFZSDT6736C- $1,690 100

71.9” 74.4” 36.5” 39” SMFZSDT7236- SMFZSDT7236C- $1,762 104

71.9” 42.5” 45” SMFZSDT7242C- $1,892 116

71.9” 48.5” 51” SMFZSDT7248C- $2,060 121

79.7” 82.2” 40.5” 43” SMFZSDT7940C- $1,848 115

TRIMSLATE w/ ADJUSTABLE 
DOUBLE THRESHOLD 

SPECIFICATIONS
Customizable trimslate shower bases with our unique adjustable depth threshold are 
designed so the maximum depth and width can be adjusted by up to 2-1/2” without any 
trimming of the base. Trimslate bases can also be customized in the field to fit your space.  
Bases can be trimmed up to 4” in width or 2” in depth from the drain without any loss of 
integrity. Bases are supplied with (2) 80” long add on trimmable thresholds with a 45º mitred 
edge to be cut in the field to size. The threshold has a 4” wide flat surface to accommodate 
shower doors. 
Colors: 31 White, 40 Dark Grey, 09 Black, 32 Cameo

*Represents the min or max depth and 
width of base when not trimmed. The 
base can be cut in the field up to 4” in 
width and 2” in depth away from the drain 
to accommodate different dimensions.
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SHOWER BASES - Custom SMC TrimSlate w/ Threshold
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    SMC Threshold - SHOWER BASES
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TRIMMABLE THRESHOLD 
SPECIFICATIONS
Trimmable threshold adds more flexibility to Trimslate Zero threshold 
shower bases.
Colors: 31 White, 40 Dark Grey, 09 Black, 32 Cameo

Model No. Size LIST Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMT60- 60”x2-3/4” $284 17
SMT80- 80”x2-3/4” $356 25

CURBLESS WET ROOM
CENTER DRAIN (Pre-tile Base)
SPECIFICATIONS
SMFW3535	 L35” x W35” 
SMFW4530	 L45” x W30” 
SMFW4735	 L47” x W35” 
SMFW4747	 L47” x W47”
SMFW5132	 L51” x W32”
SMFW3939	 L39” x W39” 
SMFW5535	 L55” x W35”
SMFW5932	 L59” x W32” 
SMFW7032	 L70” x W32”
Wet Room curbless shower bases are made for tile to go over them. 
The result is a seamless integration with the tile floor. The shower base 
becomes almost transparent to the surroundings. Shower base comes 
pitched for precise alignment of the drain with base and tile. Base is 
thin and structural. Base rests directly on the joists and matches up 
with surrounding substrate material. Installation for new and exist-
ing construction. Integral 1” high tiling flange. Only offer White color. 
Includes shower drain.

Model No. Size
L x W

Drain 
Location

LIST Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMFW3535 35” x 35” Center $573 27.5

SMFW4530 45” x 30” Rear Center $652 25.1
SMFW4735 47” x 35” Offset Center $675 32.3
SMFW4747 47” x 47” Center $962 46.2
SMFW5132 51" x 32" Rear Offset Center $974 36.3
SMFW3939 39" x 39" Offset Center $675 32.6
SMFW5535 55" x 35" Rear Center $888 42.5
SMFW5932 59" x 32" Rear Offset Center $899 42.7
SMFW7032 70" x 32" Rear Offset Center $1,071 52.1

FW3535 FW4530

FW4735

FW3939 FW5535

FW5932

FW5132

FW7032

FW4747

4-1/2”

4”

2-3/4”

1”

1”3-1/2”
2-1/2”

adjustment 
with 1” 
overlap

1”

2-1/2” adjustment 

with 1” overlap

1“ min. 
overlap

MINIMUM DEPTH ADJUSTMENT 
with Add-On Threshold TrimSlate base depth + 1”

TrimSlate Base

Inside of Shower

Outside of Shower

MAXIMUM DEPTH ADJUSTMENT with Add-On Threshold
TrimSlate base depth + 2-1/2”

TrimSlate Base

Inside of Shower

1/4” 1/4”

1/4”

4-1/2”

4”1/4” 1/4”

2-3/4”

1”
Outside of Shower

1/4”

2-1/2”

Shown base with tiles on

Shown Trimslate Base with Linear  
Stainless Steel Center Drain
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SHOWER BASES - SMC Ready Tile, Wet Room Flush Threshold

TILE READY 
CENTER, END DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
SMFTT4940	L49” x W401⁄2” 
SMFTT6030	L60” x W30” 
SMFTT6032	L60” x W32” 
SMFTT6034	L60” x W34” 
SMFTT6036	L60” x W36” 
Low profile Shower Base for tile. Light weight SMC sheet molding com-
pound material. Installation for new and existing construction. Integral 
6” high tiling flange. Self supporting. Select from center drain or end 
drain location. For end drain location order either LH or RH drain model. 
Easy installation. Slip resistant texture. Can be recessed into the floor. 
Includes shower drain.
2” solvent drain connection.

Size
L x W

Drain Location LIST Ship 
Wt. Left Hand Right Hand Center

49” x 401⁄2” SMFTT4940C $677 61.6

60” x 30” SMFTT6030L SMFTT6030R SMFTT6030C $635 57.2
60” x 32” SMFTT6032L SMFTT6032R SMFTT6032C $676 61.6
60” x 34” SMFTT6034L SMFTT6034R SMFTT6034C $716 66.0
60” x 36” SMFTT6036L SMFTT6036R SMFTT6036C $751 70.4
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GENUINE MARBLE PRE-TILED & 
PRE-GROUTED
CENTER, END DRAIN

SPECIFICATIONS
SMFPT6032	L60” x W32” x H3.5”
SMFPT6036	L60” x W36” x H3.5”

Pre-tiled genuine marble shower base.  Shower bases comes totally 
pre-cut, and fitted with real marble tile in 3 unique designs. These bases 
have a special flexible epoxy grout and adhesive which provides for bac-
teria resistance, flexibility and long lasting durability.  The marble tile is 
pre-installed and carefully placed on our Tile Ready SMC sheet molding 
compound shower base.  This Tile Ready shower base core provides a 
waterproof envelope which prevents any water from leaking at the base.  
Each base comes with a polished stainless steel shower drain with a 
2” PVC solvent welded or flexible connection.  The stainless steel drain 
cover can be replaced with an optional matte black, white or cameo 
colored drain cover.  Bases are available in 2 sizes in LH, RH or Center 
drain models.
Available in 3 patterns: 
Hexagon Off-White (HO), Pebble Creme (PC), Square White (SW)

Size
L x W

Drain Location LIST Ship 
Wt. Left Hand Right Hand Center

60” x 32” SMFPT6032L- SMFPT6032R- SMFPT6032C- $2,165 200
60” x 36” SMFPT6036L- SMFPT6036R- SMFPT6036C- $2,371 210

Hexagon Off-White (HO)

Square White (SW)

Pebble Creme (PC)

60”60”
32”, 3

6”

32”, 3
6”

4”4”3.5”3.5”

Shown base with tiles on



www.samuelmueller.com 									                  844-974-2400

 SMC FTD Trench Drain & Cultured Marble - SHOWER BASES

FTD TRENCH DRAIN  
CENTER DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS

SMFTD4836	L49.5” x W37.5” x H1-3/16” (30mm) threshold height
SMFTD6030	L61.5” x W31.5” x H1-3/16” (30mm) threshold height
SMFTD6032	L61.5” x W33.5” x H1-3/16” (30mm) threshold height
SMFTD6034	L61.5” x W35.5” x H1-3/16” (30mm) threshold height
SMFTD6036	L61.5” x W37.5” x H1-3/16” (30mm) threshold height
Shower Base with slip resistant texture. Light weight SMC sheet 
molding compound material. Installation for new and existing con-
struction. Integral 1” high tiling flange for a waterproof installation. 
Removable stainless steel trench drain cover for easy cleaning.  
Meets ADA guidelines. Includes shower drain.
Available colors: White 31

Model No. Size
 L x W

Drain Loca-
tion

LIST Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

SMFTD4836 49.5” x 37.5” Center $763 57
SMFTD6030 61.5” x 31.5” Center $781 61
SMFTD6032 61.5” x 33.5” Center $845 67
SMFTD6034 61.5” x 35.5” Center $910 72
SMFTD6036 61.5” x 37.5” Center $981 77

W
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Monterey CULTURED MARBLE BASE
END DRAIN

Size
L x W

Drain Location Classic
Colors

Marble
Colors

Wt. 
(lbs)Left Hand Right Hand

60” x 32” *SMFM6032L- *SMFM6032R- $1,260 $1,260 101
To Order: add the color code after “-”

SPECIFICATIONS
Attractive cultured marble material shower base matches all 
Monterey walls with both tile and velvet finishes. Color matched 
modern shower drain cover uses conventional shower drains 
underneath. Ribbed slip resistant surface is both easy to clean and 
provides a slip resistant surface. Low threshold provides an easy 
entry to showers. Available in either Right Hand (R) or Left Hand (L) 
models.

Classic Colors

Marble Colors

White 21 Grey Stone 27 Butternut 28 

Carrara 47 Butterscotch 48 Creme 49 Moonstone 50 

4”

3-1/8”
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SAMPLES - Shower Walls & Bases Sample Kits
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LUXURA SHOWER WALLS SAMPLE BOX KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

Luxura Sample Box Kit includes: 
4 pieces of 11-7/8” x 11-7/8” Luxura wall colors (Palladium White, Creme Brulee, Iceberg Grey 
and Bellagio)

Model No. Description List Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMLSWSBK1212 Luxura shower wall samples $247 10

MONTEREY SHOWER WALL SAMPLE BOX KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

MONTEREY® Sample Box Kit includes: 
7 pieces of 11-7/8” x 11-7/8” Monterey wall colors (White, Grey Stone, Butternut, Carrara, 
Butterscotch, Creme and Moonstone)
Tile Finish on one side, Smooth Velvet finish on the other side
PVC 6mm Inside Corner Trim 6” Cameo/Biscuit
PVC 6mm Seam Trim 6” Grey
PVC 6mm Edge Trim 6” White

Model No. Description List Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMMSWSBK1212 Monterey shower wall samples $200 16

SILHOUETTE SHOWER WALL SAMPLE BOX KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

Silhouette Sample Box Kit includes: 
6 pieces of 11-7/8” x 11-7/8” Silhouette wall pattern colors (Pearl Stone, Brown Stone, Jupiter 
Stone, Tundra, Washed Oak and Linen)

Aluminum 5mm Inside Corner Trim 6” Cameo/Biscuit
Aluminum 5mm Seam Trim 6” Grey
Aluminum 5mm Edge Trim 6” White

Model No. Description List Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMSSWSBK1212 Silhouette shower wall samples $172 15

TRINITY SHOWER WALL SAMPLE BOX KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

Trinity Sample Box Kit includes: 
7 pieces of 12” x 12” TRINITY wall pattern colors

4 pcs of 6” long aluminum trims: (1) Inside Corner Trim, (1) Outside Edge 
Trim, (1) Seam Trim and (1) Outside Corner Trim

Model No. Description List Ship Wt. (lbs)
SMTSWSBK1212 Shower wall samples 12”x12” $172 15
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SHOWER BASE KEY CHAIN RING KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

Shower Base Key Chain Ring Kit includes: 
3 pieces of 2” x 3.25” shower base colors (White, Cameo and Grey) on beaded chain with link.

Model No. Description List
SMSBKC Shower Base Key Chain Kit $46

FLU BASE SAMPLE BOX KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

FLU Base Sample Box Kit includes: 
1 pieces of 8” x 8” FLU cutaway shower base in White color 

Model No. Description List
SMFLUBS FLU Base Sample Kit $97

FL BASE SAMPLE BOX KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

FL Base Sample Box Kit includes: 
1 pieces of 8” x 8” FL cutaway shower base in Grey color 

Model No. Description List
SMFLBS FL Base Sample Kit $97

FSL BASE SAMPLE BOX KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

FSL Base Sample Box Kit includes: 
1 pieces of 8” x 8” FSL cutaway shower base in Concrete color 

Model No. Description List
SMFSLS FSL Base Sample Kit $155

FZS BASE SAMPLE BOX KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

FZS Base Sample Box Kit includes: 
1 pieces of 8” x 8” FZS cutaway shower base in Cameo color 

Model No. Description List
SMFZSS FZS Base Sample Kit $97

 Shower Base Sample Kit & Case - SAMPLE 

SAMPLE CASE KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 

Sample Case Kit includes: 
(1) Black Case: W18” x D11-1/2” x H15-1/2”
11-7/8” x 11-7/8”  Wall Samples: (4) Luxura colors, (3) selected Monterey colors, (2) selected 
Silhouette colors, (1) Pioneer White subway and (1) Pioneer Grey Vertical
4” x 4” Shower Door Glass Samples with frame finishes 
(5) 4” x 4” in the wall colors not included in 11-7/8” x 11-7/8” size
(1) Solid Surface Corner Trim, (1) Aluminum Corner Trim, (1) Aluminum Outside Corner Trim
(4) 8” x 8” Shower Base Samples: FSL, FLU, FL and FZS
(1) Shower Base Key Chain Ring Kit

Model No. Description List
SMSCK Sample Case Kit $945

SAM
PLES
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STORAGE POD KEY CHAIN RING KIT
SPECIFICATIONS
Storage Pod Key Chain Ring Kit includes: 
9 pieces of 2” x 3.25” powder coated colors (White, Cameo, Grey, Matte Black, Copper 
Metallic, Antique Silver, Coffee, Sea Foam and Venetian Copper) on beaded chain with link.

Model No. Description List
SMSPKC Storage Pod Key Chain Kit $160

LUXURA SAMPLE BOOK
SPECIFICATIONS 
Includes Luxura shower wall sample colors (2”x7”) and Cast Solid Surface FSL shower base 
sample color (2”x3.25”)

Model No. Description List
SMLSB Luxura sample book $93

Model No. Description List
SMMSB Monterey sample book $93

Model No. Description List
SMSSB Silhouette sample book $93

Model No. Description List
SMTSB Trinity sample book $93

Model No. Description List
SMPSB Pioneer sample book $93

SAMPLE DISPLAY RACK KIT
SPECIFICATIONS 
SMSDR: Display rack only
SMSDRK: Display rack kit includes:
(1) Display rack with brochure holder W19-11/16” x D19-11/16” x H76-3/4”
(17) 11-7/8” x 11-7/8” Sample Pieces: (4) Luxura, (7) Monterey and (6) Silhouette
(1) Shower Base Key Chain Kit

Model No. Description List
SMSDR Display Rack $366
SMSDRK Sample Display Rack Kit $1,032

SAMPLES - Display Rack, Sample Books & Storage Pod Key Chain
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MONTEREY SAMPLE BOOK
SPECIFICATIONS 
Includes all Monterey shower wall sample colors (2”x7”) and SMC shower base sample color 
(2”x3.25”)

SILHOUETTE SAMPLE BOOK

TRINITY SAMPLE BOOK

PIONEER SAMPLE BOOK

SPECIFICATIONS 
Includes all Silhouette shower wall sample colors (2”x7”) and SMC shower base sample color 
(2”x3.25”)

SPECIFICATIONS 
Includes all Trinity shower wall sample colors (2”x7”) and SMC shower base sample color 
(2”x3.25”)

SPECIFICATIONS 
Includes all Pioneer shower wall sample colors (2”x7”) and SMC shower base sample color 
(2”x3.25”)
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TEUTONIC BARN DOOR
SMTBD6080C-T-BS

BRADLEY BYPASS DOOR
SMBYPT6080C-T-MB

EYE DROP BYPASS DOOR
SMEBPT6080C-S-MB
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Luxury Shower Doors
include beautiful roller series 
and TruMotion soft close 
shower doors. 10mm 3/8” 
thick tempered glass doors 
Heavy duty rollers for 
effortless movment

www.samuelmueller.com 					                844-974-2400
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Shower Door Special Features

Smooth and Luxurious Operation

•	 Prevents slamming
•	 Closes gradually
•	 Extends product life minimizing 

door-to-frame impact

The TruMOTION® mechanism featured in our shower doors 
allow the doors to close softly and effortlessly no matter 
how hard you close them or how heavy they are.

Meridian, Diamond & Pinnacle Shower Door Hardware Series
Our extensive collection of high end handles adds a distinctive, high-end look to your 
shower door. Choose either a handle/handle, or handle/knob combination for your door.

* Matching grab bar available in different sizes.

Our high quality rollers allow the door 
to glide smoothly along the track

JULIETTE (J) *BARRINGTON PLAIN (BP) *BARRINGTON KNURLED (BK)

*TYLER (T) SAMPSON (S) CONTOUR (C) ROYSTON (R)

*NICHOLSON (N)
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Shower Door Special Features
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Nano Technology Glass Coating

Nano technology helps to keep your glass sleek and 
clean.  Also used for windshields, this hydrophobic 
coating makes glass surfaces easier to clean by 
making them water, oil and stain resistant. 

It provides a LONGER LASTING effect, keeping your 
shower door squeaky clean and visually appealing.

Extra Tall Shower Enclosure & Impressive Glass Thickness

Our shower doors offer more room to get in and get out. 
Our doors are up to 8 inches taller than the standard 72” 
high shower door.

For stability and overall soundness, our shower door 
glass is available in 8mm (5/16”) and 10mm (3/8”)

Special frosted glass pattern available.

Frosted GlassLow Iron Glass Traditional Clear Glass

With Nano Coating 

Without Nano Coating

•	 NO to soap scum and hard mineral deposits
•	 Water and oil resistant
•	 Resists bacteria, reduces mold and mildew growth
•	 Provides easier & less frequent cleaning, meaning 

fewer harsh cleaning chemicals in the shower and 
down the drain.

•	 Contributes to a cleaner, healthier & safer 
•	 Showering environment.

Frosted Glass Pattern shown
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BRADLEY BY-PASS DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS			 
SMBYPT608010:         56” to 60”W x 80”H  3/8” (10mm) glass 

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE featured by-pass shower door. Top rail is 304 
Stainless Steel. Optional two Stainless Steel side-wall profile allow up to 3/8” 
out-of-plumb adjustment each side for uneven walls. Exposed double roller on top 
bar. ANSI certified tempered glass with Nano coating for easy clean. Selective 
handles in Pinnacle Series, Diamond Series or Meridian Series.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C), Low Iron (L)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
of your choice. For example: SMBYPT608010C-PC and SMDH-BPD-J-PC 
(Polished Chrome Bradley By-Pass Door 60”x 80” Clear glass with Polished 
Chrome Diamond Juliette Handles)

Handle selections, see page 100.

Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship 
Wt.
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handles
SMBYPT608010C-/DH Clear $2,392 $2,554 $2,653 213
SMBYPT608010L-/DH Low Iron $2,598 $2,760 $2,859 213
Shower Doors without Handles
SMBYPT608010C- Clear $2,204 $2,325 $2,382 209
SMBYPT608010L- Low Iron $2,410 $2,531 $2,588 209
Handles of your choice
SMPH-BPD- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BPD- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BPD- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4

SHOWER DOORS - Bradley By-pass Door
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*Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian Handle, DEDUCT $72.

60"

30 7/8"

30 7/8"

 19 5/8"EQ EQ

19 5/8"EQ EQ

open door 28 3/8"

1"

80"

40"
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TEUTONIC BARN DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS			 
SMTBD608010:    56” to 59”W x 80”H  3/8” (10mm) glass   	  

Sliding Shower Door with fixed panel and 4 top mount rollers. Door and fixed 
panels are reversible. 304 Stainless Steel top rail. Heavy Stainless Steel rollers 
for smooth operation and effortless movement. Special Nano Protection surface 
treatment that keeps glass looking clean. Wall profile on the fixed panel side 
allows up to 1/2” out-of-plumb adjustment for uneven walls. Selective handles in 
Pinnacle Series, Diamond Series or Meridian Series. Double sided handles and 
Handle & knob available for your preference.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze(CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C), Low Iron (L)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
your choice. EX: SMTBD608010C-PC and SMDH-BND-K-J-PC (Teutonic Barn 
Door 60”x 80” Clear glass in Polished Chrome and Diamond Barn Door Juliette 
Handle with Knob in Polished Chrome)

Handle selection, see page 101-102.

Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte Black 
(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
SMTBD608010C-/DH D Clear $1,658 $1,895 $2,100 194
SMTBD608010L-/DH D Low Iron $1,854 $2,091 $2,296 194

**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
SMTBD608010C-/DH K Clear $1,600 $1,827 $2,022 192
SMTBD608010L-/DH K Low Iron $1,796 $2,023 $2,218 192
Shower Doors without Handles
SMTBD608010C- Clear  $1,470  $1,666  $1,829 190
SMTBD608010L- Low Iron  $1,666  $1,862  $2,025 190
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2
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 Teutonic Barn Door - SHOWER DOORS

*Complete price w/ Pinnacle Double Sided Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian Double Sided Handle, DEDUCT $72.

** Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle & Knob, ADD $42.
   Complete price w/ Meridian Double Handle & Knob, DEDUCT $42.

4 3/4"

59"
28" 32 1/4"

4 3/4"

 8
0"

open door 25 7/8"

 1
9 

5/
8"

2 1/8"

40
"

1 1/8"
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TEUTONIC PLUS BARN DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS			 
SMTPBT608010:    56” to 59”W x 80”H  3/8” (10mm) glass   	  

TruMotion® featured barn door with fixed panel and 2 top mount rollers. Sliding 
Shower Door with fixed panel and 4 top mount rollers. Door and fixed panels are 
reversible. 304 Stainless Steel top rail. Heavy Stainless Steel rollers for smooth 
operation and effortless movement. Special Nano Protection surface treatment 
that keeps glass looking clean. Wall profile on the fixed panel side allows up to 
1/2” out-of-plumb adjustment for uneven walls. Selective handles in Pinnacle 
Series, Diamond Series or Meridian Series. Double sided handles and Handle & 
knob available for your preference.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze(CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C), Low Iron (L)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
your choice. EX: SMTPBT608010C-PC and SMDH-BND-K-J-PC (Teutonic Barn 
Door 60”x 80” Clear glass in Polished Chrome and Diamond Barn Door Juliette 
Handle with Knob in Polished Chrome)

Handle selection, see page 101-102.

Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black (MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
SMTPBT608010C-/DH D Clear $1,969 $2,198 $2,386 194
SMTPBT608010L-/DH D Low Iron $2,193 $2,422 $2,610 194

**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
SMTPBT608010C-/DH K Clear $1,911 $2,130 $2,308 192
SMTPBT608010L-/DH K Low Iron $2,135 $2,354 $2,532 192
Shower Doors without Handles
SMTPBT608010C- Clear $1,781 $1,969 $2,115 190
SMTPBT608010L- Low Iron $2,005 $2,193 $2,339 190
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2

SHOWER DOORS - Teutonic Plus Barn Door
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*Complete price w/ Pinnacle Double Sided Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian Double Sided Handle, DEDUCT $72.

** Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle & Knob, ADD $42.
   Complete price w/ Meridian Double Handle & Knob, DEDUCT $42.

2 3/8"

59"
28" 32 1/4"

4 3/4"

80
"

open door 25 7/8"
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9 
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2 1/8"

40
"

1 1/8"
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Innova Pivot Door - SHOWER DOORS

INNOVA PIVOT DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS			 
                                                                                       Door           Fixed
Fix Panel                                                                                           Panel
SMIPD367610:    W32”-36” x H76”  3/8”   (10mm) glass     25-3/4”        10-1/2”
SMIPD487610:    W44”-48” x H76”  3/8”   (10mm) glass     25-3/4”        21-1/2”
SMIPD607610:    W56”-60” x H76”  3/8”   (10mm) glass     25-3/4”        34-1/2”

Hinged Pivot Shower Door with fixed panel. The hinge is brass. Support bar and 
handles are 304 stainless steel. Support bar presents a hardly there appear-
ance. Wall profile on fixed panel side give up to 3/8” out of plumb adjustment 
on each side for uneven walls. Special Nano Protection surface treatment 
that keeps glass looking clean. Selective handles in Pinnacle Series, Diamond 
Series or Meridian Series. Double sided handles and Handle & knob available 
for your preference.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
                                Matte Black (MB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
your choice. EX: SMIPD607610C-PC and SMDH-BND-K-J-PC (Innova Pivot 
Door 60”x 76” Clear glass in Polished Chrome and Diamond Barn Door Juliette 
Handle with Knob in Polished Chrome)

Handle selection, see page 101-102.

Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte 
Black (MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
SMIPD367610C-/DH D Clear $1,477 $1,678 N/A 130
SMIPD487610C-/DH D Clear $1,517 $1,719 N/A 160
SMIPD607610C-/DH D Clear $1,580 $1,782 N/A 190

**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
SMIPD367610C-/DH K Clear $1,419 $1,610 N/A 128
SMIPD487610C-/DH K Clear $1,459 $1,651 N/A 158
SMIPD607610C-/DH K Clear $1,522 $1,714 N/A 188
Shower Doors without Handles
SMIPD367610C- Clear  $1,289  $1,449 N/A 126
SMIPD487610C- Clear  $1,329  $1,490 N/A 156
SMIPD607610C- Clear  $1,392  $1,553 N/A 186
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2

*Complete price w/ Pinnacle Double Sided Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian Double Sided Handle, DEDUCT $72.

** Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle & Knob, ADD $42.
   Complete price w/ Meridian Handle & Knob, DEDUCT $42.

76”

25-3/4”10-1/2”
21-1/2”
34-1/2”
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EYE DROP BY-PASS DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS			 
SMEBPT608010:	 56” to 60”W x 80”H  3/8” (10mm) glass 	  

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE featured by-pass shower door. Clear tempered glass 
with Nano easy clean coating. Frames are 304 Stainless Steel. Two side wall 
profiles allow up to 3/8” adjustment each side. Selective handles in Pinnacle 
Series, Diamond Series or Meridian Series.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS),
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C), Low Iron (L)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
your choice. EX: SMEBPT608010C-PC and SMDH-BPD-J-PC (Polished 
Chrome Eye Drop By-Pass Door 60”x 80” Clear glass with Polished Chrome 
Diamond Juliette Handles)

Handle selections, see page 100.

Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship 
Wt.
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handles
SMEBPT608010C-/DH Clear $1,662 $1,816 $1,968 214
SMEBPT608010L-/DH Low Iron $1,853 $2,008 $2,159 214
Shower Doors without Handles
SMEBPT608010C- Clear  $1,474  $1,587  $1,697 210
SMEBPT608010L- Low Iron  $1,665  $1,779  $1,888 210
Handles of your choice
SMPH-BPD- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BPD- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BPD- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4

SHOWER DOORS - Eye Drop By-pass Door 
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*Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian Handle, DEDUCT $72.

SIZE Model

SMEBPT608010C-❒ 60” x 80”

Eye Drop By-Pass Shower Door 
SMEBPT

FEATURES

08/02/2021

: Hardware Color

❒

❒ BN  Brushed Nickel

❒ CB  Champagne Bronze

❒ MB Matte Black
 

: Glass
❒ C  Clear
❒ L Low Iron

SHOW
ER DOORS

Specify Model

Samuel Müeller®        800 Bronze Rd, Warren, OH 44483        www.samuelmueller.com        844-974-2400

Chrome Brushed Nickel Champagne Bronze Matte Black

Clear Low Iron

Glass

Clear (10mm)

Width Height

60” 80”

Depth

2.82”

SMEBPT608010L-❒ 60” x 80” Low Iron (10mm) 60” 80” 2.82”

• An attractive, frameless smooth Bypass shower door that features a special
Nano Protected surface treatment that keeps glass looking clean.

• New TruMotion technology features premium engineered rolling mechanism
system for easy gliding and quiet soft closing sliding doors.

• Frames are 304 Stainless Steel.

• Up to 3/8" adjustment per side and 3/4" overall for out-of-plumb (uneven) walls
within wall profiles.

• Walk-in opening: 23-1/2" to 27-1/2.

• Clearance height is 78".

• Can be trimmed up to 4" width adjustment.

• Tempered glass is ANSI Z97.1. certified.

• Glass thickness: 3/8" (10mm) available in Clear and Low Iron.

• Hardware finishes: Polished Chrome, Brushed Nickel, Matte Black and
Champagne Bronze.

• Shower base threshold minimum requirement is 3-1/8" wide.

• Easy to install.

• Limited Lifetime Warranty for residential and 1 year for commercial.

• IMPORTANT! All measurements should be taken only AFTER walls are finished
(tile, back walls, etc.); Professional installation recommended.

• Handles are not included. See the handle selection next page. Add the
handle model no. to the shower door model no. to complete the order.

PC  Polished Chrome

80"

60”

Weight

210

210
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FRANKLIN BY-PASS DOOR
SMFBPT6076C-BS
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SHOWER DOORS - Brevity By-pass Door 
BREVITY BY-PASS DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS
			
SMBRP488008:         45-1/2” to 48”W x 80”H   5/16” (8mm) glass
SMBRP606208:         57-1/2” to 60”W x 62”H   5/16” (8mm) glass
SMBRP607008:         57-1/2” to 60”W x 70”H   5/16” (8mm) glass 
SMBRP608008:         57-1/2” to 60”W x 80”H   5/16” (8mm) glass 

By Pass Shower Door. Support bar is 304 Stainless Steel. Exposed double 
rollers on top bar. Optional wall profiles on the sides allow 3/8” each side out of 
plumb adjustment. Clear tempered glass with Nano easy clean coating. Minimum 
threshold requirement 3-3/8”. Selective handles in Meridian, Diamond, Pinnacle 
Series.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C), Pattern Frost (F)

To complete the order: select Shower Doors without Handles and add Meridian 
Handles of your choice. EX: SMBRP608008C-PC and SMMH-BPD-S-PC 
(Polished Chrome Brevity By-Pass Door 60”x 80” Clear glass with Polished 
Chrome Meridian Sampson handles)

Handle selections, see page 100.

Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship 
Wt.
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Meridian Series Handles
SMBRP488008C-/MH Clear $1,303 $1,493 N/A 152
SMBRP606208C-/MH Clear $1,265 $1,491 N/A 156
SMBRP607008C-/MH Clear $1,345 $1,571 N/A 171
SMBRP608008C-/MH Clear $1,411 $1,636 N/A 188
SMBRP488008F-/MH Frost $1,319 $1,509 N/A 152
SMBRP606208F-/MH Frost $1,281 $1,507 N/A 156
SMBRP607008F-/MH Frost $1,364 $1,589 N/A 171
SMBRP608008F-/MH Frost $1,432 $1,657 N/A 188
Shower Doors without Handles
SMBRP488008C- Clear $1,187 $1,336 N/A 148
SMBRP606208C- Clear $1,149 $1,334 N/A 152
SMBRP607008C- Clear $1,229 $1,414 N/A 167
SMBRP608008C- Clear $1,295 $1,479 N/A 184
SMBRP488008F- Frost $1,203 $1,352 N/A 148
SMBRP606208F- Frost $1,165 $1,350 N/A 152
SMBRP607008F- Frost $1,248 $1,432 N/A 167
SMBRP608008F- Frost $1,316 $1,500 N/A 184
Handles of your choice
SMPH-BPD- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BPD- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BPD- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
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*Complete price w/ Diamond Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian Handle, DEDUCT $72.
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MILAN BARN DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS
			
SMMBDT606008:	 57-1/2” to 60”W x 60”H   5/16” (8mm) glass   
SMMBDT607608:	 57-1/2” to 60”W x 76”H   5/16” (8mm) glass 	  

TruMotion® featured barn door with fixed panel and 2 top mount rollers. Clear 
glass door is reversible. Frost glass door need to indicate L/R for the door open 
on left/right side. 304 Stainless Steel top rail and rollers for smooth operation 
and effortless movement. Wall profile on the fixed panel side allows up to 3/8” 
out-of-plumb adjustment for uneven walls. Tempered glass with Nano easy clean 
coating. Selective handles in Meridian, Diamond, Pinnacle Series.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC),  Brushed Stainless Steel (BS),
                         Matte Black (MB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C), Pattern Frost (F)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Meridian 
Handles your choice. EX: SMMBDT607608FL-PC and SMMH-BND-K-S-PC 
(Miles Barn Door 60”x 76” Frost glass Left open in Polished Chrome and Meridian 
Barn Door Sampson Handle with Knob in Polished Chrome)

Handle selections, see page 101-102.

Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship 
Wt.
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Meridian Series Double Sided Handles
SMMBDT606008C-/MH D Clear $1,430 $1,515 N/A 142
SMMBDT607608C-/MH D Clear $1,533 $1,618 N/A 169
SMMBDT606008F-L/R/MH D Frost $1,447 $1,532 N/A 142
SMMBDT607608F-L/R/MH D Frost $1,555 $1,640 N/A 169

**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Meridian Series Handle & Knob
SMMBDT606008C-/MH K Clear $1,402 $1,477 N/A 142
SMMBDT607608C-/MH K Clear $1,505 $1,580 N/A 169
SMMBDT606008F-L/R/MH K Frost $1,419 $1,494 N/A 142
SMMBDT607608F-L/R/MH K Frost $1,527 $1,602 N/A 169
Shower Doors without Handles
SMMBDT606008C- Clear $1,314 $1,358 N/A 142
SMMBDT607608C- Clear $1,417 $1,461 N/A 169
SMMBDT606008F-L/R Frost $1,331 $1,375 N/A 142
SMMBDT607608F-L/R Frost $1,439 $1,483 N/A 169
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2
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Milan Barn Door - SHOWER DOORS

*Complete price w/ Diamond Double Sided Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Pinnacle Double Sided Handle, ADD $144.

** Complete price w/ Diamond Handle & Knob, ADD $42.
   Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle & Knob, ADD $84.
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Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Meridian Series Handles
SMFBPT487008C-/MH Clear $1,269 $1,483 N/A 117
SMFBPT487608C-/MH Clear $1,292 $1,518 N/A 126
SMFBPT605808C-/MH Clear $1,257 $1,464 N/A 120
SMFBPT606608C-/MH Clear $1,340 $1,495 N/A 124
SMFBPT607008C-/MH Clear $1,351 $1,585 N/A 142
SMFBPT607608C-/MH Clear $1,384 $1,625 N/A 153
SMFBPT487008F-/MH Frost $1,388 $1,602 N/A 117
SMFBPT487608F-/MH Frost $1,425 $1,651 N/A 126
SMFBPT605808F-/MH Frost $1,317 $1,524 N/A 120
SMFBPT607008F-/MH Frost $1,512 $1,745 N/A 142
SMFBPT607608F-/MH Frost $1,551 $1,791 N/A 153
Shower Doors without Handles
SMFBPT487008C- Clear $1,153 $1,326 N/A 113
SMFBPT487608C- Clear $1,176 $1,361 N/A 122
SMFBPT605808C- Clear $1,141 $1,307 N/A 116
SMFBPT606608C- Clear $1,224 $1,338 N/A 120
SMFBPT607008C- Clear $1,235 $1,428 N/A 138
SMFBPT607608C- Clear $1,268 $1,468 N/A 149
SMFBPT487008F- Frost $1,272 $1,445 N/A 113
SMFBPT487608F- Frost $1,309 $1,494 N/A 122
SMFBPT605808F- Frost $1,201 $1,367 N/A 116
SMFBPT607008F- Frost $1,396 $1,588 N/A 138
SMFBPT607608F- Frost $1,435 $1,634 N/A 149
Handles of your choice
SMPH-BPD- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BPD- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BPD- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4

SHOWER DOORS - Franklin By-pass Door 
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FRANKLIN BY-PASS DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS
			
SMFBPT605808:    57-3/4” to 59”W x 58”H    5/16” (8mm) glass 
SMFBPT487008:    45-3/4” to 47”W x 70”H    5/16” (8mm) glass
SMFBPT607008:    57-3/4” to 59”W x 70”H    5/16” (8mm) glass
SMFBPT487608:    45-3/4” to 47”W x 76”H    5/16” (8mm) glass
SMFBPT607608:    57-3/4” to 59”W x 76”H    5/16” (8mm) glass	  

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE featured by-pass shower door. 304 Stainless Steel 
towel bar handle and double roller for top & bottom. Clear tempered glass with 
Nano easy clean coating. Selective handles in Meridian, Diamond and Pinnacle 
Series.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Silver (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C), Pattern Frost (F)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Meridian 
Handles of your choice. EX: SMFBPT607608C-PC and SMMH-BPD-S-PC 
(Polished Chrome Franklin By-Pass Door 60”x 76” Clear glass with Polished 
Chrome Meridian Sampson handles)

Handle selections, see page 100.

*Complete price w/ Diamond Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle, ADD $144.

66”
76"

Size Model Weight

SMFBPT606608C-❒

Franklin By-Pass Shower Door
SMFBPT

FEATURES

SHOW
ER DOORS

Specify Model

Samuel Müeller®        800 Bronze Rd, Warren, OH 44483        www.samuelmueller.com        844-974-2400

Glass

Clear (8mm) 66”

SMFBPT607608C-❒ 60” x 76” Clear (8mm) 76”

SMFBPT607608F-❒ 60” x 76” Frosted (8mm)

Frosted (8mm)

Frosted (8mm)

Frosted (8mm)

Frosted (8mm)

76”

❒ SMFBPT487608C-

SMFBPT487608F-

SMFBPT607008C-

❒

❒ 60” x 70”

Clear (8mm)

Clear (8mm)

76”

76”

70”

SMFBPT607008F-❒ 60” x 70” 70”

❒ SMFBPT487008C-

SMFBPT487008F-❒

Clear (8mm)

Clear (8mm)

70”

70”

58”

58”

❒ SMFBPT605808C-

SMFBPT605808F-❒

60” x 58”

60” x 58”

: Hardware Color

❒ PC  Chrome
❒ BS  Brushed Stainless

❒ MB Matte Black

:               Glass

❒ C  Clear
❒ F  Frosted

Chrome Brushed Stainless Matte Black Clear Frosted

• An attractive, semi-frame smooth By-Pass shower door that features a special 
Nano protected surface treatment that keeps glass looking clean.

• Walk-in Opening has 19"-- 20-1/4" for 48" width door and 25" -- 26-1/4" for 60" 
width door.

• New TruMotion technology features premium engineered rolling mechanism 
system for easy gliding and quiet soft closing sliding doors.

• Up to 3/8" adjustment per side and 3/4" overall for out-of-plumb (uneven) walls 
within wall profiles.

• Tempered glass is ANSI Z97.1. certified. Glass thickness: 5/16'' (8mm) available in 
Clear and Frost.

• Hardware finishes: Polished Chrome, Brushed Stainless, and Matte Black.

• Shower base threshold minimum requirement is 2-3/8" wide.

• IMPORTANT! All measurements should be taken only AFTER walls are finished 
(tile, back walls, etc.); Professional installation recommended

• Limited Lifetime Warranty for residential use and 1 year when used commercially.

• Handles are not included. See the handle selection next page. Add the 
handle model no. to the shower door model no. to complete the order.
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60” x 66” 60” x 76” 48” x 76” 60” x 70” 48” x 70” 60” x 58”

Maximum
Width

Minimum
Width

48” x 76”

48” x 76”

48” x 70”

48” x 70”

60” x 66” 129 lbs.

149 lbs.

149 lbs.

122 lbs.

122 lbs.

138 lbs.

138 lbs.

113 lbs.

116 lbs.

116 lbs.

113 lbs.

2-3/4"

Frosted Glass Pattern 

70”

1”

40”

3”
2”
1”
.5”

28”
(only for tub 
door 58" H)

Depth

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

08/02/2021

47”, 59”

58”
66”
70”
76”
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CECELIA BY-PASS DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS
			
SMCBP606006:         56” to 59”W x 60”H   1/4” (6mm) glass
SMCBP607006:         56” to 59”W x 70”H   1/4” (6mm) glass
SMCBP607606:         56” to 59”W x 76”H   1/4” (6mm) glass 

Modern look slim By Pass Shower Door. Clear tempered glass. Aluminium frame.
The door comes with “D” shape Contour handles. Matte black shower door 
glass comes with Nano easy clean coating.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Silver (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C)
NOTE: Bulk Pack (10 Doors) available.

Model No. Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte Black(MB) Ship Wt.
(lbs)

Single Shower Door
SMCBP606006C- Clear $635 $698 95
SMCBP607006C- Clear $688 $750 109
SMCBP607606C- Clear $719 $781 118
Shower Doors in Bulk Pack (10 Doors)
SMCBP606006C-10- Clear $5,795 $6,282 950
SMCBP607006C-10- Clear $6,192 $6,750 1090
SMCBP607606C-10- Clear $6,471 $7,029 1180

Cecelia By-pass Door - SHOWER DOORS

66”
76"

Size Model Weight

SMFBPT606608C-❒

Franklin By-Pass Shower Door
SMFBPT

FEATURES

SHOW
ER DOORS

Specify Model

Samuel Müeller®        800 Bronze Rd, Warren, OH 44483        www.samuelmueller.com        844-974-2400

Glass

Clear (8mm) 66”

SMFBPT607608C-❒ 60” x 76” Clear (8mm) 76”

SMFBPT607608F-❒ 60” x 76” Frosted (8mm)

Frosted (8mm)

Frosted (8mm)

Frosted (8mm)

Frosted (8mm)

76”

❒ SMFBPT487608C-

SMFBPT487608F-

SMFBPT607008C-

❒

❒ 60” x 70”

Clear (8mm)

Clear (8mm)

76”

76”

70”

SMFBPT607008F-❒ 60” x 70” 70”

❒ SMFBPT487008C-

SMFBPT487008F-❒

Clear (8mm)

Clear (8mm)

70”

70”

58”

58”

❒ SMFBPT605808C-

SMFBPT605808F-❒

60” x 58”

60” x 58”

: Hardware Color

❒ PC  Chrome
❒ BS  Brushed Stainless

❒ MB Matte Black

:               Glass

❒ C  Clear
❒ F  Frosted

Chrome Brushed Stainless Matte Black Clear Frosted

• An attractive, semi-frame smooth By-Pass shower door that features a special 
Nano protected surface treatment that keeps glass looking clean.

• Walk-in Opening has 19"-- 20-1/4" for 48" width door and 25" -- 26-1/4" for 60" 
width door.

• New TruMotion technology features premium engineered rolling mechanism 
system for easy gliding and quiet soft closing sliding doors.

• Up to 3/8" adjustment per side and 3/4" overall for out-of-plumb (uneven) walls 
within wall profiles.

• Tempered glass is ANSI Z97.1. certified. Glass thickness: 5/16'' (8mm) available in 
Clear and Frost.

• Hardware finishes: Polished Chrome, Brushed Stainless, and Matte Black.

• Shower base threshold minimum requirement is 2-3/8" wide.

• IMPORTANT! All measurements should be taken only AFTER walls are finished 
(tile, back walls, etc.); Professional installation recommended

• Limited Lifetime Warranty for residential use and 1 year when used commercially.

• Handles are not included. See the handle selection next page. Add the 
handle model no. to the shower door model no. to complete the order.
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60” x 66” 60” x 76” 48” x 76” 60” x 70” 48” x 70” 60” x 58”

Maximum
Width

Minimum
Width

48” x 76”

48” x 76”

48” x 70”

48” x 70”

60” x 66” 129 lbs.

149 lbs.

149 lbs.

122 lbs.

122 lbs.

138 lbs.

138 lbs.

113 lbs.

116 lbs.

116 lbs.

113 lbs.

2-3/4"

Frosted Glass Pattern 

70”

1”

40”

3”
2”
1”
.5”

28”
(only for tub 
door 58" H)

Depth

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

2.08”

08/02/2021

60”

60”
70”
76”

2-5/8”

LYDIA PIVOT DOOR
SPECIFICATIONS
			
Modern look slim pivot shower door 1/4” Clear tempered glass and 70” high.
The door comes with double side knobs. Swing frame made of aluminum 
alloy. The door has aluminum magnetic profile and magnetic seal, which allows 
up to 1” out-of-plumb adjustment (uneven walls). 

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Silver (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C)

Model No. Min 
Width

Max 
Width

Door 
Opening 

Size

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Ship 
Wt.
(lbs)

Single Shower Door
SMLSD247006C- 23.75” 24.75” 20.2” $480 $510 45
SMLSD257006C- 24.75” 25.75” 21.2” $490 $520 47
SMLSD267006C- 25.75” 26.75” 22.2” $500 $530 49
SMLSD277006C- 26.75” 27.75” 23.2” $510 $540 51
SMLSD287006C- 27.75” 28.75” 24.2” $520 $550 47
SMLSD297006C- 28.75” 29.75” 25.2” $530 $560 49
SMLSD307006C- 29.75” 30.75” 26.2” $540 $570 51
SMLSD317006C- 30.75” 31.75” 27.2” $550 $580 53
SMLSD327006C- 31.75” 32.75” 28.2” $560 $590 55
SMLSD337006C- 32.75” 33.75” 29.2” $570 $600 57
SMLSD347006C- 33.75” 34.75” 30.2” $580 $610 59
SMLSD357006C- 34.75” 35.75” 31.2” $590 $620 61
SMLSD367006C- 35.75” 36.75” 32.2” $600 $630 63

Drawing for SMLSD367006C-
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SHOWER DOORS - Ethan Door & Panel System
•	 Our Ethan shower doors feature a unique TruMotion® slow closing hinge for effortless safe closing.  Never worry 

again about doors that are slammed shut.  This unique TruMotion® hinge features an adjustable 3 position timing 
enabling the user to adjust the closure from either slow or fast paced closing.  

•	 The glass doors and fixed panels feature 76” height.
•	 Nano coated surfaces for an easy to clean surface.  
•	 Our Ethan door and panel system features extremely clean lines for a modern look.  Models are available in swing 

door, door and In-line panel, or door and glass to glass hinged panels. 
•	 Our size range includes every size from 24” – 84.5” in width by 76” in height.  And for maximum flexibility, all of our 

doors are REVERSIBLE.  
•	 Doors are also available with notched panels as well as return panels for additional flexibility as special order.

Type C
6” Fixed Hinged Panel w/ Door

Width Available 30”-36”, 1” increment

Type D
6” Fixed Hinged Panel w/ Door & In-line Panel

Width Available 36”-66.5”, 1/2” increment

Type E
24” Fixed Hinged Panel w/ Door
(Reversible L Bracket Included)

Width Available 48”-54”, 1” increment

Type F
24” Fixed Hinged Panel w/ Door & In-line Panel

(Reversible L Bracket Included)
Width Available 54”-84.5”, 1/2” increment

Type A
Door Only

Width Available 24”-30”, 1” increment

Type B
Door w/ In-line Panel

Width Available 30”-60.5”, 1/2” increment
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 Ethan Door & Panel System - SHOWER DOORS
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Ethan Door with Return Panel

All types of Ethan doors can have a return panel. Simply add the Return Panel Model No. 
(based on the depth of the base) to the door you order to complete.

**Model No. Min. Base 
Depth

Max. Base 
Depth

Fit Trimslate 
Base

Size
WxH

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte 
Black (MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

Return Panels
*SMER30C- 30-7/8” 31-1/2” FZSxx32 30-3/8” x 76” $740 $755 $771 88
SMER31C- 31-7/8” 32-1/2” FZSDTxx32 31-3/8” x 76” $812 $828 $740 91
SMER32C- 32-7/8” 33-1/2” FZSDTxx32 32-3/8” x 76” $833 $849 $865 94
SMER33C- 33-7/8” 34-1/2” FZSDTxx32 33-3/8” x 76” $854 $870 $885 97
*SMER34C- 34-7/8” 35-1/2” FZSxx36 34-3/8” x 76” $781 $797 $813 100
SMER35C- 35-7/8” 36-1/2” FZSDTxx36 35-3/8” x 76” $896 $911 $927 103
SMER36C- 36-7/8” 37-1/2” FZSDTxx36 36-3/8” x 76” $916 $932 $948 106
SMER37C- 37-7/8” 38-1/2” FZSDTxx36 37-3/8” x 76” $938 $953 $969 109
*SMER38C- 38-7/8” 39-1/2” FZSxx40 38-3/8” x 76” $823 $839 $854 112
SMER39C- 39-7/8” 40-1/2” FZSDTxx40 39-3/8” x 76” $979 $995 $1,010 115
SMER40C- 40-7/8” 41-1/2” FZSDTxx40 40-3/8” x 76” $1,000 $1,016 $1,031 118
SMER41C- 41-7/8” 42-1/2” FZSDTxx40 41-3/8” x 76” $1,021 $1,036 $1,052 121
SMER42C- 42-7/8” 43-1/2” FZSDTxx40 42-3/8” x 76” $1,042 $1,057 $1,073 124

Return End Panels

* Stock size. Other sizes need 2 weeks lead time.
** Indicate the door type before frame finish. Ex: SMER30C-A-PC. “A” represent Type A door.
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SHOWER DOORS - Ethan Door & Panel System 

Ethan Door with Return Panel and Trimslate FZS Base Package Reference

* PC: Polished Chrome      BS: Brushed Stainless     MB: Matte Black       CB: Champagne Bronze
** Type B: Door w/ In-line Panel               
   Type D: 6” Fixed Hinged Panel w/ Door & In-line Panel
   Type F: 24” fixed Hinged Panel w/ Door & In-line Panel (Reversible L Bracket Included)
^ Select Pinnacle Double Sided Handle, ADD $70; Select Meridian Double Sided Handle, DEDUCT $70.

88

Trimslate FZS Bases Return Panel Ethan Door Total

Drain Location LIST *Hard-
ware 

Finish

Return 
Panel 
Model 

No. 

LIST Door Option 1
Model No.

LIST Door Option 2 
Model No.

LIST ^Diamond 
Double 
sided 

Handles

LIST Option 
1 LIST

Option 2 
LISTEnd Drain Center

SMFZS4836C- $671 PC/BS SMER34C- $781 SMEHTB455277610C- $1,339 SMEHTD455277610C- $1,605 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $2,979 $3,245

47.2”x35.5” MB $797 TYPE B $1,349 TYPE D $1,642 $229 $3,046 $3,339

CB $813 $1,438 $1,730 $271 $3,193 $3,485

SMFZS5140C- $796 PC/BS SMER38C- $823 SMEHTB495257610C- $1,391 SMEHTD495257610C- $1,652 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $3,198 $3,459 

51.2”x39.4” MB $839 Type B $1,401 Type D $1,689 $229 $3,265 $3,553

CB $854 $1,490 $1,777 $271 $3,411 $3,698 

SMFZS6032- SMFZS6032C- $761 PC/BS SMER30C- $740 SMEHTB575277610C- $1,438 SMEHTD575277610C- $1,704 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $3,127 $3,393

59.1”x31.5” 59.1”x31.5” MB $755 Type B $1,448 Type D $1,741 $229 $3,193 $3,486

CB $771 $1,537 $1,829 $271 $3,340 $3,632 

SMFZS6036- SMFZS6036C- $838 PC/BS SMER34C- $781 SMEHTB575277610C- $1,438 SMEHTD575277610C- $1,704 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $3,245 $3,511

59.1”x35.5” 59.1”x35.5” MB $797 Type B $1,448 Type D $1,741 $229 $3,312 $3,605 

CB $813 $1,537 $1,829 $271 $3,459 $3,751 

SMFZS6040C- $964 PC/BS SMER38C- $823 SMEHTB575277610C- $1,438 SMEHTD575277610C- $1,704 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $3,413 $3,679 

59.1”x39.4” MB $839 Type B $1,448 Type D $1,741 $229 $3,480 $3,773 

CB $854 $1,537 $1,829 $271 $3,626 $3,918

SMFZS6332- SMFZS6332C- $803 PC/BS SMER30C- $740 SMEHTD615257610C- $1,751 SMEHTF615257610C- $2,083 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $3,482 $3,814

63”x31.5” 63”x31.5” MB $755 Type D $1,788 Type F $2,146 $229 $3,575 $3,933 

CB $771 $1,876 $2,276 $271 $3,721 $4,121 

SMFZS6336- SMFZS6336C- $907 PC/BS SMER34C- $781 SMEHTD615257610C- $1,751 SMEHTF615257610C- $2,083 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $3,627 $3,959 

63”x35.5” 63”x35.5” MB $797 Type D $1,788 Type F $2,146 $229 $3,721 $4,079

CB $813 $1,876 $2,276 $271 $3,867 $4,267

SMFZS6340C- $1,022 PC/BS SMER38C- $823 SMEHTD615257610C- $1,751 SMEHTF615257610C- $2,083 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $3,784 $4,116

63”x39.4” MB $839 Type D $1,788 Type F $2,146 $229 $3,878 $4,236 

CB $854 $1,876 $2,276 $271 $4,023 $4,423 

SMFZS6736- SMFZS6736C- $978 PC/BS SMER34C- $781 SMEHTD655257610C- $1,751 SMEHTF655257610C- $2,083 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $3,698 $4,030

67”x35.5” 67”x35.5” MB $797 Type D $1,788 Type F $2,146 $229 $3,792 $4,150 

CB $813 $1,876 $2,276 $271 $3,938 $4,338 

SMFZS7236- SMFZS7236C- $1,050 PC/BS SMER34C- $781 SMEHTF695277610C- $2,130 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $4,149

70.9”x35.5” 70.9”x35.5” MB $797 Type F $2,193 $229 $4,269

CB $813 $2,323 $271 $4,457

SMFZS7940C- $1,136 PC/BS SMER38C- $823 SMEHTF77297610C- $2,182 SMDH-BND-D- $188 $4,329

78.7”x39.4” MB $839 Type F $2,245 $229 $4,449

CB $854 $2,375 $271 $4,636
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SPECIFICATIONS			 

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE 76” height hinged shower doors feature varying width 
doors to fit different sizes. Hinges are heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Special 
Nano Protection surface treatment that keeps glass looking clean. 3/8” (10mm) 
thick glass. The door is reversible.
Type A includes wall mounted door only. Clear vinyl seal on the door gives a 
3/8” out-of-plumb adjustment.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC),  Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C)
To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
your choice. EX: SMEHTA-247610C-PC and SMDH-BND-D-J-PC (Polished 
Chrome Ethan Hinged Door 24” x 76” Clear glass with Polished Chrome 
Diamond Juliette Double Sided Barn Door Handle)
Handle selections, see page 101-102.

Wall to Wall 
Opening Width

Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte 
Black (MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
24” -- 30” Clear $1,115 $1,172 $1,261 99-110

**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
24” -- 30” Clear $1,057 $1,104 $1,183 97-108

Shower Doors without Handles
^SMEHTA-__7610C- Clear $927 $943 $990 95-106

Shower Door Components (See the glass models on next page)
SMETFA7610- Hardware $557 $573 $620 20
24” -- 30” Clear Glass $370 75-88

Handles
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2
Add Return Panels (More sizes see Page 87)
SMER30C-A- 30-3/8” $740 $755 $771 88
SMER34C-A- 34-3/8” $781 $797 $813 100
SMER38C-A- 38-3/8” $823 $839 $854 112

ETHAN WALL MOUNTED HINGED DOOR 
(TYPE A) 

*Complete price w/ Pinnacle 
Double Sided Handle, ADD 
$72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian 
Double Sided Handle, 
DEDUCT $72.

** Complete price w/ 
Pinnacle Handle & Knob, 
ADD $42.
   Complete price w/ 
Meridian Handle & Knob, 
DEDUCT $42.

 Ethan Hinged Door Type A - SHOWER DOORS

SH
O

W
ER

 D
O

O
R

S

Door Model No. *Min.  
Width

*Max. 
Width

Door 
Width

SMEWDG247610 24” 24-3/8” 24”
SMEWDG257610 25” 25-3/8” 25”
SMEWDG267610 26” 26-3/8” 26”
SMEWDG277610 27” 27-3/8” 27”
SMEWDG287610 28” 28-3/8” 28”
SMEWDG297610 29” 29-3/8” 29”
SMEWDG307610 30” 30-3/8” 30”

^Indicate the door width 
after “SMEHTA-”
EX: if the wall to wall 
opening is 26” wide for 
Type A door, the model 
no. will be 
SMEHTA-267610C-

Type A
Door Only

Door
24”-30”

24”-30”
Type A

* NOTE: All measurements should be taken only after walls are finished 

GLASS MODEL NO. REFERENCE ACCORDING TO THE TOTAL WIDTH

Door
24”-30”

24”-30”

3/8” adjustment

89

Hinge has 1/5” 
adjustment
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SPECIFICATIONS

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE 76” height hinged shower doors feature varying width 
doors to fit different sizes. Hinges are heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Special 
Nano Protection surface treatment that keeps glass looking clean. 3/8” (10mm) 
thick glass. The door is reversible.			 
Type B includes wall mounted door and (1) stationary panel. The side wall pro-
file on the stationary panel allows 1/2” out-of-plumb adjustment.
Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC),  Brushed Stainless (BS), Matte Black 
(MB), Champagne Bronze (CB), Glass Patterns: Clear (C)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and Handles 
your choice. EX: SMEHTB-30247610C-PC and SMDH-BND-D-J-PC (Polished 
Chrome Ethan Hinged Door for total width 30” with 24” x 76” Clear glass door 
with Polished Chrome Diamond Juliette Double Sided Barn Door Handle)
Handle selections, see page 101-102.

SH
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W
ER
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O
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R

S

SHOWER DOORS - Ethan Hinged Door Type B 
ETHAN WALL MOUNTED HINGED DOOR 
(TYPE B)

Door
24”-30”

In-line 
Panel

6”-30.5”

30”-60.5”
Type B

Type B
Wall Mounted Door & 

(1) Panel

Wall to Wall 
Opening Width

Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte Black 
(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
30” -- 36.5” Clear $1,433 $1,484 $1,615 121-136
ˇ37” -- 42.5” Clear $1,480 $1,531 $1,662 141-154
ˇ43” -- 48.5” Clear $1,527 $1,578 $1,709 156-169
ˇ49” -- 54.5” Clear $1,579 $1,630 $1,761 176-189
ˇ55” -- 60.5” Clear $1,626 $1,677 $1,808 233-246
**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
30” -- 36.5” Clear $1,375 $1,416 $1,537 119-134
ˇ37” -- 42.5” Clear $1,422 $1,463 $1,584 139-152
ˇ43” -- 48.5” Clear $1,469 $1,510 $1,631 154-167
ˇ49” -- 54.5” Clear $1,521 $1,562 $1,683 174-187
ˇ55” -- 60.5” Clear $1,568 $1,609 $1,730 231-244
Shower Doors without Handles

^SMEHTB-__7610C-

30” -- 36.5” $1,245 $1,255 $1,344 117-132
37” -- 42.5” $1,292 $1,302 $1,391 137-150
43” -- 48.5” $1,339 $1,349 $1,438 152-165
49” -- 54.5” $1,391 $1,401 $1,490 172-185
55” -- 60.5” $1,438 $1,448 $1,537 229-242

Shower Door Components (See the glass models on next page)
SMETFB7610- Hardware $698 $708 $797 20
30” -- 36.5” Clear Glass $547 97-112
ˇ37” -- 42.5” Clear Glass $594 117-130
ˇ43” -- 48.5” Clear Glass $641 132-145
ˇ49” -- 54.5” Clear Glass $693 152-165
ˇ55” -- 60.5” Clear Glass $740 165-178
Handles
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2
Add Return Panels (More sizes see Page 87)
SMER30C-B- 30-3/8” $740 $755 $771 88
SMER34C-B- 34-3/8” $781 $797 $813 100
SMER38C-B- 38-3/8” $823 $839 $854 112

*Complete price w/ Pinnacle 
Double Sided Handle, ADD 
$72.

 Complete price w/ Meridian 
Double Sided Handle, 
DEDUCT $72.

ˇIn-line Panel 18” wide or 
above includes an angle 
bracket (SDAB45-) for extra 
panel stability.

^Indicate the total width 
followed by door width 
after “SMEHTB-” to finish the 
model no. 
EX: if the wall to wall opening 
is 30.5” wide for Type B door 
w/ 24” door the model no. will 
be SMEHTB-305247610C-

** Complete price w/ Pinnacle 
Handle & Knob, ADD $42.

   Complete price w/ Meridian 
Handle & Knob, DEDUCT $42.

Type B
Wall Mounted Door & 

(1) Panel 
w/ Angle Bracket

Angle Bracket

Total Width
Door Width
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 Ethan Hinged Door Type B - SHOWER DOORS
SH

O
W

ER
 D

O
O

R
SDoor

24”-30”

In-line 
Panel

6”-30.5”

30”-60.5”
Type B

*Total 
Min.-
Max. 
Width

Door 
Width

In-line 
Panel 
Width

Door Model No. In-line Panel 
Model No.

30”-30.5” 24” 6” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG067610

30.5”-40” 24” 6.5” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG0657610

31”-31.5” 25” 6” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG067610

31.5”-32” 25” 6.5” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG0657610

32”-32.5” 26” 6” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG067610

32.5”-33” 26” 6.5” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG0657610

33”-33.5” 27” 6” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG067610

33.5”-34” 27” 6.5” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG0657610

34”-34.5” 28” 6” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG067610

34.5”-35” 28” 6.5” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG0657610

35”-35.5” 29” 6” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG067610

35.5”-36” 29” 6.5” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG0657610

*36”-36.5” 24” 12” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG127610

*36”-36.5” 30” 6” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG067610

*36.5”-37” 24” 12.5” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG1257610

*36.5”-37” 30” 6.5” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG0657610

37”-37.5” 25” 12” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG127610

37.5”-38” 25” 12.5” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG1257610

38”-38.5” 26” 12” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG127610

38.5”-39” 26” 12.5” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG1257610

39”-39.5” 27” 12” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG127610

39.5”-40” 27” 12.5” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG1257610

40”-40.5” 28” 12” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG127610

40.5”-41” 28” 12.5” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG1257610

41”-41.5” 29” 12” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG127610

41.5”-42” 29” 12.5” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG1257610

GLASS MODEL NO. REFERENCE ACCORDING TO THE TOTAL WIDTH

*Total 
Min.-Max. 

Width

Door 
Width

In-line 
Panel 
Width

Door Model No. In-line Panel 
Model No.

Angle Bracket

*42”-42.5” 24” 18” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

*42”-42.5” 30” 12” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG127610

*42.5”-43” 24” 18.5” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

*42.5”-43” 30” 12.5” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG1257610

43”-43.5” 25” 18” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

43.5”-44” 25” 18.5” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

44”-44.5” 26” 18” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

44.5”-45” 26” 18.5” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

45”-45.5” 27” 18” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

45.5”-46” 27” 18.5” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

46”-46.5” 28” 18” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

46.5”-47” 28” 18.5” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

47”-47.5” 29” 18” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

47.5”-48” 29” 18.5” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

*48”-48.5” 24” 24” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

*48”-48.5” 30” 18” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

*48.5”-49” 24” 24.5” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

*48.5”-49” 30” 18.5” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

49”-49.5” 25” 24” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

49.5”-50” 25” 24.5” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

50”-50.5” 26” 24” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

50.5”-51” 26” 24.5” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

51”-51.5” 27” 24” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

51.5”-52” 27” 24.5” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

52”-52.5” 28” 24” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

52.5”-53” 28” 24.5” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

53”-53.5” 29” 24” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

53.5”-54” 29” 24.5” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

*54”-54.5” 24” 30” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

*54”-54.5” 30” 24” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

*54.5”-55” 24” 30.5” SMEWDG247610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

*54.5”-55” 30” 24.5” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

55”-55.5” 25” 30” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

55.5”-56” 25” 30.5” SMEWDG257610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

56”-56.5” 26” 30” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

56.5”-57” 26” 30.5” SMEWDG267610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

57”-57.5” 27” 30” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

57.5”-58” 27” 30.5” SMEWDG277610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

58”-58.5” 28” 30” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

58.5”-59” 28” 30.5” SMEWDG287610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

59”-59.5” 29” 30” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

59.5”-60” 29” 30.5” SMEWDG297610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

60”-60.5” 30” 30” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

60.5”-61” 30” 30.5” SMEWDG307610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-* Various door opening sizes available.

** NOTE: All measurements should be taken only after walls are finished 

1/2” adjustment
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SPECIFICATIONS			 

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE 76” height hinged shower doors feature varying 
width doors to fit different sizes. Hinges are heavy duty 304 stainless steel. 
Special Nano Protection surface treatment that keeps glass looking clean. 3/8” 
(10mm) thick glass. The door is reversible.                          

Type C includes one glass to glass hinged door and (1) stationary panel. Side 
wall profile on the stationary panel allows 1/2” out-of-plumb adjustment. Clear 
vinyl seal on the door gives a 3/8” out-of-plumb adjustment.
                                                                            
Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC),  Brushed Stainless (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and Handles 
your choice. EX: SMEHTC-30247610C-PC and SMDH-BND-D-J-PC (Polished 
Chrome Ethan Hinged Door for total width 30” with 24” x 76” Clear glass door 
with Polished Chrome Diamond Juliette Double Sided Barn Door Handle)
Handle selections, see page 101-102.

SH
O
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S

SHOWER DOORS - Ethan Hinged Door Type C
ETHAN GLASS TO GLASS HINGED DOOR 
(TYPE C)

Type C
Glass to Glass Hinged 

Door & (1) Panel

Wall to Wall 
Opening Width

Glass 
Pattern

Polished 
(PC)

Brushed (BS)

Matte 
Black (MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
30” -- 36” Clear $1,460 $1,511 $1,621 121-136

**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
30” -- 36” Clear $1,402 $1,443 $1,543 119-134

Shower Doors without Handles
^SMEHTC-__7610C Clear $1,272 $1,282 $1,350 117-132
Shower Door Components (See the glass models on next page)
SMETFC7610- Hardware $693 $703 $771 20
30” -- 36” Clear $579 97-112
Handles
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2
Add Return Panels (More sizes see Page 87)
SMER30C-C- 30-3/8” $740 $755 $771 88
SMER34C-C- 34-3/8” $781 $797 $813 100
SMER38C-C- 38-3/8” $823 $839 $854 112

Door
24”-30”

30”-36”
Type C

Hinged 
Panel

*Complete price w/ Pinnacle Double Sided Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian Double Sided Handle, DEDUCT $72.

** Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle & Knob, ADD $42.
   Complete price w/ Meridian Handle & Knob, DEDUCT $42.

^Indicate the total width 
followed by door width 
after “SMEHTC-” to fin-
ish the model no. 
EX: if the wall to wall 
opening is 30” wide for 
Type C door w/ 24” door 
the model no. will be 
SMEHTC-30247610C-
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 Ethan Hinged Door Type C - SHOWER DOORS

SH
O
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ER
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S

Door
24”-30”

30”-36”
Type C

Hinged 
Panel

*Total 
Min.-Max. Width

Door 
Width

Hinged Panel 
Width

Door Model No. Hinged Panel 
Model No.

30”-- 30-7/8” 24” 6” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610
31”-- 31-7/8” 25” 6” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610
32”-- 32-7/8” 26” 6” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610
33”-- 33-7/8” 27” 6” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610
34”-- 34-7/8” 28” 6” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610
35”-- 35-7/8” 29” 6” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610
36”-- 36-7/8” 30” 6” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610

GLASS MODEL NO. REFERENCE ACCORDING TO THE TOTAL WIDTH

* NOTE: All measurements should be taken only after walls are finished 

1/2” adjustment3/8” adjustment
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Wall to Wall 
Opening Width

Glass Pat-
tern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte 
Black (MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
36” -- 42.5” Clear $1,746 $1,824 $1,954 143-158
ˇ43” -- 48.5” Clear $1,793 $1,871 $2,001 163-176
ˇ49” -- 54.5” Clear $1,840 $1,918 $2,048 178-191

ˇ55” -- 60.5” Clear $1,892 $1,970 $2,100 198-211
ˇ61” -- 66.5” Clear $1,939 $2,017 $2,147 211-224
**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
36” -- 42.5” Clear $1,688 $1,756 $1,876 141-156
ˇ43” -- 48.5” Clear $1,735 $1,803 $1,923 161-174
ˇ49” -- 54.5” Clear $1,782 $1,850 $1,970 176-189
ˇ55” -- 60.5” Clear $1,834 $1,902 $2,022 196-209
ˇ61” -- 66.5” Clear $1,881 $1,949 $2,069 209-222
Shower Doors without Handles

^SMEHTD-__7610C-

36” -- 42.5” $1,558 $1,595 $1,683 139-154
ˇ43” -- 48.5” $1,605 $1,642 $1,730 159-172
ˇ49” -- 54.5” $1,652 $1,689 $1,777 174-187
ˇ55” -- 60.5” $1,704 $1,741 $1,829 194-207
ˇ61” -- 66.5” $1,751 $1,788 $1,876 207-220

Shower Door Components (See the glass models on next page)
SMETFD7610- Hardware $802 $839 $927 20
36” -- 42.5” Clear $756 119-134
ˇ43” -- 48.5” Clear $803 139-152
ˇ49” -- 54.5” Clear $850 154-167
ˇ55” -- 60.5” Clear $902 174-187
ˇ61” -- 66.5” Clear $949 187-200
Handles
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2
Add Return Panels (More sizes see Page 87)
SMER30C-D- 30-3/8” $740 $755 $771 88
SMER34C-D- 34-3/8” $781 $797 $813 100
SMER38C-D- 38-3/8” $823 $839 $854 112

Type D
Glass to Glass Hinged 

Door & (2) Panels

Door
24”-30”

In-line 
Panel

6”-30.5”

Hinged 
Panel

36”-66.5”

Type D

SPECIFICATIONS			 

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE 76” height hinged shower door with fixed panel 
combinations offer different variety to meet a large size range shower size. 
Hinges are heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Special Nano Protection surface 
treatment keeps 3/8” (10mm) thick glass looking clean. The door is reversible.                          
Type D includes one glass to glass hinged door and (2) stationary panel. Side 
wall profiles on the stationary panels allow up to 1” out-of-plumb adjustment 
(1/2” on each side).                                                                         
Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC),  Brushed Stainless (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C)
To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
of your choice. EX: SMEHTD-365247610C-PC and SMDH-BND-D-J-PC 
(Polished Chrome Ethan Hinged Door for total width 36.5” with 24” x 76” Clear 
glass door with Polished Chrome Diamond Juliette Double Sided Barn Door 
Handle) Handle selections, see page 101-102.

ETHAN GLASS TO GLASS HINGED DOOR 
(TYPE D)

*Complete price w/ Pinnacle Double 
Sided Handle, ADD $72.

 Complete price w/ Meridian Double 
Sided Handle, DEDUCT $72.

ˇIn-line Panel 18” wide or above 
includes an angle bracket 
(SDAB45-) for extra panel stability.

^Indicate the total width followed 
by door width after “SMEHTB-” to 
finish the model no. 
EX: if the wall to wall opening is 
36.5” wide for Type D door w/ 24” 
door the model no. will be 
SMEHTD-365247610C-

** Complete price w/ Pinnacle 
Handle & Knob, ADD $42.

   Complete price w/ Meridian 
Handle & Knob, DEDUCT $42.

SH
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SHOWER DOORS - Ethan Hinged Door Type D

Type D
Glass to Glass Hinged 

Door & (2) Panels
w/ Angle Bracket

Total Width
Door Width
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*Total 
Min.-Max. 

Width

Door 
Width

Hinged 
Panel 
Width

In-line 
Panel 
Width

Door Model No. Hinged Panel 
Model No.

In-line Panel 
Model No.

36”-37” 24” 6” 6” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG067610

36.5”-37.5” 24” 6” 6.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG0657610

37”-38” 25” 6” 6” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG067610

37.5”-38.5” 25” 6” 6.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG0657610

38”-39” 26” 6” 6” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG067610

38.5”-39.5” 26” 6” 6.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG0657610

39”-40” 27” 6” 6” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG067610

39.5”-40.5” 27” 6” 6.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG0657610

40”-41” 28” 6” 6” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG067610

40.5”-41.5” 28” 6” 6.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG0657610

41”-42” 29” 6” 6” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG067610

41.5”-42.5” 29” 6” 6.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG0657610

*42”-43” 24” 6” 12” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG127610

*42”-43” 30” 6” 6” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG067610

*42.5”-43.5” 24” 6” 12.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1257610

*42.5”-43.5” 30” 6” 6.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG0657610

43”-44” 25” 6” 12” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG127610

43.5”-44.5” 25” 6” 12.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1257610

44”-45” 26” 6” 12” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG127610

44.5”-45.5” 26” 6” 12.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1257610

45”-46” 27” 6” 12” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG127610

45.5”-46.5” 27” 6” 12.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1257610

46”-47” 28” 6” 12” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG127610

46.5”-47.5” 28” 6” 12.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1257610

47”-48” 29” 6” 12” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG127610

47.5”-48.5” 29” 6” 12.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1257610

 Ethan Hinged Door Type D - SHOWER DOORS

Door
24”-30”

In-line 
Panel

6”-30.5”

Hinged 
Panel

36”-66.5”

Type D
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CHOOSE GLASS MODEL NO. REFERENCE ACCORDING TO THE TOTAL WIDTH

*Total 
Min.-Max. 

Width

Door 
Width

Hinged 
Panel 
Width

In-line 
Panel 
Width

Door Model No. Hinged Panel 
Model No.

In-line Panel 
Model No.

Angle 
Bracket

*48”-49” 24” 6” 18” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

*48”-49” 30” 6” 12” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG127610

*48.5”-49.5” 24” 6” 18.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

*48.5”-49.5” 30” 6” 12.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1257610

49”-50” 25” 6” 18” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

49.5”-50.5” 25” 6” 18.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

50”-51” 26” 6” 18” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

50.5”-51.5” 26” 6” 18.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

51”-52” 27” 6” 18” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

51.5”-52.5” 27” 6” 18.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

52”-53” 28” 6” 18” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

52.5”-53.5” 28” 6” 18.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

53”-54” 29” 6” 18” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

53.5”-54.5” 29” 6” 18.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

*54”-55” 24” 6” 24” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

*54”-55” 30” 6” 18” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

*54.5”-55.5” 24” 6” 24.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

*54.5”-55.5” 30” 6” 18.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

55”-56” 25” 6” 24” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

55.5”-56.5” 25” 6” 24.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

56”-57” 26” 6” 24” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

56.5”-57.5” 26” 6” 24.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

57”-58” 27” 6” 24” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

57.5”-58.5” 27” 6” 24.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

58”-59” 28” 6” 24” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

58.5”-59.5” 28” 6” 24.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

59”-60” 29” 6” 24” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

59.5”-60.5” 29” 6” 24.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

*60”-61” 24” 6” 30” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

*60”-61” 30” 6” 24” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

*60.5”-61.5” 24” 6” 30.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

*60.5”-61.5” 30” 6” 24.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

61”-62” 25” 6” 30” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

61.5”-62.5” 25” 6” 30.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

62”-63” 26” 6” 30” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

62.5”-63.5” 26” 6” 30.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

63”-64” 27” 6” 30” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

63.5”-64.5” 27” 6” 30.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

64”-65” 28” 6” 30” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

64.5”-65.5” 28” 6” 30.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

65”-66” 29” 6” 30” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

65.5”-66.5” 29” 6” 30.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

66”-67” 30” 6” 30” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

66.5”-67.5” 30” 6” 30.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG067610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-* Various door opening sizes available.

** NOTE: All measurements should be taken only after walls are finished 

1/2” adjustment

1/2” adjustment
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Door
24”-30”

Hinged 
Panel

24”

48”-54”

Type E

SPECIFICATIONS			 

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE featured 76” height hinged shower door with fixed 
panel combinations offer different variety to meet different shower sizes. Hinges 
are heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Special Nano Protection surface treatment 
that keeps glass looking clean. 3/8” (10mm) thick glass. The door is reversible. 
Heavy duty L bracket adds the extra support to the fixed panel. 24” wide hinged 
panel is a convenient option for a limited space bathroom with a smaller door. 
The door can fit up to 54-7/8” maximum opening. 

Type E includes glass mounted door and one stationary panel w/ “L” bracket. The side 
wall profile on stationary panel allows up to 1/2” out-of-plumb adjustment. Clear vinyl 
seal on the door gives a 3/8” out-of-plumb adjustment.

Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC),  Brushed Stainless (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C)

To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
of your choice. EX: SMEHTE-48247610C-PC and SMDH-BND-D-J-PC (Polished 
Chrome Ethan Hinged Door for total width 48” with 24” x 76” Clear glass door 
with Polished Chrome Diamond Juliette Double Sided Barn Door Handle)
Handle selections, see page 101-102.

Wall to Wall 
Opening Width

Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte 
Black (MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
48” -- 54” Clear $1,938 $2,015 $2,167 181-194

**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
48” -- 54” Clear $1,880 $1,947 $2,089 179-192

Shower Doors without Handles
^SMEHTE-__7610C Clear $1,750 $1,786 $1,896 177-190
Shower Door Components (See the glass models on next page)
SMETFE7610- Hardware $1,026 $1,063 $1,172 27

48” -- 54” Clear $724 150-163
Handles
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2
Add Return Panels (More sizes see Page 87)
SMER30C-E- 30-3/8” $740 $755 $771 88
SMER34C-E- 34-3/8” $781 $797 $813 100
SMER38C-E- 38-3/8” $823 $839 $854 112

ETHAN LB HINGED DOOR (TYPE E)

SH
O

W
ER
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O

O
R

S

SHOWER DOORS - Ethan Hinged Door Type E 

Type E
Glass to Glass Hinged 
Door & (1) Panel w/ L 

Bracket

*Complete price w/ Pinnacle Double Sided Handle, ADD $72.
 Complete price w/ Meridian Double Sided Handle, DEDUCT $72.

** Complete price w/ Pinnacle Handle & Knob, ADD $42.
   Complete price w/ Meridian Handle & Knob, DEDUCT $42.

^Indicate the total width 
followed by door width 
after “SMEHTE-” to 
finish the model no. 
EX: if the wall to wall 
opening is 48” wide for 
Type E door w/ 24” door 
the model no. will be 
SMEHTE-48247610C-
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 Ethan Hinged Door Type E - SHOWER DOORS
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*Total Min.-Max. 
Width

Door 
Width

Hinged Panel 
Width

Door Model No. Hinged Panel 
Model No.

48”-- 48-7/8” 24” 24” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610
49”-- 49-7/8” 25” 24” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610
50”-- 50-7/8” 26” 24” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610
51”-- 51-7/8” 27” 24” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610
52”-- 52-7/8” 28” 24” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610
53”-- 53-7/8” 29” 24” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610
54”-- 54-7/8” 30” 24” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610

CHOOSE GLASS MODEL NO. REFERENCE ACCORDING TO THE TOTAL WIDTH

Door
24”-30”

Hinged 
Panel

24”

48”-54”

Type E** NOTE: All measurements should be taken only after walls are finished 

1/2” adjustment
1/2” adjustment
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In-line 
Panel

6”-30.5”

Door
24”-30”

Hinged 
Panel

24”

54”-84.5”

SPECIFICATIONS			 

TruMotion® SOFT CLOSE featured 76” height hinged shower door with fixed 
panel combinations offer different variety to meet different shower sizes. Hinges 
are heavy duty 304 stainless steel. special Nano Protection surface treatment 
that keeps glass looking clean. 3/8” (10mm) thick glass. The door is reversible. 
Heavy duty L bracket adds the extra support to the fixed panel. 24” wide hinged 
panel gives the option to the limited space bathroom with a smaller door. The 
door can fit in up to 84.5” maximum opening. 
Type F includes glass mounted door and two stationary panels w/ “L” bracket. The side 
wall profiles on stationary panels allow up to 1” out-of-plumb adjustment (1/2” on each 
side).
Frame Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC),  Brushed Stainless (BS) 
                         Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
Glass Patterns: Clear (C)
To complete the order: select Shower Door without Handles and add Handles 
of your choice. EX: SMEHTF-56247610C-PC and SMDH-BND-D-J-PC (Polished 
Chrome Ethan Hinged Door for total width 56” with 24” x 76” Clear glass door 
with Polished Chrome Diamond Juliette Double Sided Barn Door Handle)
Handle selections, see page 101-102.

ETHAN LB HINGED DOOR (TYPE F)

Type F

SH
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ER
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O
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S

SHOWER DOORS - Ethan Hinged Door F  

Wall to Wall 
Opening Width

Glass 
Pattern

Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS)

Matte Black 
(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

*Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Double Sided Handles
54” -- 60.5” Clear $2,224 $2,328 $2,500 203-218
ˇ61” -- 66.5” Clear $2,271 $2,375 $2,547 223-236
ˇ67” -- 72.5” Clear $2,318 $2,422 $2,594 238-251
ˇ73” -- 78.5” Clear $2,370 $2,474 $2,646 258-271
ˇ80” -- 84.5” Clear $2,417 $2,521 $2,693 273-286
**Complete Shower Door Price w/ Diamond Series Handle & Knob
54” -- 60.5” Clear $2,166 $2,260 $2,422 201-216
ˇ61” -- 66.5” Clear $2,213 $2,307 $2,469 221-234
ˇ67” -- 72.5” Clear $2,260 $2,354 $2,516 236-249
ˇ73” -- 78.5” Clear $2,312 $2,406 $2,568 256-269
ˇ80” -- 84.5” Clear $2,359 $2,453 $2,615 271-284
Shower Doors without Handles

^SMEHTF-__7610C-

54” -- 60.5” $2,036 $2,099 $2,229 199-214
ˇ61” -- 66.5” $2,083 $2,146 $2,276 219-232
ˇ67” -- 72.5” $2,130 $2,193 $2,323 234-247
ˇ73” -- 78.5” $2,182 $2,245 $2,375 254-267
ˇ79” -- 84.5” $2,229 $2,292 $2,422 269-282

Shower Door Components (See the glass models on next page)
SMETFF7210- Hardware $1,135 $1,198 $1,328 27
54” -- 60.5” Clear $901 172-187
61” -- 66.5” Clear $948 192-205
67” -- 72.5” Clear $995 207-220
73” -- 78.5” Clear $1,047 227-240
80” -- 84.5” Clear $1,094 242-255
Handles
Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Pinnacle $260 $301 $343 6
SMDH-BND-D- Diamond $188 $229 $271 4
SMMH-BND-D- Meridian $116 $157 $199 4
Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Pinnacle $172 $203 $235 4
SMDH-BND-K- Diamond $130 $161 $193 2
SMMH-BND-K- Meridian $88 $119 $151 2
Add Return Panels (More sizes see Page 87)
SMER30C-F- 30-3/8” $740 $755 $771 88
SMER34C-F- 34-3/8” $781 $797 $813 100
SMER38C-F- 38-3/8” $823 $839 $854 112

Type F
Glass to Glass Hinged 
Door & (2) Panels w/ 

L Bracket

*Complete price w/ Pinnacle 
Double Sided Handle, ADD $72.

 Complete price w/ Meridian 
Double Sided Handle, DEDUCT 
$72.

ˇIn-line Panel 18” wide or above 
includes an angle bracket 
(SDAB45-) for extra panel 
stability.
Heavy duty reversible “L” bracket 
(SDLB-) available to purchase as 
an option. See Page 103.

^Indicate the total width followed 
by door width after “SMEHTB-” to 
finish the model no. 
EX: if the wall to wall opening 
is 56.5” wide for Type D door w/ 
26” door the model no. will be 
SMEHTF-565267610C-

** Complete price w/ Pinnacle 
Handle & Knob, ADD $42.

   Complete price w/ Meridian 
Handle & Knob, DEDUCT $42.

Type F
Glass to Glass Hinged 
Door & (2) Panels w/ 
Double L Brackets

Total Width
Door Width
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 Ethan Hinged Door Type F - SHOWER DOORS
SH
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In-line 
Panel

6”-30.5”

Door
24”-30”

Hinged 
Panel

24”

54”-84.5”

Type F
Glass to Glass Hinged 
Door & (2) Panels w/ 

L Bracket

CHOOSE GLASS MODEL NO. ACCORDING TO THE TOTAL WIDTH
*Total 

Min.-Max. 
Width

Door 
Width

Hinged 
Panel 
Width

In-line 
Panel 
Width

Door Model 
No.

Hinged Panel 
Model No.

In-line Panel 
Model No.

Angle 
Bracket

*66”-67” 24” 24” 18” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

*66”-67” 30” 24” 12” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG127610

*66.5”-67.5” 24” 24” 18.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

*66.5”-67.5” 30” 24” 12.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1257610

67”-68” 25” 24” 18” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

67.5”-68.5” 25” 24” 18.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

68”-69” 26” 24” 18” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

68.5”-69.5” 26” 24” 18.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

69”-70” 27” 24” 18” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

69.5”-70.5” 27” 24” 18.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

70”-71” 28” 24” 18” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

70.5”-71.5” 28” 24” 18.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

71”-72” 29” 24” 18” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

71.5”-72.5” 29” 24” 18.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

*72”-73” 24” 24” 24” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

*72”-73” 30” 24” 18” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG187610 SDAB45-

*72.5”-73.5” 24” 24” 24.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

*72.5”-73.5” 30” 24” 18.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1857610 SDAB45-

73”-74” 25” 24” 24” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

73.5”-74.5” 25” 24” 24.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

74”-75” 26” 24” 24” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

74.5”-75.5” 26” 24” 24.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

75”-76” 27” 24” 24” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

75.5”-76.5” 27” 24” 24.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

76”-77” 28” 24” 24” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

76.5”-77.5” 28” 24” 24.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

77”-78” 29” 24” 24” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

77.5”-78.5” 29” 24” 24.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

*78”-79” 24” 24” 30” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

*78”-79” 30” 24” 24” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG247610 SDAB45-

*78.5”-79.5” 24” 24” 30.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

*78.5”-79.5” 30” 24” 24.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG2457610 SDAB45-

79”-80” 25” 24” 30” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

79.5”-80.5” 25” 24” 30.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

80”-81” 26” 24” 30” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

80.5”-81.5” 26” 24” 30.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

81”-82” 27” 24” 30” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

81.5”-82.5” 27” 24” 30.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

82”-83” 28” 24” 30” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

82.5”-83.5” 28” 24” 30.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

83”-84” 29” 24” 30” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

83.5”-84.5” 29” 24” 30.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

84”-85” 30” 24” 30” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG307610 SDAB45-

84.5”-85.5” 30” 24” 30.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG3057610 SDAB45-

*Total 
Min.-Max. 

Width

Door 
Width

Hinged 
Panel 
Width

In-line 
Panel 
Width

Door Model 
No.

Hinged Panel 
Model No.

In-line Panel 
Model No.

54”-55” 24” 24” 6” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG067610

54.5”-55.5” 24” 24” 6.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG0657610

55”-56” 25” 24” 6” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG067610

55.5”-56.5” 25” 24” 6.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG0657610

56”-57” 26” 24” 6” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG067610

56.5”-57.5” 26” 24” 6.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG0657610

57”-58” 27” 24” 6” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG067610

57.5”--58.5” 27” 24” 6.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG0657610

58”-59” 28” 24” 6” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG067610

58.5”-59.5” 28” 24” 6.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG0657610

59”-60” 29” 24” 6” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG067610

59.5”-60.5” 29” 24” 6.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG0657610

*60”-61” 24” 24” 12” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG127610

*60”-61” 30” 24” 6” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG067610

*60.5”-61.5” 24” 24” 12.5” SMEGDG247610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1257610

*60.5”-61.5” 30” 24” 6.5” SMEGDG307610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG0657610

61”-62” 25” 24” 12” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG127610

61.5”-62.5” 25” 24” 12.5” SMEGDG257610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1257610

62”-63” 26” 24” 12” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG127610

62.5”-63.5” 26” 24” 12.5” SMEGDG267610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1257610

63”-64” 27” 24” 12” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG127610

63.5”-64.5” 27” 24” 12.5” SMEGDG277610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1257610

64”-65” 28” 24” 12” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG127610

64.5”-65.5” 28” 24” 12.5” SMEGDG287610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1257610

65”-66” 29” 24” 12” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG127610

65.5”-66.5” 29” 24” 12.5” SMEGDG297610 SMEHG247610 SMEIG1257610

* Various door opening sizes available.

** NOTE: All measurements should be taken only after walls are finished 

1/2” adjustment

1/2” adjustment
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SHOWER DOORS  - Bypass Shower Door Handles

DIAMOND SERIES BY-PASS DOOR HANDLES
SPECIFICATIONS	
SMDH-BPD-J-: 		  JULIETTE (J)
SMDH-BPD-BP-:		  BARRINGTON PLAIN (BP)
SMDH-BPD-BK-:	  	 BARRINGTON KNURLED (BK)
Hole center to center:            19-5/8” (500mm)
Unique design high end Diamond Series handles add distinctive look to the 
shower door. Sold in PAIR.
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
NOTE: Barrington Plain ONLY has PC finish with 
Brushed Stainless rings. 

           Barrington Knurled does NOT have PC finish.

NICHOLSON (N)
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PINNACLE SERIES BY-PASS DOOR HANDLES
SPECIFICATIONS	
SMPH-BPD-N-:		  NICHOLSON (N)
Hole center to center:            19-5/8” (500mm)
Unique design high end Diamond Series handles add distinctive look to the 
shower door. Sold in PAIR.
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Chmpgne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

SMPH-BPD- By-Pass Handles $260 $301 $343 6

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Chmpgne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

SMDH-BPD- By-Pass Handles $188 $229 $271 4
BARRINGTON KNURLED 

(BK)

JULIETTE (J)

BARRINGTON PLAIN (BP)

MERIDIAN SERIES BY-PASS DOOR HANDLES

SPECIFICATIONS
			
SMMH-BPD-S-: 		  SAMPSON (S)
SMMH-BPD-C-:		  CONTOUR (C)
SMMH-BPD-R-:	  	 ROYSTON (R) - CB NOT AVAILABLE
SMMH-BPD-T-:		  TYLER (T)

Hole center to center:            19-5/8” (500mm)

Meridian Series handles add distinctive look to the shower door. Sold in PAIR.
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship 
Wt.
(lbs)

SMMH-BPD- By-Pass Handles $116 $157 $199 4

SAMPSON
(S)

CONTOUR
(C)

ROYSTON
(R)

TYLER
(T)

19-5/8”

21-15/16”

1-1/2” 3-
1/

2”

1-1/2” 3-5/32”
19-5/8”

23-5/8”

19-5/8”

23-5/8”

3-5/32”

BARRINGTON KNURLED (BK)

BARRINGTON PLAIN (BP)

JULIETTE (J)

19-5/8”

20-5/8”

1-9/16”
1”

TYLER
(T)

NICHOLSON (N)

19-5/8”

20-7/8”

20-7/8”

19-5/8”

SAMPSON
(S)

20-7/8”

19-5/8”

CONTOUR
(C)

19-5/8”

20-7/8”

ROYSTON
(R)
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Barn / Pivot Door Double Sided Handles - SHOWER DOORS

MERIDIAN SERIES BARN / PIVOT DOOR
DOUBLE SIDED HANDLES

SPECIFICATIONS
			
SMMH-BND-D-S-: 		  SAMPSON (S)
SMMH-BND-D-C-:		  CONTOUR (C)
SMMH-BND-D-R-:	  	 ROYSTON (R) 
SMMH-BND-D-T-:		  TYLER (T)

Hole center to center:         19-5/8” (500mm)
Meridian Series handles add distinctive look to the shower door. Double sides 
handles style is two same handles back to back. 
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte Black
(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

Meridian Double Sides Handles
SMMH-BND-D- Double Sides $116 $157 $199 3

PINNACLE SERIES BARN / PIVOT DOOR 
DOUBLE SIDED HANDLES
SPECIFICATIONS		
SMPH-BND-D-N-:		  NICHOLSON (N)
Hole center to center:         19-5/8” (500mm)
High end handles add distinctive look to the shower door. Double sides han-
dles style is two same handles back to back. 
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

Diamond Double Sided Handles
SMPH-BND-D- Double Sides $260 $301 $343 6

DIAMOND SERIES BARN / PIVOT DOOR 
DOUBLE SIDED HANDLES
SPECIFICATIONS		
SMDH-BND-D-J-: 		  JULIETTE (J)
SMDH-BND-D-BP-:		 BARRINGTON PLAIN (BP)
SMDH-BND-D-BK-:	 	 BARRINGTON KNURLED (BK)

Hole center to center:         19-5/8” (500mm)
High end Diamond Series handles add distinctive look to the shower door 
Double sides handles style is two same handles back to back. 
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
NOTE: Barrington Plain ONLY has PC finish with Brushed Stainless 
rings. 
           Barrington Knurled does NOT have PC finish.
Model No. Description Polished (PC)

Brushed (BS) 
Matte 

Black(MB)
Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

Diamond Double Sides Handles
SMDH-BND-D- Double Sides $188 $229 $271 3

SMDH-BND-D-J-

SMDH-BND-D-BP-PC

SMDH-BND-D-BK-

SMPH-BND-D-N-

SMMH-BND-D-C-

SMMH-BND-D-R-

SMMH-BND-D-S-

SMMH-BND-D-T-

23-5/8”

19-5/8”

8-9/16”
1-1/2”

SMDH-BND-D-BP-PC

23-5/8”

19-5/8”

8-9/16”
1-1/2”

SMDH-BND-D-BK-

19-5/8”

1-1/2”

SMPH-BND-D-N-

19-5/8”

20-5/8”
1”

1-9/16”

SMMH-BND-D-T-

21-15/16”

SMDH-BND-D-J-

SMMH-BND-D-C-

SMMH-BND-D-S-

SMMH-BND-D-R-
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MERIDIAN SERIES BARN / PIVOT DOOR 
HANDLE & KNOB

SPECIFICATIONS
			
SMMH-BND-K-S-: 		  SAMPSON (S)
SMMH-BND-K-C-:		  CONTOUR (C)
SMMH-BND-K-R-:	  	 ROYSTON (R)
SMMH-BND-K-T-:		  TYLER (T)

Hole center to center:         19-5/8” (500mm)
Meridian Series handles add distinctive look to the shower door. Handle and 
knob style is one handle on one side and a knob on the other side
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte Black
(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

Meridian Handle and Knob
SMMH-BND-K- Handle and Knob $88 $119 $151 2

SHOWER DOORS - Barn / Pivot Door Handle & Knob

DIAMOND SERIES BARN / PIVOT DOOR 
HANDLE & KNOB
SPECIFICATIONS
		
SMDH-BND-K-J-: 		  JULIETTE (J)
SMDH-BND-K-BP-:		 BARRINGTON PLAIN (BP)
SMDH-BND-K-BK-:	 	 BARRINGTON KNURLED (BK)

Hole center to center:         19-5/8” (500mm)
High end Diamond Series handles add distinctive look to the shower door. 
Handle and knob style is one handle on one side and a knob on the other side.
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
NOTE: Barrington Plain ONLY has PC finish with Brushed Stainless rings. 
           Barrington Knurled does NOT have PC finish.

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

Diamond Handle and Knob
SMDH-BND-K- Handle and Knob $130 $161 $193 2

SMDH-BND-K-N-

PINNACLE SERIES BARN / PIVOT DOOR
HANDLE & KNOB
SPECIFICATIONS
		
SMPH-BND-K-N-:		  NICHOLSON (N)

Hole center to center:         19-5/8” (500mm)
High end handles add distinctive look to the shower door. Handle and knob style 
is one handle on one side and a knob on the other side.
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)
Model No. Description Polished (PC)

Brushed (BS) 
Matte 

Black(MB)
Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

Diamond Handle and Knob
SMPH-BND-K- Handle and Knob $172 $203 $235 4

SMDH-BND-K-J-

SMDH-BND-K-BK-

SMDH-BND-K-BP-PC

SMMH-BND-K-S-

SMMH-BND-K-C-

SMMH-BND-K-R-

SMMH-BND-K-T-

1-1/2”

23-5/8”

23-5/8”

SMDH-BND-K-BP-PC

SMDH-BND-K-BK-

SMMH-BND-K-R-

19-5/8”

20-5/8”

1-9/16”
1”

19-5/8”

19-5/8”

19-5/8”

21-15/16”

SMMH-BND-K-S-

SMMH-BND-K-C-

SMMH-BND-K-T-

SMDH-BND-K-J-
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FRANKLIN SHOWER DOOR 
with SAMPSON HANDLES

FRANKLIN SHOWER DOOR 
with JULIETTE HANDLES

Whether you prefer the clean, simple angles of our 
Sampson and Tyler Series shower door handles, or the 
more modern curves of the Juliette Series, or the elegant, 
sophisticated Nicholson or Barrington Knurled handles, 
we offer a variety of styles and colors which allow you to 
achieve different looks with the same shower door.

SHOWER DOOR ANGLE BRACKET
SPECIFICATIONS
Adjustable 45 degree angle bracket provides extra stability for the stationary 
panels.
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

SDAB45- Angle Bracket $68 $99 $151 3

SHOWER DOOR L BRACKET
SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy duty reversible “L” bracket provides extra stability for the stationary panels.
Finishes: Polished Chrome (PC), Brushed Stainless Steel (BS) 
              Matte Black (MB), Champagne Bronze (CB)

Model No. Description Polished (PC)
Brushed (BS) 

Matte 
Black(MB)

Champagne 
Bronze (CB)

Ship Wt.
(lbs)

SDLB- L Bracket $333 $359 $401 4

FRANKLIN SHOWER DOOR 
with TYLER HANDLES

21.6”- 29”

1.25”
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珠海普乐美厨卫有限公司
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型材厚度技术要求:
1.材    质: 不锈钢304#；无砂点，无擦伤，无毛刺。
2.表面不得刮花、变形、凹凸不平。
3.装配后可拆卸，左右通用安装。
4.可做颜色：亮光、拉丝、哑黑、香槟金

重要尺寸

基本尺寸

公差值
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>30~120
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>120~400
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未注尺寸公差

PS62-4

2 5 0

2
5

0

9
0
°

1 0

2
5

上墙螺钉S T 4 x 3 0

螺钉装饰盖

支架主体不锈钢

连接螺钉M 5 X 1 2

上墙连接件不锈钢

上墙胶塞

P V C 胶片

紧定螺钉M 6 X 5

1 0 0 6 5

5 01 3 0 5 0 1 3 0

2 5 0

1 52 0 1 5 2 0

2 5 0

7

1 1

2 2

3.7

10”10”

1”

Brackets - SHOWER DOORS
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BURKE 
SMBSB-01 
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TOILETS 

FLAGSHIP 
SMFSB-01 
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151⁄2”

TOILETS - Smart Bidets   

BURKE SMART BIDET 1.28 GPF

SPECIFICATIONS
SMBSB-:	 L26” x W153⁄4” x H19”	
Smart toilet has 1.28 gpf high efficiency flushing system. Anti-seize 
glaze toilet bowl minimizes debris and mold from sticking to the surface.  
Multifunction remote control included. Heated seat with 4 levels of tem-
perature control. Adjustable water pressure and temperature fit different 
needs. Movable dryer with adjustable temperature. Adjustable spray 
position with antibiosis and self-clean nozzle. Side controls provide 
back-up manual flush. Damper in the seat and cover to make it close 
softly. Backup power available. 5 years limited residential warranty/1 
year commercial warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE (01)

LIST
CAMEO

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)
SMBSB- Smart Bidet $2,663 N/A 99

153⁄4”

26”

Model No. Description
WHITE (01)

LIST
CAMEO

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)
SMESB- Smart Bidet $3,134 N/A 99.0

SPECIFICATIONS
SMESB-:	 L253⁄4” x W151⁄2” x H191⁄2”	
Smart toilet has 1.28 gpf and 0.87 gpf high efficiency dual flushing sys-
tem. Anti-seize glaze toilet bowl minimizes debris and mold from stick-
ing to the surface. Multifunction remote control included. Heated seat 
with 4 levels of temperature control. Adjustable water pressure and tem-
perature fit different needs. Movable dryer with adjustable temperature. 
Adjustable spray position with antibiosis and self-clean nozzle. Side 
controls provide back-up manual flush. Damper in the seat and cover to 
make it close softly. Foot sensor flush system. Backup power available. 
5 years limited residental warranty/1 year commercial warranty.

ENTERPRISE SMART BIDET DUAL FLUSH 
1.28/0.87 GPF

151⁄2”

FLAGSHIP SMART BIDET DUAL FLUSH 
1.28/0.87 GPF WITH SENSOR

SPECIFICATIONS
SMFSB-:	 L251⁄2” x W151⁄2” x H191⁄2”	
Smart toilet has 1.28 gpf and 0.87 gpf high efficiency dual flushing sys-
tem. Anti-seize glaze toilet bowl minimizes debris and mold from stick-
ing to the surface.  Multifunction remote control included. Heated seat 
with 4 levels of temperature control. Adjustable water pressure and tem-
perature fit different needs. Movable dryer with adjustable temperature. 
Adjustable spray position with antibiosis and self-clean nozzle. Side 
controls provide back-up manual flush. Damper in the seat and cover 
to make it close softly. Foot sensor flush and cover open/close system. 
Backup power available. 5 years limited residental warranty/1 year com-
mercial warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE (01)

LIST
CAMEO

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs)
SMFSB- Smart Bidet $3,918 N/A 99.0

153⁄4”
19”

191⁄2”

253⁄4”

251⁄2”

191⁄2”
151⁄2”

253⁄4”
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SMBSB SMESB SMFSB
Tankless Instant Water Heating ● ● ●

Rear wash ● ● ●
Front wash ● ● ●

Constant temp washing ● ● ●
Water pressure adjustment (4 levels) ● ● ●

Water temp adjustment (4 levels, normal-91-97-102°F) ● ● ●
Nozzle position adjustment (5 levels) ● ● ●

Nozzle self-clean before washing ● ● ●
Seat temp adjustment (4 levels，normal-91-97-102°F) ● ● ●

Dryer temp adjustment (4 levels，104°-126°F) ● ● ●
Dryer position adjustment (5 levels) ● ● ●

Auto deodorizer ● ● ●
Rotational side knob control (backup manual front/back wash/drying and flush) ● ●

Soothing light surrounding the side knob ● ●
Soft close seat ● ● ●

Night light ● ● ●
Seat sensor (Functions activated by sitting on the seat) ● ● ●

Human sensor (radar) to open/close the seat automatically ●
Foot sensor (flush) ● ●
Foot sensor (open) ●

Remote flush ● ● ●
Easy click flush button ● ● ●

Auto flush ● ● ●
Dual flush ● ●

Backup power ● ● ●
Power saving ● ● ●

Water purifier with filter ● ● ●
Double glazed super clean toilet bowl (minimize debris and mold from sticking to the surface) ● ● ●

Nano Silver Ions antibacterial protection ● ● ●

i-wash

Comfort

Human care

Safety

Model No.

BIDETS FEATURE COMPARISON CHART

TO
ILETS
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For many, the bathroom is a place of sanctuary – a truly private haven 
where we can tap our emotional, creative, and curious sides
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